
IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2023 - IMT Des Moines Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Abraham Kipkemei       M4549         1/82       34:08     1:11:57     1:39:07     1:49:45       10:39       35:39    5:33     2:25:24
2     Luke Kibet             M4044        1/126       34:07     1:11:57     1:39:10     1:50:34       11:24       39:02    5:43     2:29:35
3     Luke Guttormson        M2024        1/110       36:15     1:15:55     1:43:55     1:54:58       11:04       38:06    5:51     2:33:03
4     Eddie Walters          M3034        1/143       37:19     1:17:46     1:45:32     1:57:03       11:32       39:03    5:58     2:36:06
5     Sam Schillinger        M2529        1/157       35:13     1:15:36     1:44:33     1:56:59       12:27       42:04    6:05     2:39:03
6     Seth Kilborn           M2024        2/110       37:54     1:19:36     1:48:17     1:59:58       11:42       39:51    6:06     2:39:48
7     Hiram Marquez          M2529        2/157       39:00     1:21:25     1:50:37     2:02:26       11:49       37:30    6:07     2:39:55
8     Byron Critchfield      M3539        1/146       37:45     1:20:13     1:49:51     2:02:01       12:11       40:07    6:12     2:42:08
9     Gerad Mead             M4044        2/126       38:22     1:20:14     1:49:58     2:01:59       12:01       40:40    6:13     2:42:39
10    Leah Rotich            F3034         1/71       37:59     1:20:24     1:50:06     2:02:16       12:10       40:26    6:13     2:42:41
11    Nate White             M4044        3/126       38:59     1:21:25     1:51:03     2:03:10       12:07       40:15    6:15     2:43:24
12    Bryant England         M3539        2/146       39:02     1:21:53     1:51:30     2:03:36       12:06       40:30    6:16     2:44:05
13    Pasca Myers            F3539         1/87       37:59     1:20:23     1:50:05     2:02:15       12:11       43:13    6:19     2:45:28
14    Justin Riddle          M4044        4/126       38:23     1:21:22     1:50:42     2:03:26       12:45       42:50    6:21     2:46:15
15    Pascal Cuhat           M1519         1/25       39:01     1:21:24     1:50:37     2:02:26       11:49       44:59    6:24     2:47:25
16    Aidan Fruzyna          M2024        3/110       37:49     1:20:15     1:50:19     2:02:55       12:36       45:09    6:25     2:48:04
17    Will Whalen            M2024        4/110       37:46     1:18:16     1:48:16     2:01:16       13:00       46:49    6:25     2:48:04
18    Ike Mendel             M2024        5/110       38:47     1:21:45     1:50:53     2:03:03       12:10       45:40    6:27     2:48:42
19    Harriet Amuron         F2529        1/101       38:20     1:21:53     1:52:29     2:05:14       12:46       43:31    6:27     2:48:44
20    Isaac Lee              M1519         2/25       40:10     1:25:39     1:56:46     2:09:11       12:26       39:45    6:27     2:48:56
21    Blake Ziegler          M2529        3/157       39:01     1:22:36     1:52:56     2:05:46       12:51       43:12    6:27     2:48:58
22    Jacob Bright           M2024        6/110       41:18     1:26:46     1:57:57     2:10:04       12:07       39:26    6:29     2:49:29
23    Tyler Voigt            M3539        3/146       38:53     1:22:30     1:53:26     2:06:05       12:39       43:41    6:29     2:49:46
24    Charlie Cowell         M3034        2/143       41:14     1:26:32     1:57:52     2:10:12       12:20       39:58    6:30     2:50:09
25    Andrew Tilman          M3034        3/143       41:12     1:25:52     1:56:50     2:09:21       12:31       41:50    6:32     2:51:10
26    Alex Rigdon            M3034        4/143       40:46     1:25:52     1:56:41     2:09:01       12:20       42:20    6:33     2:51:20
27    Tyler Pavlick          M3034        5/143       38:53     1:22:08     1:52:33     2:05:51       13:18       45:47    6:33     2:51:37
28    Joshua Peterson        M3539        4/146       40:29     1:25:25     1:56:49     2:09:28       12:39       42:29    6:34     2:51:57
29    David Schmieg          M2529        4/157       39:08     1:22:43     1:54:29     2:09:44       15:16       42:22    6:35     2:52:05
30    Alexander Young        M2529        5/157       41:23     1:27:20     1:59:22     2:12:01       12:39       40:37    6:36     2:52:38
31    Dean Smith             M2529        6/157       41:16     1:26:39     1:59:25     2:12:05       12:40       40:54    6:37     2:52:58
32    Derek Dinderman        M2529        7/157       41:29     1:27:03     1:58:47     2:11:36       12:49       41:26    6:37     2:53:01
33    Andrew Rompot          M2024        7/110       40:13     1:25:16     1:57:08     2:09:59       12:52       43:05    6:37     2:53:03
34    Alec Rodgers           M2529        8/157       41:41     1:27:48     1:59:48     2:12:36       12:48       41:20    6:39     2:53:56
35    William Lusty          M2024        8/110       37:45     1:20:24     1:51:37     2:09:09       17:32       45:10    6:40     2:54:18
36    David Arends           M3034        6/143       40:20     1:25:23     1:57:15     2:10:07       12:52       44:17    6:40     2:54:23
37    Jonathan Russell       M3539        5/146       41:01     1:26:52     1:58:55     2:11:47       12:53       42:38    6:40     2:54:24
38    Andrew Solsrud         M2529        9/157       40:13     1:25:16     1:57:08     2:09:59       12:52       44:48    6:41     2:54:46
39    Nathaniel Kucera       M2529       10/157       42:27     1:29:07     2:00:42     2:13:29       12:48       41:45    6:42     2:55:14
40    Jason Tiemeyer         M2529       11/157       42:43     1:29:19     2:01:31     2:14:25       12:55       41:04    6:42     2:55:29
41    Matt Slagle            M3034        7/143       41:14     1:27:00     1:59:17     2:12:33       13:16       43:11    6:43     2:55:43
42    Jawn Angus             M4549         2/82       42:25     1:29:33     2:01:48     2:14:44       12:57       41:01    6:43     2:55:45
43    Todd Tripple           M4549         3/82       41:39     1:28:03     2:00:35     2:13:41       13:06       42:30    6:44     2:56:10
44    Michael Zinser         M3034        8/143       41:12     1:25:55     1:57:08     2:10:06       12:58       46:18    6:44     2:56:23
45    Tim Mosbacher          M5559         1/44       42:00     1:28:27     2:00:23     2:13:22       13:00       43:15    6:45     2:56:37
46    Tristan Miller         M2024        9/110       40:44     1:25:34     1:56:40     2:09:47       13:08       46:56    6:45     2:56:42
47    Alex Prusa             M2529       12/157       42:28     1:29:31     2:01:55     2:14:58       13:03       42:03    6:46     2:57:00
48    Mark Scallon           M3539        6/146       40:58     1:26:47     1:59:22     2:12:47       13:26       44:25    6:46     2:57:12
49    Mark Mulholland        M5054         1/67       42:55     1:29:29     2:01:40     2:14:35       12:55       42:52    6:47     2:57:26
50    Dalton Bowers          M2024       10/110       41:44     1:27:44     1:59:33     2:12:49       13:16       45:28    6:49     2:58:16
51    Jason Vogel            M4044        5/126       42:38     1:29:37     2:02:21     2:15:35       13:14       42:48    6:49     2:58:23
52    Jenny Marshall         F3034         2/71       40:26     1:26:32     1:59:46     2:14:07       14:22       44:28    6:49     2:58:35
53    Josh Burjes            M1519         3/25       42:22     1:30:20     2:03:29     2:16:42       13:14       41:58    6:50     2:58:40
54    Lori Russell           F3539         2/87       41:59     1:28:37     2:01:06     2:14:34       13:29       44:09    6:50     2:58:43
55    Dustin Deruyter        M2024       11/110       43:13     1:30:19     2:02:32     2:15:54       13:23       42:51    6:50     2:58:45
56    O.J. Ojullu            M3034        9/143       41:00     1:26:59     1:59:14     2:12:50       13:37       46:15    6:51     2:59:04
57    Chris Bruzda           M3034       10/143       42:30     1:29:33     2:01:49     2:15:00       13:11       44:23    6:51     2:59:22
58    Jacob Sutton           M3034       11/143       41:44     1:27:45     1:59:28     2:12:18       12:51       47:08    6:51     2:59:25
59    Michael Rodriguez      M3034       12/143       43:16     1:29:20     2:01:44     2:14:56       13:13       44:30    6:51     2:59:26
60    Brian Post             M4044        6/126       42:59     1:30:33     2:03:19     2:16:39       13:20       42:48    6:51     2:59:27
61    Cole Cook              M2529       13/157       43:05     1:30:27     2:03:32     2:16:43       13:11       42:46    6:51     2:59:28
62    Matt McDonough         M3034       13/143       41:21     1:27:13     1:59:31     2:12:32       13:01       47:10    6:52     2:59:42
63    Calvin McElvain        M2024       12/110       43:19     1:30:51     2:03:23     2:16:39       13:16       43:04    6:52     2:59:42
64    Adam Sievers           M2529       14/157       41:31     1:27:32     1:59:50     2:12:59       13:10       46:48    6:52     2:59:46
65    Mitch Nass             M3539        7/146       43:39     1:31:05     2:03:31     2:17:07       13:36       43:51    6:55     3:00:57
66    Chris Aakre            M3539        8/146       43:41     1:30:33     2:03:30     2:17:13       13:44       43:52    6:55     3:01:05
67    Zachary Fischels       M2529       15/157       40:54     1:27:17     2:00:53     2:14:41       13:48       47:08    6:57     3:01:49
68    Melanie Hamilt         F2529        2/101       44:02     1:32:17     2:05:18     2:18:38       13:20       43:44    6:58     3:02:21
69    Jeromey Stoneburg      M4044        7/126       43:11     1:30:04     2:03:06     2:16:44       13:39       45:49    6:59     3:02:33
70    Cody White             M3539        9/146       43:39     1:31:09     2:04:27     2:17:48       13:22       44:46    6:59     3:02:34
71    Brent Kennicott        M2529       16/157       43:38     1:30:29     2:03:17     2:16:40       13:24       46:33    7:00     3:03:13
72    Andrew Mannisto        M2529       17/157       41:36     1:27:49     2:01:08     2:16:05       14:58       47:12    7:00     3:03:16
73    Luke Russell           M3034       14/143       41:28     1:28:09     2:00:37     2:15:09       14:33       48:08    7:00     3:03:17
74    Jonathon Tran          M3034       15/143       42:50     1:31:18     2:04:32     2:18:20       13:49       45:07    7:01     3:03:26
75    Tyler Havens           M2529       18/157       42:32     1:29:16     2:02:03     2:15:31       13:28       48:02    7:01     3:03:32
76    Ryan Wagner            M2024       13/110       43:03     1:30:11     2:02:54     2:16:34       13:41       47:08    7:01     3:03:42
77    Nate Cloe              M4044        8/126       43:18     1:31:01     2:04:06     2:17:40       13:34       46:31    7:02     3:04:11
78    Matthew Lins           M2024       14/110       43:36     1:30:31     2:03:28     2:17:01       13:34       47:33    7:03     3:04:33
79    Brandon Carlson        M2529       19/157       42:46     1:31:38     2:05:58     2:20:08       14:11       44:30    7:03     3:04:38
80    Jorgan Strathman       M3539       10/146       44:10     1:32:30     2:07:06     2:21:12       14:06       44:13    7:05     3:05:24
81    Jaxson Eden            M14UN          1/1       43:37     1:30:34     2:03:30     2:17:41       14:11       47:51    7:05     3:05:31
82    Bryan Petersen         M2529       20/157       41:25     1:26:35     1:58:06     2:11:20       13:14       54:30    7:06     3:05:50
83    Scott Johnson          M4044        9/126       46:18     1:36:25     2:10:31     2:23:58       13:27       42:38    7:08     3:06:35
84    Zach Cloe              M4044       10/126       43:39     1:31:45     2:05:47     2:19:51       14:04       47:35    7:10     3:07:25
85    Nick Klocke            M1519         4/25       42:29     1:29:02     2:01:44     2:14:57       13:13       53:10    7:11     3:08:06
86    Samuel Sturtz          M3034       16/143       43:51     1:32:07     2:05:35     2:19:20       13:45       48:51    7:11     3:08:10
87    Paul Yokas             M3034       17/143       42:32     1:30:00     2:03:06     2:16:57       13:51       51:17    7:12     3:08:14
88    Harry Daubitz          M2529       21/157       42:31     1:30:01     2:03:07     2:16:58       13:52       51:23    7:12     3:08:20
89    Kent Ingvalson         M3034       18/143       43:33     1:30:56     2:05:36     2:19:30       13:54       48:55    7:12     3:08:24
90    Ben Mubanga            M3539       11/146       44:11     1:33:28     2:08:03     2:22:13       14:11       46:29    7:13     3:08:42
91    Thomas Lamoreux        M4044       11/126       43:38     1:31:13     2:04:51     2:18:55       14:05       49:51    7:13     3:08:46
92    Brent Clermont         M4044       12/126       46:25     1:35:30     2:09:34     2:23:24       13:50       45:47    7:14     3:09:11
93    Kyle Mente             M4044       13/126       46:38     1:35:44     2:09:19     2:23:05       13:47       46:11    7:14     3:09:16
94    Kyle Exline            M3539       12/146       45:01     1:35:21     2:10:10     2:24:03       13:53       45:22    7:14     3:09:24
95    Jason Wilhelmsen       M3539       13/146       44:20     1:33:40     2:08:17     2:22:25       14:08       47:14    7:15     3:09:38
96    Jackson Hessel         M2024       15/110       40:12     1:25:16     1:58:01     2:12:37       14:36       57:07    7:15     3:09:43
97    Seth Mommsen           M3034       19/143       40:58     1:26:12     1:59:21     2:14:34       15:14       55:10    7:15     3:09:44
98    Tanner Clark           M4549         4/82       43:58     1:32:32     2:07:34     2:22:06       14:32       47:42    7:15     3:09:48
99    Karsten Holm           M1519         5/25       43:00     1:28:56     2:02:33     2:17:40       15:08       52:08    7:15     3:09:48
100   Scott Wilmes           M4549         5/82       46:26     1:36:07     2:10:56     2:24:49       13:54       45:07    7:15     3:09:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Joel Haberman          M2529       22/157       42:31     1:30:24     2:03:36     2:18:42       15:06       51:21    7:16     3:10:03
102   Jeffery Hart           M3539       14/146       46:20     1:36:39     2:10:51     2:24:44       13:54       45:32    7:16     3:10:15
103   Jacob Runge            M2529       23/157       44:53     1:34:06     2:08:54     2:23:01       14:08       47:17    7:16     3:10:18
104   Bailey Ramaekers       F3034         3/71       46:25     1:36:03     2:10:27     2:24:10       13:44       46:24    7:17     3:10:34
105   Aaron Wheelock         M4044       14/126       45:20     1:35:23     2:10:29     2:24:38       14:09       46:19    7:18     3:10:57
106   Mitchell Davis         M3034       20/143       41:43     1:27:57     2:01:24     2:17:07       15:44       53:58    7:18     3:11:05
107   Chandler Gannon        M2024       16/110       42:12     1:27:15     2:00:36     2:15:32       14:56       55:53    7:19     3:11:24
108   Luke Aldrich           M4044       15/126       45:18     1:35:22     2:10:10     2:24:29       14:20       47:01    7:19     3:11:30
109   Trey Fink              M1519         6/25       43:33     1:31:13     2:06:11     2:20:51       14:40       50:44    7:19     3:11:35
110   Brent Sodren           M4549         6/82       46:28     1:36:28     2:11:17     2:25:26       14:10       46:37    7:20     3:12:02
111   Nathan Newmark         M2529       24/157       44:14     1:34:32     2:09:28     2:24:24       14:56       48:01    7:21     3:12:24
112   Jacob Wilson           M3539       15/146       45:30     1:36:16     2:11:26     2:25:34       14:09       47:13    7:22     3:12:47
113   Nicholas Torraco       M3034       21/143       43:32     1:31:07     2:07:17     2:22:41       15:25       50:26    7:23     3:13:07
114   Chris Blanchard        M5054         2/67       45:15     1:36:01     2:11:49     2:26:14       14:25       47:19    7:24     3:13:32
115   Brian Frank            M4044       16/126       43:40     1:32:56     2:08:08     2:22:38       14:31       50:58    7:24     3:13:36
116   Scott Andreasen        M4549         7/82       44:47     1:34:10     2:08:23     2:22:27       14:04       51:11    7:24     3:13:37
117   Randy Laing            M4044       17/126       46:27     1:37:02     2:12:49     2:27:20       14:32       46:31    7:24     3:13:51
118   Martin Conrad          M4044       18/126       44:50     1:35:12     2:10:06     2:24:00       13:54       49:57    7:25     3:13:56
119   Jaime Dawes            F4549         1/38       46:13     1:37:18     2:13:11     2:27:46       14:36       46:20    7:25     3:14:06
120   Mark Foster            M3034       22/143       42:01     1:29:56     2:06:21     2:22:27       16:07       51:58    7:26     3:14:25
121   Garrett Ping           M4044       19/126       46:19     1:36:44     2:11:54     2:26:14       14:21       48:14    7:26     3:14:27
122   Eric McComb            M3539       16/146       41:27     1:28:00     2:02:54     2:18:07       15:14       56:24    7:26     3:14:31
123   Dave Beckman           M5559         2/44       46:33     1:37:38     2:13:28     2:27:51       14:24       46:43    7:26     3:14:34
124   David Kramer           M2529       25/157       44:39     1:31:23     2:05:44     2:22:32       16:48       52:06    7:26     3:14:38
125   Bradley Wittler        M3034       23/143       44:42     1:34:41     2:09:34     2:25:26       15:53       49:25    7:27     3:14:51
126   Paul Otteson           M4044       20/126       44:52     1:34:35     2:08:55     2:23:18       14:24       51:39    7:27     3:14:56
127   Evan Fry               M3034       24/143       43:38     1:33:06     2:08:35     2:23:31       14:56       51:34    7:27     3:15:05
128   Nate Keenan            M1519         7/25       47:38     1:34:36     2:06:28     2:20:01       13:33       55:06    7:27     3:15:07
129   Grace Frechette        F2024         1/53       46:39     1:37:24     2:13:24     2:28:00       14:36       47:32    7:28     3:15:31
130   Natalie Paulson        F2024         2/53       46:51     1:38:38     2:14:48     2:29:00       14:12       46:31    7:28     3:15:31
131   Kimberly Rostvold      F3034         4/71       46:10     1:37:28     2:13:25     2:27:56       14:31       47:42    7:28     3:15:37
132   Javarius Foreman       M2024       17/110       44:31     1:34:15     2:08:43     2:22:57       14:15       52:41    7:28     3:15:37
133   Jennifer Creps         F3539         3/87       47:29     1:37:44     2:13:04     2:27:45       14:42       47:59    7:29     3:15:44
134   Andy Tibbs             M4549         8/82       46:13     1:35:56     2:11:28     2:26:05       14:37       49:57    7:29     3:16:01
135   Ryan Hilby             M2529       26/157       44:52     1:34:50     2:10:25     2:25:34       15:09       50:44    7:30     3:16:17
136   Sharon Arnold          F3034         5/71       45:16     1:35:08     2:10:42     2:24:50       14:09       51:35    7:30     3:16:25
137   Brent Shirley          M3539       17/146       45:42     1:39:04     2:15:12     2:29:55       14:44       46:50    7:31     3:16:45
138   Nicholas Kearbey       M2529       27/157       46:31     1:38:29     2:14:48     2:29:09       14:21       47:38    7:31     3:16:47
139   Erik Pampel            M4549         9/82       45:34     1:35:00     2:10:03     2:25:05       15:03       51:42    7:31     3:16:47
140   Joseph Reinders        M3034       25/143       44:23     1:33:39     2:08:58     2:24:26       15:28       52:34    7:32     3:16:59
141   Greg Schahet           M5054         3/67       46:01     1:36:39     2:12:16     2:27:13       14:57       49:47    7:32     3:17:00
142   Brock Stewart          M3539       18/146       46:57     1:39:39     2:15:25     2:29:55       14:30       47:12    7:32     3:17:06
143   Shelby Anderson        M4044       21/126       46:38     1:39:24     2:15:39     2:30:48       15:09       46:34    7:32     3:17:21
144   Robert Main            M3539       19/146       47:07     1:38:59     2:15:31     2:30:10       14:39       47:35    7:33     3:17:45
145   Adrian Stamper         M3539       20/146       43:39     1:32:35     2:09:10     2:24:25       15:16       53:38    7:34     3:18:03
146   Brian Hofman           M3034       26/143       43:36     1:30:33     2:03:30     2:17:24       13:55     1:00:56    7:35     3:18:20
147   Brian Robbins          M4044       22/126       46:37     1:36:07     2:13:06     2:28:57       15:52       49:42    7:35     3:18:39
148   Joshua Keenan          M1519         8/25       45:25     1:34:27     2:08:49     2:23:37       14:49       55:18    7:36     3:18:54
149   Spencer Duncan         M2529       28/157       48:04     1:40:41     2:17:07     2:32:04       14:58       46:52    7:36     3:18:55
150   Joe Chaves             M3034       27/143       46:50     1:39:30     2:16:25     2:31:36       15:11       47:22    7:36     3:18:57
151   Austin Wenger          M2529       29/157       47:27     1:39:33     2:15:58     2:30:40       14:42       48:27    7:36     3:19:06
152   Kate Bucher            F2024         3/53       42:59     1:31:36     2:08:21     2:24:38       16:17       54:31    7:37     3:19:09
153   Taylor Marvin          M3539       21/146       46:10     1:36:03     2:10:31     2:24:51       14:20       54:30    7:37     3:19:20
154   Jake Perington         M3034       28/143       47:21     1:38:56     2:14:37     2:29:36       14:59       49:52    7:37     3:19:27
155   Khris Vickroy          M4549        10/82       46:50     1:39:35     2:16:30     2:31:38       15:09       47:55    7:37     3:19:33
156   Zane Cady              M2529       30/157       46:51     1:39:33     2:16:29     2:31:37       15:09       47:59    7:38     3:19:36
157   Brad Christenson       M5054         4/67       44:07     1:34:39     2:11:16     2:27:00       15:44       52:40    7:38     3:19:40
158   Matt Severe            M3034       29/143       47:33     1:39:30     2:15:22     2:29:51       14:30       49:59    7:38     3:19:50
159   Jason Destigter        M4549        11/82       46:52     1:39:33     2:16:29     2:31:37       15:08       48:19    7:38     3:19:56
160   Erik Peterson          M3539       22/146       46:38     1:37:42     2:14:51     2:29:46       14:55       50:38    7:39     3:20:23
161   Ava Henning            F3034         6/71       47:51     1:39:29     2:15:37     2:30:20       14:44       50:22    7:40     3:20:41
162   Jp Oneil               M5054         5/67       46:19     1:38:21     2:15:10     2:30:08       14:58       50:37    7:40     3:20:44
163   Mitch McDermott        M3034       30/143       46:53     1:39:33     2:16:30     2:31:39       15:10       49:13    7:40     3:20:51
164   Jon Muller             M2529       31/157       48:11     1:41:37     2:18:58     2:34:04       15:07       46:50    7:41     3:20:54
165   Kristy Preuss          F4044         1/77       46:52     1:39:34     2:16:30     2:31:39       15:10       50:19    7:43     3:21:57
166   Gracie Mallak          F2024         4/53       48:11     1:39:58     2:16:26     2:31:24       14:59       50:37    7:43     3:22:01
167   Eileen McGuine         F3539         4/87       48:45     1:42:39     2:20:25     2:35:35       15:11       46:43    7:44     3:22:18
168   Benjamin Vaske         M2529       32/157       46:52     1:38:38     2:15:02     2:30:12       15:10       52:17    7:44     3:22:28
169   Wade Vander Maten      M3539       23/146       46:56     1:39:38     2:16:33     2:31:42       15:09       50:52    7:44     3:22:33
170   Joshua Tibbits         M2024       18/110       43:38     1:32:23     2:09:21     2:25:32       16:11       57:19    7:45     3:22:51
171   Joshua Stump           M2529       33/157       47:58     1:41:39     2:18:40     2:33:47       15:07       49:11    7:45     3:22:58
172   Isabelle Brezinka      F2024         5/53       48:44     1:42:37     2:20:26     2:35:40       15:14       47:32    7:46     3:23:11
173   Zach Ortloff           M2024       19/110       46:33     1:36:50     2:13:02     2:28:17       15:15       55:08    7:46     3:23:24
174   Elizabeth Mallon       F2529        3/101       48:15     1:42:10     2:19:55     2:35:06       15:11       48:21    7:46     3:23:27
175   Connor Bjornsen        M2024       20/110       44:54     1:38:06     2:14:29     2:31:06       16:38       52:32    7:47     3:23:38
176   Cole Bolen             M2024       21/110       43:47     1:33:09     2:11:39     2:28:15       16:36       55:27    7:47     3:23:41
177   Sarah Kluesner         F2529        4/101       50:33     1:46:56     2:24:32     2:39:10       14:38       44:39    7:47     3:23:48
178   John Burger            M2529       34/157       48:05     1:41:38     2:18:53     2:34:00       15:08       49:51    7:47     3:23:51
179   Brenden Bassett        M2529       35/157       46:25     1:36:29     2:12:24     2:29:03       16:40       54:50    7:47     3:23:52
180   Andrea Rigler          F3539         5/87       47:56     1:41:16     2:17:40     2:32:06       14:27       51:58    7:48     3:24:03
181   Chase De Jong          M2529       36/157       40:12     1:29:04     2:04:50     2:21:11       16:22     1:02:53    7:48     3:24:03
182   Drew Roen              M2529       37/157       47:39     1:39:27     2:16:23     2:31:31       15:08       52:40    7:48     3:24:10
183   Aaron Ledeboer         M3034       31/143       44:54     1:36:15     2:14:58     2:30:23       15:25       53:50    7:48     3:24:12
184   Elvis Hamzagic         M4044       23/126       48:14     1:41:47     2:19:31     2:34:44       15:14       49:40    7:49     3:24:24
185   Taylor Hircock         M3034       32/143       48:54     1:43:26     2:21:22     2:36:06       14:45       48:20    7:49     3:24:26
186   Matt Hayman            M4044       24/126       50:11     1:43:53     2:21:06     2:35:48       14:43       48:47    7:49     3:24:35
187   Jesse Veenstra         M3539       24/146       48:44     1:42:37     2:20:26     2:35:40       15:14       49:11    7:50     3:24:51
188   Dillon Schloerb        M3034       33/143       49:52     1:44:16     2:21:32     2:36:49       15:17       48:04    7:50     3:24:53
189   Gustavo Ceballos       M3539       25/146       46:51     1:39:34     2:16:48     2:32:58       16:10       51:57    7:50     3:24:54
190   Sam Hodgson            M2024       22/110       48:01     1:41:19     2:19:38     2:35:09       15:32       49:47    7:50     3:24:56
191   Ashlin Hodgson         F2024         6/53       48:09     1:41:19     2:19:38     2:35:09       15:31       49:47    7:50     3:24:56
192   Rachel Blagg           F2529        5/101       50:10     1:44:20     2:21:37     2:36:33       14:57       48:32    7:50     3:25:04
193   Kenneth Henry          M3034       34/143       50:18     1:44:19     2:20:19     2:34:47       14:28       50:26    7:50     3:25:12
194   Mackenzie Laughlin     F2024         7/53       48:43     1:42:35     2:20:24     2:35:38       15:14       49:37    7:50     3:25:15
195   Blake Moen             M3034       35/143       47:33     1:39:31     2:16:20     2:32:26       16:06       52:53    7:51     3:25:18
196   Val Arias              F3539         6/87       48:29     1:42:12     2:20:04     2:35:27       15:23       50:14    7:52     3:25:41
197   Jenna Averhoff         F2529        6/101       46:52     1:38:39     2:15:02     2:30:13       15:12       55:40    7:52     3:25:53
198   Jeremy Caracci         M2529       38/157       50:11     1:44:20     2:21:37     2:36:33       14:57       49:26    7:52     3:25:59
199   Ty Janik               M3539       26/146       49:42     1:43:51     2:22:24     2:37:30       15:06       48:35    7:52     3:26:04
200   Chase Bradley          M1519         9/25       46:29     1:35:53     2:10:08     2:24:54       14:47     1:01:11    7:52     3:26:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Stephanie Telek        F3034         7/71       47:10     1:40:19     2:18:41     2:34:45       16:05       51:31    7:53     3:26:16
202   Jeff Peterson          M4549        12/82       47:01     1:39:40     2:16:34     2:31:44       15:10       54:39    7:53     3:26:22
203   Connor Gatzke          M2529       39/157       44:18     1:33:37     2:12:03     2:28:31       16:28       58:17    7:54     3:26:47
204   Pal Bodtker            M3539       27/146       49:33     1:43:51     2:21:54     2:37:23       15:29       49:31    7:54     3:26:53
205   Matthew Conklin        M3034       36/143       45:22     1:35:23     2:11:08     2:26:52       15:45     1:00:03    7:54     3:26:55
206   Aliz Barrera           F3539         7/87       46:32     1:39:46     2:19:57     2:36:00       16:04       50:57    7:54     3:26:57
207   Matthew Depoint        M4044       25/126       43:20     1:31:26     2:06:52     2:23:09       16:18     1:04:38    7:56     3:27:46
208   Patrick Lewis          M3539       28/146       50:49     1:44:44     2:22:48     2:38:01       15:13       49:53    7:57     3:27:53
209   Renata McKenna         F3034         8/71       49:20     1:44:12     2:22:09     2:37:36       15:28       50:25    7:57     3:28:01
210   Debra Wray             F4044         2/77       49:07     1:43:27     2:21:29     2:37:07       15:38       51:07    7:57     3:28:14
211   Matt McMahon           M4549        13/82       47:09     1:39:43     2:17:15     2:33:34       16:19       54:41    7:57     3:28:15
212   Justin Higgins         M2529       40/157       48:45     1:42:37     2:20:26     2:35:40       15:14       52:37    7:57     3:28:16
213   Sergio Torres          M2529       41/157       52:34     1:48:19     2:25:01     2:40:29       15:29       47:49    7:57     3:28:18
214   Raymond Thrapp         M2024       23/110       50:18     1:44:59     2:23:16     2:38:35       15:20       49:51    7:58     3:28:26
215   Jake Eilers            M2024       24/110       50:17     1:44:59     2:23:16     2:38:35       15:20       49:51    7:58     3:28:26
216   Charlotte Mueller      F2024         8/53       48:44     1:42:39     2:20:25     2:36:04       15:39       52:29    7:58     3:28:33
217   Brandon Stumbo         M3539       29/146       48:40     1:42:33     2:20:24     2:35:59       15:35       52:49    7:59     3:28:48
218   Zachary Cohen          M4044       26/126       46:52     1:39:28     2:16:43     2:32:42       15:59       56:07    7:59     3:28:48
219   Xingxing Zhu           M3034       37/143       50:13     1:44:03     2:22:41     2:38:15       15:35       50:41    7:59     3:28:56
220   Bre Vandenberg         F3539         8/87       50:29     1:45:44     2:24:20     2:39:49       15:30       49:15    7:59     3:29:03
221   Ian Myers              M3034       38/143       49:57     1:45:45     2:24:00     2:39:51       15:52       49:16    7:59     3:29:07
222   Christine Anderson     F3034         9/71       49:59     1:45:45     2:24:00     2:39:52       15:52       49:16    7:59     3:29:08
223   Keith Oskvig           M3034       39/143       46:25     1:36:07     2:12:30     2:29:53       17:23       59:16    7:59     3:29:09
224   Christine Hotvet       F4044         3/77       48:22     1:43:00     2:21:58     2:37:41       15:43       51:31    8:00     3:29:12
225   Alaina Laine           F3539         9/87       48:22     1:43:00     2:21:58     2:37:41       15:43       51:31    8:00     3:29:12
226   Delphina Tabor         F2024         9/53       49:21     1:42:07     2:17:43     2:34:02       16:19       55:13    8:00     3:29:14
227   Borge Hamnes           M3034       40/143       49:33     1:43:51     2:21:54     2:37:32       15:39       51:50    8:00     3:29:22
228   Andy Corcoran          M3034       41/143       50:19     1:45:19     2:23:21     2:38:37       15:16       50:48    8:00     3:29:25
229   Bart Mueller           M5559         3/44       51:07     1:45:36     2:24:16     2:39:40       15:25       50:06    8:01     3:29:46
230   Stewart James          M5559         4/44       49:33     1:43:23     2:21:05     2:36:33       15:29       53:16    8:01     3:29:49
231   William Sturek         M2024       25/110       50:45     1:45:54     2:23:32     2:39:13       15:41       50:41    8:01     3:29:53
232   Steve Johnson          M5559         5/44       48:40     1:42:33     2:20:37     2:36:03       15:26       53:51    8:01     3:29:53
233   Shana Fiocchi          F2529        7/101       47:32     1:39:38     2:16:49     2:32:17       15:29       57:38    8:01     3:29:55
234   Michael Kaspar         M3539       30/146       50:34     1:45:16     2:22:53     2:38:17       15:25       51:41    8:01     3:29:58
235   Daniel Butler          M4549        14/82       50:33     1:45:44     2:24:20     2:39:53       15:34       50:12    8:02     3:30:04
236   Emily Linscheid        F3034        10/71       50:32     1:45:12     2:23:45     2:39:38       15:54       50:28    8:02     3:30:06
237   Tim Stewart            M3539       31/146       44:00     1:32:30     2:08:29     2:24:07       15:39     1:05:59    8:02     3:30:06
238   Torey Lasater          F3539        10/87       46:38     1:40:14     2:20:16     2:37:25       17:09       52:43    8:02     3:30:07
239   Nick Elliott           M4044       27/126       50:33     1:45:45     2:24:20     2:39:55       15:35       50:14    8:02     3:30:08
240   Chad Dockter           M5054         6/67       50:39     1:45:50     2:24:25     2:39:52       15:28       50:17    8:02     3:30:09
241   Sam McMichael          M2529       42/157       50:32     1:45:45     2:24:09     2:39:42       15:33       50:30    8:02     3:30:11
242   Joe Duehr              M2529       43/157       50:32     1:45:45     2:24:09     2:39:41       15:33       50:31    8:02     3:30:11
243   Chris Whitney          M3539       32/146       50:27     1:45:08     2:22:51     2:38:15       15:24       52:12    8:02     3:30:27
244   Evan Jones             M4549        15/82       46:50     1:39:32     2:16:28     2:31:37       15:10       58:50    8:02     3:30:27
245   David Gross            M3539       33/146       47:16     1:41:02     2:19:50     2:35:58       16:09       54:33    8:03     3:30:31
246   Eric Williamson        M4044       28/126       47:55     1:41:04     2:19:51     2:36:03       16:12       54:34    8:03     3:30:36
247   Julla Jones            F3034        11/71       50:31     1:45:45     2:24:20     2:39:49       15:29       51:09    8:04     3:30:58
248   Aaron Netten           M4549        16/82       49:51     1:44:37     2:22:27     2:37:59       15:33       53:02    8:04     3:31:01
249   Benjamin Ashby         M3539       34/146       45:59     1:36:29     2:12:10     2:31:36       19:27       59:30    8:04     3:31:06
250   Mitchell Hermon        M2024       26/110       50:29     1:45:30     2:23:58     2:39:51       15:54       51:17    8:04     3:31:08
251   Ryland Threlkeld-Wiega M2024       27/110       52:16     1:46:49     2:24:12     2:39:17       15:06       51:52    8:04     3:31:09
252   Jim Turnbough          M5054         7/67       46:29     1:37:03     2:14:58     2:31:32       16:34       59:40    8:04     3:31:11
253   Mike Bronson           M5054         8/67       48:44     1:42:37     2:20:28     2:35:55       15:27       55:51    8:05     3:31:46
254   Andrew Ewing           M3034       42/143       43:36     1:31:01     2:05:53     2:24:35       18:42     1:07:13    8:05     3:31:47
255   Candice Brown          F5054         1/22       50:25     1:45:35     2:24:12     2:39:43       15:32       52:27    8:06     3:32:10
256   Christian Mejia        M2024       28/110       46:46     1:39:53     2:19:47     2:36:37       16:51       55:37    8:07     3:32:14
257   Oscar Guzman           M3034       43/143       46:41     1:39:45     2:17:45     2:34:18       16:34       57:58    8:07     3:32:16
258   Allison Kroeter        F3034        12/71       47:49     1:41:53     2:21:15     2:37:53       16:38       54:53    8:08     3:32:46
259   Richard Woo            M3539       35/146       50:45     1:45:39     2:23:19     2:38:51       15:33       54:02    8:08     3:32:53
260   Tim Vipond             M5559         6/44       51:50     1:48:12     2:26:38     2:42:20       15:42       50:57    8:09     3:33:17
261   Kayla Hostetler        F2529        8/101       50:31     1:45:20     2:22:39     2:38:31       15:53       54:46    8:09     3:33:17
262   Taylor Eckerline       F2529        9/101       51:36     1:47:30     2:25:51     2:41:21       15:31       52:02    8:09     3:33:23
263   Adam Osher             M4549        17/82       48:45     1:42:39     2:20:27     2:35:41       15:14       57:44    8:09     3:33:24
264   Brigid Karelitz        F4549         2/38       50:51     1:47:23     2:26:49     2:42:35       15:47       51:05    8:10     3:33:39
265   Aaron Worsfold         M2529       44/157       46:33     1:35:13     2:10:06     2:25:40       15:35     1:08:00    8:10     3:33:40
266   Bronson Jergenson      M3034       44/143       50:27     1:44:14     2:22:51     2:40:34       17:43       53:12    8:10     3:33:45
267   Josiah Anderson        M2529       45/157       50:30     1:45:48     2:24:34     2:40:28       15:55       53:26    8:10     3:33:53
268   Nick Hannagan          M4044       29/126       46:28     1:36:37     2:13:48     2:31:37       17:49     1:02:18    8:10     3:33:54
269   Kile Rottinghaus       M2024       29/110       48:52     1:44:12     2:23:24     2:39:07       15:43       54:50    8:10     3:33:57
270   Zac Nelson             M2024       30/110       49:58     1:45:00     2:23:45     2:39:48       16:04       54:13    8:11     3:34:01
271   Isaac Fettkether       M2024       31/110       50:26     1:45:17     2:22:55     2:38:23       15:28       55:49    8:11     3:34:11
272   Katie Willenborg       F3539        11/87       50:35     1:45:47     2:24:23     2:40:11       15:49       54:02    8:11     3:34:12
273   Andrew Van Leeuwen     M4044       30/126       46:06     1:41:05     2:21:17     2:38:28       17:11       55:45    8:11     3:34:13
274   Jeff Stapleton         M4549        18/82       50:30     1:45:42     2:24:13     2:39:47       15:35       54:30    8:11     3:34:16
275   Anton Chuhunou         M3539       36/146       51:57     1:46:18     2:25:18     2:41:06       15:48       53:12    8:11     3:34:18
276   Heather Hurlbut        F2529       10/101       50:32     1:46:56     2:25:39     2:42:04       16:26       52:18    8:11     3:34:22
277   Cole Prichard          M2529       46/157       46:56     1:39:45     2:18:49     2:35:29       16:40       58:54    8:11     3:34:23
278   Benjamin Riter         M1519        10/25       50:29     1:46:43     2:25:33     2:41:07       15:35       53:16    8:11     3:34:23
279   Alexa Hoeltermann      F3539        12/87       49:15     1:44:05     2:22:54     2:39:22       16:28       55:09    8:12     3:34:30
280   Margaret Davis         F4044         4/77       50:33     1:46:28     2:25:58     2:42:13       16:16       52:17    8:12     3:34:30
281   Haley Keller           F2529       11/101       49:14     1:43:38     2:22:22     2:38:35       16:13       55:58    8:12     3:34:32
282   Randall Shaw           M4044       31/126       53:16     1:48:38     2:28:49     2:44:51       16:02       49:44    8:12     3:34:35
283   Logan Nolting          M2529       47/157       50:06     1:45:40     2:24:03     2:39:43       15:41       55:00    8:12     3:34:43
284   James Van Wyk          M3539       37/146       51:23     1:48:52     2:29:33     2:45:39       16:07       49:05    8:12     3:34:44
285   Bill Schroeder         M6064         1/30       49:18     1:43:44     2:22:14     2:38:43       16:30       56:04    8:12     3:34:47
286   Lisa Haney             F4044         5/77       49:19     1:44:45     2:23:45     2:40:08       16:23       54:41    8:12     3:34:48
287   Mike Debolt            M3034       45/143       50:46     1:47:11     2:25:52     2:41:26       15:34       53:34    8:13     3:34:59
288   Fernando Miguez        M4549        19/82       50:45     1:47:12     2:26:05     2:42:22       16:18       52:39    8:13     3:35:01
289   Kenton Johnston        M2529       48/157       50:47     1:47:14     2:26:05     2:42:22       16:17       52:41    8:13     3:35:03
290   Erik Francois          M2529       49/157       49:31     1:43:14     2:21:35     2:37:30       15:56       57:39    8:13     3:35:09
291   Jeremy Ekman           M4549        20/82       46:54     1:40:31     2:19:51     2:36:43       16:53       58:48    8:14     3:35:31
292   Amy Powers             F4549         3/38       51:56     1:49:25     2:28:45     2:44:30       15:46       51:07    8:14     3:35:37
293   Aaron Bewyer           M4549        21/82       50:07     1:45:41     2:24:38     2:41:10       16:33       54:33    8:14     3:35:42
294   Carlo Basile           M5559         7/44       48:24     1:44:40     2:24:04     2:40:33       16:29       55:14    8:15     3:35:46
295   Eli Simonson           M2529       50/157       50:28     1:45:40     2:24:16     2:39:36       15:21       56:11    8:15     3:35:47
296   Ismet Mameledzija      M4044       32/126       51:00     1:47:25     2:26:16     2:42:34       16:18       53:16    8:15     3:35:49
297   Justin Bullard         M4549        22/82       50:45     1:47:12     2:26:03     2:42:09       16:06       53:52    8:15     3:36:00
298   Alan Bedell-Navidad    M3034       46/143       53:13     1:49:01     2:28:22     2:45:06       16:45       50:59    8:15     3:36:04
299   Tad Hulst              M3539       38/146       45:32     1:33:58     2:10:25     2:26:47       16:23     1:09:30    8:16     3:36:16
300   David Steward          M5054         9/67       51:25     1:48:54     2:29:02     2:44:57       15:55       51:44    8:17     3:36:40
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301   Matt Heath             M3539       39/146       49:40     1:45:17     2:24:52     2:41:05       16:13       55:43    8:17     3:36:48
302   Kristina Rossmiller    F2529       12/101       49:34     1:45:28     2:24:52     2:41:55       17:03       55:11    8:18     3:37:06
303   Josiah Purss           M3034       47/143       51:32     1:49:15     2:28:42     2:44:54       16:13       52:15    8:18     3:37:08
304   Ellie Lehmann          F2529       13/101       50:50     1:47:52     2:28:27     2:44:48       16:21       52:27    8:18     3:37:15
305   Elizabeth McAllister   F3539        13/87       50:25     1:45:43     2:25:02     2:41:38       16:37       55:48    8:18     3:37:25
306   Jake Ten Haken         M5054        10/67       54:01     1:51:07     2:30:48     2:46:49       16:01       50:37    8:18     3:37:25
307   Parker Hellgeth        M2024       32/110       48:53     1:44:12     2:23:45     2:40:14       16:29       57:23    8:19     3:37:36
308   Ashley Hunt            F3539        14/87       51:31     1:49:00     2:29:40     2:45:56       16:17       51:40    8:19     3:37:36
309   Aaron Zierdt           M3034       48/143       54:32     1:52:11     2:30:40     2:46:14       15:34       51:29    8:19     3:37:42
310   Luis Rosell            M6064         2/30       51:31     1:50:04     2:30:01     2:46:19       16:19       51:25    8:19     3:37:43
311   Chris Wu               M3539       40/146       48:44     1:44:43     2:24:29     2:41:21       16:53       56:33    8:19     3:37:53
312   Ben Kirkwold           M3034       49/143       50:03     1:45:24     2:24:25     2:40:53       16:28       57:08    8:20     3:38:00
313   Allyssa Ray            F4044         6/77       49:20     1:43:57     2:23:22     2:40:59       17:38       57:03    8:20     3:38:02
314   Keith Ringler          M3034       50/143       50:15     1:44:48     2:23:32     2:39:35       16:03       58:31    8:20     3:38:06
315   Jacob Henderson        M2529       51/157       51:39     1:49:04     2:29:23     2:45:32       16:10       52:42    8:20     3:38:14
316   Matt Lazear            M4549        23/82       49:01     1:43:50     2:23:59     2:40:28       16:30       57:53    8:21     3:38:21
317   Jay Udey               M3539       41/146       51:31     1:48:59     2:29:39     2:45:48       16:09       52:40    8:21     3:38:28
318   Carter Funke           M2529       52/157       52:04     1:47:49     2:28:11     2:44:30       16:19       53:59    8:21     3:38:28
319   Tyson Decker           M2529       53/157       52:48     1:48:45     2:28:49     2:45:19       16:30       53:19    8:21     3:38:38
320   Linsey Ford            F2024        10/53       49:57     1:45:04     2:25:04     2:41:57       16:53       56:48    8:21     3:38:45
321   Ryan Dunn              M2024       33/110       50:29     1:45:14     2:23:54     2:39:44       15:51       59:04    8:22     3:38:48
322   Sean Winters           M4044       33/126       52:20     1:48:49     2:29:09     2:45:30       16:22       53:22    8:22     3:38:51
323   Henrik Bjorndahl       M4549        24/82       48:45     1:43:20     2:22:25     2:39:27       17:02       59:31    8:22     3:38:57
324   Harrison Fischer       M2024       34/110       50:50     1:46:52     2:25:47     2:42:06       16:19       56:53    8:22     3:38:58
325   Anders Fischer         M2024       35/110       50:49     1:46:53     2:25:47     2:42:06       16:20       56:53    8:22     3:38:58
326   Michael Scrafford      M4044       34/126       50:46     1:47:12     2:26:55     2:43:46       16:52       55:24    8:22     3:39:10
327   Vincent Braley         M4044       35/126       49:50     1:45:04     2:24:02     2:40:50       16:49       58:25    8:23     3:39:15
328   Spencer Hunter         M3034       51/143       51:21     1:48:38     2:28:51     2:45:12       16:22       54:06    8:23     3:39:17
329   Kevin Steiger          M2529       54/157       52:36     1:49:50     2:29:31     2:45:20       15:50       54:02    8:23     3:39:22
330   Ethan Boileau          M2024       36/110       43:13     1:33:39     2:15:18     2:33:10       17:52     1:06:24    8:23     3:39:33
331   Michael Pickens        M5054        11/67       50:40     1:46:54     2:26:11     2:42:38       16:28       57:01    8:23     3:39:38
332   Austin Svehla          M2529       55/157       50:41     1:47:07     2:25:58     2:42:15       16:17       57:25    8:24     3:39:40
333   Jon Fitzpatrick        M3539       42/146       51:24     1:46:32     2:25:29     2:42:47       17:19       56:55    8:24     3:39:42
334   Jonathon Kirsch        M2024       37/110       52:40     1:50:35     2:29:00     2:45:38       16:38       54:12    8:24     3:39:49
335   Josh Hansen            M2024       38/110       52:42     1:51:26     2:31:54     2:48:14       16:21       51:38    8:24     3:39:51
336   Luiz Sagrado           M3539       43/146       52:26     1:47:04     2:26:49     2:43:31       16:42       56:30    8:24     3:40:01
337   Doug Grunst            M4549        25/82       49:14     1:45:42     2:26:28     2:44:06       17:38       55:57    8:24     3:40:02
338   Jason Stocker          M3539       44/146       51:27     1:45:57     2:25:26     2:42:11       16:46       58:04    8:25     3:40:15
339   Riley Barrett          M2024       39/110       53:05     1:50:26     2:30:54     2:47:18       16:24       53:00    8:25     3:40:17
340   Malia Taylor           F1519          1/7       53:34     1:51:59     2:31:02     2:47:26       16:25       52:54    8:25     3:40:20
341   Dillon Versteeg        M3034       52/143       44:15     1:36:41     2:17:58     2:40:32       22:35     1:00:01    8:26     3:40:33
342   Wayne Beyer            M6569          1/5       52:05     1:48:37     2:29:13     2:45:46       16:34       54:55    8:26     3:40:41
343   Andrew Janni           M2024       40/110       42:28     1:30:44     2:06:49     2:22:57       16:08     1:18:08    8:27     3:41:05
344   Marcus Giebel          M3034       53/143       52:34     1:50:01     2:30:34     2:46:12       15:39       55:10    8:27     3:41:22
345   Robert Hancock         M4549        26/82       50:09     1:45:40     2:24:49     2:41:26       16:37       59:58    8:27     3:41:23
346   Janadel Harris         F4044         7/77       53:49     1:51:29     2:32:34     2:49:07       16:33       52:24    8:28     3:41:30
347   Anna Sanchez           F4549         4/38       53:25     1:51:15     2:32:02     2:48:30       16:28       53:12    8:28     3:41:42
348   Jon Anderson           M5559         8/44       51:21     1:48:49     2:29:31     2:45:46       16:16       56:04    8:28     3:41:50
349   Daniel Monroe          M3539       45/146       52:35     1:50:18     2:31:44     2:48:11       16:28       53:46    8:29     3:41:57
350   Jeremiah Horst         M2529       56/157       53:12     1:50:36     2:32:29     2:48:54       16:25       53:05    8:29     3:41:58
351   Tyler Smith            M3034       54/143       53:35     1:52:11     2:33:00     2:49:56       16:56       52:06    8:29     3:42:01
352   Rainer Schochat        M6569          2/5       52:12     1:51:12     2:32:22     2:48:43       16:21       53:20    8:29     3:42:02
353   Jason Wentworth        M5054        12/67       48:51     1:43:29     2:26:36     2:44:43       18:08       57:21    8:29     3:42:04
354   Benjamin Cundiff       M3034       55/143       50:47     1:48:16     2:28:56     2:45:12       16:16       57:06    8:30     3:42:17
355   Josue Barahona         M1519        11/25       51:33     1:48:03     2:28:32     2:45:42       17:10       56:49    8:30     3:42:30
356   Melinda Graham-Hinners F4549         5/38       51:49     1:50:14     2:30:55     2:47:27       16:32       55:05    8:30     3:42:31
357   Matthew Kirkland       M3034       56/143       50:48     1:46:24     2:25:45     2:42:08       16:23     1:00:25    8:30     3:42:32
358   John Eide              M2529       57/157       54:49     1:53:18     2:33:01     2:49:12       16:12       53:24    8:30     3:42:35
359   Shay Ingles            M3034       57/143       52:59     1:50:32     2:30:37     2:47:05       16:29       55:37    8:30     3:42:42
360   Brett Henderson        M2529       58/157       52:03     1:48:08     2:27:49     2:43:44       15:55       59:05    8:31     3:42:48
361   Louis Keitel           M3034       58/143       53:09     1:51:19     2:32:02     2:48:44       16:42       54:16    8:31     3:43:00
362   Wayne Rose             M3034       59/143       53:33     1:51:43     2:32:25     2:49:08       16:43       54:03    8:32     3:43:10
363   Videgla Sekpe          M4044       36/126       51:31     1:49:07     2:29:22     2:45:45       16:24       57:27    8:32     3:43:12
364   Jonny Getting          M3034       60/143       50:13     1:46:54     2:26:31     2:43:22       16:52       59:53    8:32     3:43:14
365   Mike McMonagle         M5559         9/44       53:37     1:52:18     2:33:24     2:49:32       16:09       54:19    8:33     3:43:50
366   Kevin McMonagle        M2529       59/157       53:36     1:52:19     2:33:25     2:49:32       16:08       54:19    8:33     3:43:51
367   Kory Ross              M3539       46/146       53:15     1:51:01     2:31:34     2:47:51       16:18       56:03    8:33     3:43:53
368   Claire Hagstrom        F2529       14/101       51:30     1:48:47     2:29:20     2:45:54       16:34       58:04    8:33     3:43:57
369   Scott Lamparek         M3034       61/143       46:34     1:38:33     2:18:23     2:36:31       18:08     1:07:27    8:33     3:43:57
370   Trisha Finley          F4044         8/77       51:52     1:49:43     2:30:42     2:47:48       17:06       56:10    8:33     3:43:58
371   Garrett Knowles        M2024       41/110       53:17     1:51:27     2:32:11     2:48:46       16:35       55:14    8:33     3:43:59
372   Patrick Kistner        M4044       37/126       50:33     1:46:00     2:26:09     2:43:05       16:57     1:00:56    8:33     3:44:00
373   Nate Graham            M3034       62/143       45:04     1:37:22     2:18:10     2:36:49       18:40     1:07:16    8:34     3:44:05
374   Nikki Roetman          F4549         6/38       52:39     1:50:36     2:31:33     2:48:30       16:58       55:45    8:34     3:44:15
375   Ryan Kramer            M4044       38/126       53:13     1:51:28     2:32:11     2:48:46       16:35       55:31    8:34     3:44:16
376   Emily Wallace          F3034        13/71       52:12     1:49:24     2:29:44     2:46:43       17:00       57:36    8:34     3:44:19
377   Kaleb Kadelbach        M2529       60/157       50:46     1:46:11     2:25:22     2:43:05       17:43     1:01:15    8:34     3:44:20
378   Cameron Johnson        M4044       39/126       52:03     1:49:31     2:30:15     2:47:28       17:13       57:00    8:35     3:44:28
379   Wayne Ehlert           M6064         3/30       51:46     1:49:37     2:30:59     2:47:50       16:52       56:46    8:35     3:44:36
380   Drew Conley            M3539       47/146       53:38     1:49:19     2:29:25     2:45:43       16:19       58:56    8:35     3:44:39
381   Jennifer Recker        F3034        14/71       54:02     1:53:12     2:35:05     2:51:59       16:54       53:01    8:36     3:45:00
382   Anthony Gayden         M4044       40/126       53:22     1:51:33     2:32:17     2:48:51       16:35       56:10    8:36     3:45:00
383   Gina Whorley           F4044         9/77       53:23     1:51:35     2:32:30     2:49:15       16:45       55:50    8:36     3:45:04
384   Katie Kramer           F4044        10/77       48:52     1:47:24     2:32:08     2:49:47       17:39       55:21    8:36     3:45:07
385   Katie Golobic          F3539        15/87       53:12     1:51:56     2:32:34     2:49:19       16:45       55:50    8:36     3:45:08
386   Ryan Thurman           M2529       61/157       50:38     1:47:13     2:26:44     2:43:55       17:12     1:01:14    8:36     3:45:09
387   Collin Connett         M3539       48/146       50:24     1:47:58     2:30:13     2:47:38       17:25       58:08    8:37     3:45:46
388   Julie Schneider        F4549         7/38       50:21     1:47:29     2:31:13     2:49:19       18:07       56:32    8:38     3:45:51
389   Rachel Kellogg         F2024        11/53       49:52     1:44:48     2:28:03     2:47:06       19:03       58:46    8:38     3:45:51
390   Josh Serfass           M4044       41/126       53:01     1:51:40     2:33:25     2:50:51       17:26       55:04    8:38     3:45:54
391   Kyle Popiolek          M4044       42/126       52:12     1:49:47     2:31:19     2:48:57       17:39       57:00    8:38     3:45:57
392   Braden Cooper          M2529       62/157       49:31     1:43:13     2:21:43     2:37:30       15:47     1:08:37    8:38     3:46:07
393   Tristan Laplant        M2529       63/157       50:15     1:51:25     2:33:10     2:50:08       16:59       56:04    8:38     3:46:11
394   Daniel Frederick       M3539       49/146       49:44     1:47:16     2:32:34     2:49:49       17:16       56:27    8:39     3:46:16
395   Travis Newman          M3034       63/143       53:21     1:49:39     2:28:06     2:44:36       16:31     1:01:45    8:39     3:46:21
396   Gina Hager-Moitoso     F5054         2/22       51:33     1:49:46     2:31:20     2:48:29       17:09       57:53    8:39     3:46:21
397   Paul Ledsham           M3034       64/143       53:11     1:51:14     2:32:16     2:50:04       17:49       56:29    8:39     3:46:33
398   Jack Hansen            M2529       64/157       53:17     1:49:42     2:30:24     2:47:57       17:33       58:43    8:40     3:46:39
399   Stephen Thompson       M3539       50/146       48:41     1:42:34     2:20:41     2:39:14       18:33     1:07:27    8:40     3:46:40
400   Andrew Rowlands        M3034       65/143       53:13     1:52:57     2:35:12     2:52:31       17:20       54:10    8:40     3:46:41
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401   Ben Moews              M3034       66/143       52:14     1:50:01     2:32:05     2:49:28       17:23       57:18    8:40     3:46:46
402   Catherine Korrecf      F4044        11/77       53:04     1:50:24     2:31:41     2:48:32       16:52       58:16    8:40     3:46:48
403   Ashley Paulick         F2529       15/101       53:43     1:52:09     2:33:08     2:50:33       17:26       56:26    8:40     3:46:58
404   Ryan Wordelman         M3539       51/146       52:41     1:51:08     2:32:33     2:49:41       17:09       57:32    8:41     3:47:13
405   John Conner            M3539       52/146       51:13     1:46:54     2:26:48     2:46:04       19:16     1:01:10    8:41     3:47:14
406   Ryan Olsem             M3539       53/146       45:46     1:39:36     2:20:21     2:39:25       19:04     1:07:51    8:41     3:47:15
407   Samantha Evander Elmor F3034        15/71       54:25     1:54:26     2:38:09     2:55:36       17:28       51:41    8:41     3:47:16
408   Haley Peters           F3034        16/71       53:42     1:53:04     2:34:23     2:50:51       16:29       56:34    8:41     3:47:25
409   Brady Pearson          M3539       54/146       53:41     1:52:27     2:34:29     2:51:27       16:58       56:05    8:42     3:47:31
410   Tyler Davis            M3539       55/146       47:55     1:40:25     2:20:20     2:39:59       19:40     1:07:42    8:42     3:47:40
411   Josh Neer              M4044       43/126       50:02     1:45:48     2:26:11     2:43:20       17:09     1:04:52    8:43     3:48:12
412   Heath Picken           M5054        13/67       50:40     1:47:32     2:28:02     2:45:28       17:27     1:03:04    8:44     3:48:32
413   John Akins             M5559        10/44       54:06     1:53:17     2:35:51     2:53:03       17:12       55:40    8:44     3:48:42
414   Rachel Dunn            F3539        16/87       53:05     1:51:22     2:32:30     2:49:17       16:47       59:26    8:44     3:48:42
415   Sarah Carson           F2024        12/53       51:59     1:50:16     2:33:13     2:50:42       17:30       58:08    8:45     3:48:50
416   Matthew Massaro        M3034       67/143       53:54     1:53:18     2:35:40     2:52:49       17:10       56:01    8:45     3:48:50
417   Karen Lindstrom        F4044        12/77       54:42     1:54:07     2:35:30     2:52:15       16:45       56:37    8:45     3:48:52
418   Dan Henderson          M5054        14/67       52:02     1:48:08     2:27:48     2:45:05       17:17     1:03:49    8:45     3:48:54
419   Derek O'Sullivan       M5054        15/67       50:31     1:46:47     2:29:09     2:47:52       18:44     1:01:15    8:45     3:49:07
420   Kevin Rogis            M3539       56/146       52:24     1:48:29     2:28:15     2:45:12       16:58     1:04:05    8:46     3:49:16
421   Spencer Pearson        M2529       65/157       52:14     1:49:43     2:30:44     2:47:39       16:55     1:01:39    8:46     3:49:18
422   Tina Mielke            F5054         3/22       54:08     1:53:38     2:35:01     2:51:47       16:47       57:43    8:46     3:49:29
423   Hannah Sheridan        F3034        17/71       50:26     1:45:34     2:25:17     2:44:21       19:05     1:05:13    8:46     3:49:34
424   Jenna Gedminas         F3539        17/87       54:31     1:54:50     2:36:32     2:53:45       17:14       55:57    8:47     3:49:42
425   Maggie Ericson         F2529       16/101       53:54     1:52:41     2:33:38     2:50:46       17:09       58:58    8:47     3:49:44
426   Gopal Dhyani           M4549        27/82       51:48     1:50:39     2:32:44     2:50:14       17:31       59:30    8:47     3:49:44
427   Adam Rieck             M2529       66/157       50:00     1:46:10     2:26:59     2:44:20       17:22     1:05:27    8:47     3:49:47
428   Claudio Dettorre       M5559        11/44       53:38     1:52:52     2:33:56     2:51:29       17:34       58:20    8:47     3:49:48
429   Nate Sandell           M3539       57/146       55:41     1:56:27     2:38:56     2:56:21       17:25       54:04    8:48     3:50:24
430   Joe Fangmann           M3539       58/146       52:39     1:50:51     2:33:20     2:51:27       18:08       59:02    8:48     3:50:28
431   Karisa Goering         F3539        18/87       53:35     1:54:08     2:37:22     2:55:19       17:58       55:14    8:48     3:50:32
432   Jeffrey Haight         M6064         4/30       52:38     1:51:10     2:32:24     2:49:11       16:47     1:01:28    8:49     3:50:39
433   Tim Mahler             M6064         5/30       54:14     1:54:18     2:37:29     2:55:17       17:48       55:27    8:49     3:50:43
434   Logan Jacobs           M2529       67/157       50:45     1:47:21     2:28:15     2:47:01       18:47     1:03:48    8:49     3:50:49
435   Candace Jo             F4044        13/77       49:55     1:48:56     2:32:25     2:50:25       18:01     1:00:28    8:49     3:50:52
436   Shaun Thompson         M4044       44/126       50:49     1:46:01     2:25:09     2:43:12       18:04     1:07:41    8:49     3:50:53
437   Lauren Maze            F3034        18/71       52:36     1:54:17     2:38:31     2:56:15       17:44       54:52    8:50     3:51:06
438   Mitchell Rosburg       M3539       59/146       47:05     1:44:12     2:25:59     2:44:50       18:51     1:06:21    8:50     3:51:10
439   Michael Budahn         M4044       45/126       51:36     1:49:01     2:29:46     2:47:00       17:14     1:04:12    8:50     3:51:11
440   Kelly Kutach           F4044        14/77       52:56     1:52:37     2:35:32     2:53:07       17:36       58:23    8:51     3:51:30
441   Morgan Knock           M2024       42/110       54:54     1:54:13     2:35:06     2:52:32       17:27       59:11    8:51     3:51:42
442   Peter Groner           M4044       46/126       53:14     1:52:44     2:35:58     2:54:21       18:24       57:22    8:51     3:51:43
443   William Mayer          M2024       43/110       57:03     1:57:36     2:39:24     2:56:45       17:21       55:01    8:51     3:51:45
444   Nate Halverson         M3034       68/143       50:13     1:44:04     2:24:05     2:41:26       17:21     1:10:23    8:51     3:51:48
445   Elizabeth Lofstad      F2024        13/53       55:31     1:55:58     2:38:26     2:55:29       17:03       56:22    8:51     3:51:50
446   Hannah Knutson         F2529       17/101       54:31     1:55:12     2:37:37     2:55:00       17:24       56:53    8:51     3:51:53
447   Stephanie Vampola-Runy F3539        19/87       53:14     1:51:28     2:32:10     2:49:09       17:00     1:02:49    8:52     3:51:58
448   David Sosnouski        M4549        28/82       55:08     1:55:51     2:38:47     2:56:14       17:28       55:45    8:52     3:51:59
449   Sushanth Chippa        M4044       47/126       51:27     1:49:04     2:29:47     2:47:45       17:59     1:04:17    8:52     3:52:01
450   Jason Kratzer          M4044       48/126       54:16     1:52:11     2:32:54     2:51:01       18:08     1:01:07    8:52     3:52:07
451   Jayden Carstensen      M1519        12/25       55:05     1:56:42     2:39:39     2:57:01       17:23       55:18    8:52     3:52:18
452   Joel Katzer            M2529       68/157       53:57     1:53:25     2:36:05     2:54:13       18:09       58:08    8:53     3:52:21
453   Michael Eppley         M2024       44/110       52:24     1:51:25     2:33:47     2:51:18       17:32     1:01:03    8:53     3:52:21
454   Nick Cochrane          M3539       60/146       54:24     1:56:12     2:38:55     2:56:17       17:23       56:12    8:53     3:52:29
455   Alec Shultz            M2529       69/157       55:14     1:56:52     2:39:43     2:56:45       17:03       55:44    8:53     3:52:29
456   Ronald Harmon          M3539       61/146       54:30     1:55:16     2:39:25     2:56:48       17:23       55:47    8:53     3:52:34
457   Calvin Schnucker       M3034       69/143       53:47     1:53:34     2:36:19     2:53:58       17:39       58:39    8:53     3:52:36
458   Natalie Lambert        F2529       18/101       53:57     1:53:25     2:36:05     2:54:18       18:14       58:22    8:53     3:52:40
459   Bill Owens             M6064         6/30       55:48     1:56:13     2:40:09     2:57:56       17:47       54:45    8:53     3:52:40
460   Nick Burgess           M2024       45/110       55:08     1:56:45     2:39:39     2:57:01       17:23       55:40    8:53     3:52:41
461   Steven Wolf            M5054        16/67       54:50     1:55:32     2:38:38     2:56:03       17:26       56:39    8:53     3:52:42
462   Drew Boysen            M2529       70/157       55:08     1:56:46     2:39:39     2:57:02       17:23       55:40    8:53     3:52:42
463   Bobby Bradbury         M3539       62/146       51:31     1:49:01     2:30:17     2:47:47       17:31     1:04:59    8:53     3:52:45
464   Jamie Reimer           F4044        15/77       52:26     1:50:04     2:31:05     2:49:55       18:51     1:02:53    8:54     3:52:47
465   Jacob Roberts          M3034       70/143       55:29     1:55:36     2:37:56     2:55:17       17:21       57:35    8:54     3:52:51
466   Corinne Mattson        F4549         8/38       53:54     1:53:01     2:35:32     2:53:18       17:46       59:34    8:54     3:52:51
467   Jim Albee              M5559        12/44       58:18     2:00:51     2:43:31     3:00:33       17:02       52:22    8:54     3:52:55
468   Gregory Oakes          M5054        17/67       48:42     1:42:37     2:20:48     2:39:38       18:50     1:13:17    8:54     3:52:55
469   Veronica Olson         F3034        19/71       55:24     1:56:36     2:38:56     2:56:24       17:29       56:33    8:54     3:52:57
470   Sage Petrusa           F2529       19/101       54:38     1:54:32     2:38:16     2:55:50       17:34       57:08    8:54     3:52:58
471   Mike Sehl              M2529       71/157       49:28     1:46:47     2:29:03     2:48:17       19:15     1:04:47    8:54     3:53:03
472   Preston Phillips       M4044       49/126       52:06     1:48:05     2:28:09     2:44:29       16:20     1:08:37    8:54     3:53:06
473   Nick Polanowski        M4549        29/82       56:33     1:58:51     2:42:28     3:00:06       17:39       53:00    8:54     3:53:06
474   Tucker Reid            M2529       72/157       54:40     1:55:16     2:38:07     2:55:46       17:39       57:28    8:55     3:53:14
475   Jennifer Reid          F2529       20/101       54:40     1:55:16     2:38:08     2:55:46       17:39       57:28    8:55     3:53:14
476   Samuel Seedorff        M2024       46/110       48:45     1:45:09     2:25:59     2:44:49       18:50     1:08:31    8:55     3:53:20
477   Carl Huffman           M3034       71/143       51:44     1:50:15     2:33:21     2:52:30       19:10     1:00:52    8:55     3:53:22
478   Jonathan Bahr          M4044       50/126       55:13     1:56:55     2:39:47     2:57:08       17:21       56:16    8:55     3:53:23
479   Luke Glasener          M2024       47/110       54:17     1:54:58     2:36:58     2:54:14       17:16       59:18    8:55     3:53:31
480   Tim Roetman            M5054        18/67       52:11     1:50:50     2:32:52     2:50:51       18:00     1:02:47    8:56     3:53:38
481   Kaitlyn Murano         F2024        14/53       53:51     1:53:07     2:36:35     2:55:11       18:37       58:31    8:56     3:53:41
482   Jennifer Trom          F2024        15/53       53:50     1:53:06     2:36:35     2:55:11       18:37       58:31    8:56     3:53:42
483   Andy Bernholtz         M3539       63/146       55:10     1:56:48     2:39:43     2:57:05       17:22       56:37    8:56     3:53:42
484   Micah Henning          M3034       72/143       54:01     1:53:13     2:34:51     2:51:21       16:31     1:02:26    8:56     3:53:47
485   Quentin Allison        M2024       48/110       56:32     1:58:51     2:42:27     3:00:08       17:41       53:42    8:56     3:53:49
486   Sydney Rottinghaus     F2024        16/53       56:32     1:56:51     2:39:03     2:56:40       17:37       57:15    8:56     3:53:55
487   Elijah Stark-Haws      M2529       73/157       50:09     1:43:02     2:20:16     2:39:04       18:49     1:14:53    8:56     3:53:57
488   Joshua Norris          M2529       74/157       46:58     1:43:18     2:24:27     2:42:41       18:14     1:11:19    8:56     3:53:59
489   Todd Speltz            M3034       73/143       51:15     1:48:52     2:31:37     2:49:51       18:14     1:04:17    8:57     3:54:07
490   Christopher Lynn       M2529       75/157       56:34     1:58:43     2:42:31     3:00:10       17:39       54:02    8:57     3:54:11
491   Grace Jensen           F2529       21/101       54:47     1:54:12     2:37:32     2:55:09       17:38       59:08    8:57     3:54:16
492   Nicholas Jensen        M2529       76/157       54:47     1:54:12     2:37:32     2:55:09       17:38       59:08    8:57     3:54:17
493   John Zielinski         M4549        30/82       57:19     1:59:04     2:42:06     2:59:23       17:17       54:54    8:57     3:54:17
494   David Thompson         M5559        13/44       58:20     2:00:42     2:44:18     3:01:21       17:03       52:56    8:57     3:54:17
495   Obadiah Northway       M1519        13/25       51:31     1:47:03     2:25:55     2:44:07       18:12     1:10:11    8:57     3:54:18
496   Lindsey Langemeier     F3539        20/87       54:34     1:54:43     2:37:29     2:55:24       17:56       58:55    8:57     3:54:19
497   Grant Wellington       M1519        14/25       51:31     1:47:05     2:25:57     2:44:09       18:12     1:10:12    8:57     3:54:20
498   Jory Deloach           M3034       74/143       54:34     1:55:41     2:38:49     2:56:13       17:25       58:15    8:57     3:54:27
499   Justin  Buzz Conger    M2529       77/157       56:44     1:57:26     2:40:37     2:57:40       17:03       56:49    8:57     3:54:29
500   Evan Hagedorn          M3034       75/143       55:07     1:56:13     2:38:42     2:55:48       17:07       58:42    8:57     3:54:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Josh Reitz             M4044       51/126       57:26     1:57:14     2:39:51     2:57:28       17:38       57:03    8:58     3:54:31
502   Michael Steen          M3539       64/146       54:53     1:56:28     2:39:22     2:56:52       17:31       57:42    8:58     3:54:34
503   Lisa Krumwiede         F3539        21/87       55:03     1:54:21     2:36:19     2:53:36       17:17     1:01:06    8:58     3:54:42
504   Michele Bartels        F4044        16/77       53:59     1:54:43     2:37:25     2:55:26       18:02       59:20    8:58     3:54:46
505   Andrew Owens           M2024       49/110       55:16     1:56:44     2:38:43     2:55:22       16:39       59:33    8:58     3:54:54
506   Brett Murray           M2529       78/157       56:42     1:58:52     2:42:02     2:59:21       17:19       55:36    8:59     3:54:56
507   Joseph Farhat          M4044       52/126       54:57     1:55:20     2:38:53     2:58:04       19:12       57:01    8:59     3:55:05
508   Heidi Splinter         F3034        20/71       54:23     1:55:19     2:38:22     2:56:54       18:32       58:18    8:59     3:55:11
509   Jerry Van Oort         M3539       65/146       55:25     1:57:13     2:40:55     2:58:44       17:49       56:29    8:59     3:55:13
510   Jeffrey Herr           M5054        19/67       53:33     1:54:41     2:42:05     3:00:08       18:04       55:13    8:59     3:55:21
511   Anthony Cardella       M2529       79/157       54:19     1:53:04     2:34:57     2:53:07       18:10     1:02:22    9:00     3:55:28
512   Matt Taylor            M2024       50/110       55:17     1:56:51     2:39:47     2:57:08       17:22       58:21    9:00     3:55:28
513   Daniel Linhares        M4044       53/126       54:26     1:55:05     2:37:56     2:55:54       17:58       59:35    9:00     3:55:29
514   Marsha Yokas           F6569         1/10       56:30     1:56:13     2:38:16     2:56:05       17:49       59:29    9:00     3:55:33
515   Kaitlyn Saum           F2529       22/101       53:55     1:54:22     2:37:56     2:56:18       18:22       59:17    9:00     3:55:34
516   Scott Van Der Brink    M5054        20/67       48:44     1:43:11     2:27:19     2:47:46       20:27     1:07:53    9:00     3:55:38
517   Davis Sunderland       M2024       51/110       53:28     1:51:59     2:35:31     2:53:57       18:26     1:01:42    9:00     3:55:39
518   Richard Rittmaster     M3539       66/146       52:46     1:51:26     2:33:42     2:51:49       18:08     1:03:50    9:00     3:55:39
519   Kelly Meyers           F3539        22/87       54:40     1:54:48     2:39:29     2:58:07       18:39       57:42    9:00     3:55:48
520   Joseph Williams        M3539       67/146       55:06     1:54:37     2:37:12     2:54:38       17:26     1:01:15    9:01     3:55:53
521   Aimee Boerger          F3539        23/87       53:45     1:53:54     2:36:26     2:54:04       17:39     1:01:51    9:01     3:55:54
522   Molly Kuhn             F4044        17/77       49:28     1:46:18     2:30:30     2:50:51       20:22     1:05:06    9:01     3:55:57
523   Eric Stewart           M3539       68/146       54:14     1:54:48     2:37:47     2:55:33       17:46     1:00:25    9:01     3:55:57
524   Derek Foster           M4044       54/126       52:30     1:51:25     2:34:29     2:53:00       18:31     1:02:59    9:01     3:55:58
525   Brian Brass            M2529       80/157       50:52     1:47:11     2:29:36     2:47:56       18:21     1:08:04    9:01     3:56:00
526   Matthew Polson         M2529       81/157       54:59     1:56:38     2:39:33     2:56:55       17:22       59:05    9:01     3:56:00
527   Angel Shawda           F4549         9/38       55:08     1:56:28     2:39:15     2:56:55       17:40       59:11    9:01     3:56:05
528   Garret Alt             M3034       76/143       54:45     1:54:52     2:39:24     2:56:48       17:25       59:23    9:01     3:56:11
529   Aaron Riter            M4044       55/126       57:05     1:56:31     2:39:17     2:57:38       18:21       58:36    9:01     3:56:14
530   Ryan Curtis            M4044       56/126       56:56     1:58:38     2:41:33     2:58:58       17:26       57:19    9:02     3:56:16
531   Mason Bockoven         M2024       52/110       50:26     1:45:37     2:27:01     2:47:46       20:45     1:08:35    9:02     3:56:20
532   Kyle Kramer            M3539       69/146       52:47     1:51:06     2:32:44     2:50:10       17:27     1:06:11    9:02     3:56:20
533   Brian McDonald         M3539       70/146       53:15     1:51:28     2:32:13     2:49:57       17:45     1:06:28    9:02     3:56:24
534   Nicholas Nation        M3539       71/146       53:18     1:52:49     2:35:01     2:52:53       17:52     1:03:33    9:02     3:56:25
535   Jennifer Wick          F4549        10/38       50:14     1:47:44     2:33:03     2:52:16       19:14     1:04:11    9:02     3:56:27
536   Mason Behrens          M1519        15/25       56:07     1:56:40     2:39:35     2:56:57       17:22       59:31    9:02     3:56:27
537   Connor Behrens         M2024       53/110       56:07     1:56:40     2:39:35     2:56:57       17:23       59:31    9:02     3:56:28
538   Alyssa Sikkema         F2529       23/101       54:08     1:54:39     2:38:19     2:56:27       18:09     1:00:04    9:02     3:56:31
539   Cainan Davidson        M2024       54/110       54:55     1:55:47     2:39:21     2:56:52       17:31       59:46    9:02     3:56:38
540   Mikaela Bryan          F3539        24/87       55:10     1:56:47     2:39:41     2:57:04       17:23       59:48    9:03     3:56:52
541   Margaret Allen         F3034        21/71       51:40     1:50:30     2:35:01     2:54:25       19:24     1:02:29    9:03     3:56:53
542   Matt Weller            M4044       57/126       52:30     1:52:47     2:36:06     2:54:37       18:31     1:02:18    9:03     3:56:55
543   Maile Tolbert          F5054         4/22       55:09     1:56:16     2:39:16     2:57:13       17:57       59:44    9:03     3:56:57
544   Tyler Gilbreath        M2529       82/157       50:12     1:47:13     2:29:15     2:48:32       19:17     1:08:32    9:03     3:57:03
545   Brad Dahlman           M3539       72/146       58:32     2:00:51     2:43:32     3:00:36       17:05       56:29    9:03     3:57:04
546   Abigail Blint          F1519          2/7       53:56     1:54:22     2:38:05     2:56:17       18:13     1:00:50    9:03     3:57:07
547   Brady Bargren          M2529       83/157       48:52     1:44:12     2:23:41     2:42:53       19:13     1:14:17    9:04     3:57:10
548   Kelsey Christensen     F3034        22/71       56:58     1:58:32     2:42:07     2:59:38       17:31       57:35    9:04     3:57:12
549   Connor Gronski         M2529       84/157       53:17     1:51:38     2:32:22     2:49:05       16:43     1:08:14    9:04     3:57:18
550   Kyle Morrison          M4549        31/82       56:26     1:58:51     2:42:13     3:00:07       17:55       57:15    9:04     3:57:21
551   Tyce Marquez           M2024       55/110       53:39     1:53:50     2:37:47     2:55:17       17:30     1:02:12    9:04     3:57:29
552   Henrie Friesen         M2024       56/110     1:00:25     2:07:47     2:51:34     3:08:10       16:36       49:21    9:04     3:57:30
553   Haley Ehrich           F3034        23/71       55:10     1:56:49     2:39:45     2:57:38       17:54       59:54    9:04     3:57:31
554   Jacob Moe              M2024       57/110       56:28     1:58:45     2:42:23     3:00:04       17:41       57:32    9:05     3:57:35
555   Shannon Crockett       M4549        32/82       55:57     1:57:58     2:41:19     2:58:44       17:25       58:56    9:05     3:57:40
556   Yongbin Chen           M3034       77/143       51:03     1:47:51     2:30:39     2:50:29       19:50     1:07:12    9:05     3:57:41
557   Marty Wolske           M5054        21/67       54:51     1:55:49     2:39:47     2:58:04       18:18       59:48    9:05     3:57:52
558   Anna Mrdutt            F3539        25/87       53:52     1:56:03     2:40:52     2:58:56       18:04       58:59    9:05     3:57:54
559   Brad Elliott           M4044       58/126       55:54     1:59:19     2:43:06     3:01:40       18:34       56:18    9:05     3:57:57
560   Mark Flammang          M5054        22/67       55:17     1:54:35     2:37:10     2:55:19       18:09     1:02:45    9:06     3:58:03
561   James Thornton         M5054        23/67       56:31     1:58:52     2:42:28     3:00:08       17:41       58:00    9:06     3:58:07
562   Kevin Gehrt            M4044       59/126       52:19     1:52:43     2:36:04     2:55:06       19:02     1:03:03    9:06     3:58:09
563   Joseph Grodecki        M4044       60/126       53:57     1:54:09     2:38:07     2:55:41       17:35     1:02:28    9:06     3:58:09
564   Andy Hanna             M3034       78/143       53:16     1:51:28     2:33:22     2:55:17       21:55     1:03:00    9:06     3:58:16
565   Mason Klisares         M2529       85/157       55:15     1:56:51     2:39:47     2:57:09       17:23     1:01:16    9:06     3:58:24
566   Sergey Popov           M5559        14/44       53:39     1:55:31     2:39:34     2:58:09       18:36     1:00:17    9:06     3:58:25
567   Chris Matuseski        M3539       73/146       57:42     2:00:47     2:44:38     3:02:20       17:43       56:07    9:07     3:58:27
568   Keith Kistenmacher     M3539       74/146       54:51     1:56:56     2:40:54     2:59:08       18:14       59:23    9:07     3:58:30
569   Sammi Wallace          F3539        26/87       54:47     1:55:32     2:39:24     2:57:27       18:04     1:01:04    9:07     3:58:31
570   Andrea Webber          F2529       24/101       54:30     1:53:42     2:36:28     2:54:10       17:43     1:04:27    9:07     3:58:37
571   Ellie Platts           F3034        24/71       55:26     1:58:37     2:42:54     3:00:58       18:04       57:45    9:07     3:58:43
572   Kevin Danielson        M4044       61/126       51:38     1:51:58     2:36:20     2:56:29       20:10     1:02:17    9:07     3:58:46
573   Ryan St Arnold         M3539       75/146       55:03     1:57:30     2:42:04     2:59:43       17:39       59:08    9:07     3:58:50
574   Jason Busch            M4549        33/82       53:01     1:51:53     2:35:00     2:54:21       19:22     1:04:30    9:07     3:58:50
575   Katlyn Lennemann       F3539        27/87       57:09     1:58:37     2:43:29     3:01:09       17:41       57:43    9:07     3:58:52
576   Kevin Pazaski          M6064         7/30       55:14     1:57:06     2:40:43     2:58:41       17:59     1:00:16    9:08     3:58:57
577   Patrick Klopfenstein   M3539       76/146       55:57     1:57:03     2:40:54     2:58:54       18:01     1:00:09    9:08     3:59:02
578   Cayle Huebner          M2024       58/110       58:31     2:01:16     2:44:04     3:02:04       18:01       57:00    9:08     3:59:04
579   Greg Adams             M4549        34/82       48:55     1:47:05     2:31:16     2:49:37       18:22     1:09:28    9:08     3:59:04
580   Rich Rettinghaus       M4044       62/126       47:46     1:42:49     2:25:18     2:43:47       18:30     1:15:24    9:08     3:59:10
581   Sydney Aten            F2529       25/101       51:49     1:52:54     2:37:01     2:55:27       18:26     1:03:49    9:08     3:59:15
582   Brandon Svoboda        M2529       86/157       50:42     1:47:19     2:28:13     2:46:59       18:47     1:12:18    9:08     3:59:17
583   Ryan Jackson           M4044       63/126       55:12     1:56:30     2:39:15     2:56:44       17:30     1:02:42    9:09     3:59:26
584   Erin Koch              F3034        25/71       55:23     1:58:45     2:43:12     3:01:30       18:19       57:58    9:09     3:59:28
585   Joel Cue Huitron       M2529       87/157       58:39     2:04:15     2:47:29     3:04:58       17:30       54:30    9:09     3:59:28
586   Amy Westbrook          F4549        11/38       59:54     2:04:49     2:47:43     3:04:49       17:07       54:46    9:09     3:59:35
587   Michael Schnackenberg  M3034       79/143       49:52     1:47:19     2:31:00     2:50:42       19:43     1:09:03    9:09     3:59:44
588   Christine Hilburn      F3034        26/71       53:04     1:52:05     2:34:24     2:53:48       19:25     1:06:00    9:10     3:59:47
589   Christopher Kelly      M3034       80/143       53:26     1:51:39     2:32:45     2:51:49       19:04     1:08:10    9:10     3:59:59
590   Christopher Nennig     M2529       88/157       56:43     1:57:21     2:38:18     2:54:43       16:25     1:05:21    9:10     4:00:03
591   Geoffrey Maina         M4549        35/82       54:16     1:59:42                                                    9:11     4:00:20
592   Carolyn Lynch          F2529       26/101       55:55     1:59:33     2:43:13     3:01:13       18:01       59:08    9:11     4:00:20
593   Caitlin Young          F4044        18/77       51:08     1:49:00     2:32:46     2:51:15       18:29     1:09:18    9:11     4:00:32
594   Minhaj Shahriar        M2529       89/157       56:52     1:59:20     2:42:37     3:00:30       17:54     1:00:10    9:12     4:00:40
595   Brian Kilbride         M4549        36/82       56:37     1:58:57     2:42:33     3:00:13       17:40     1:00:29    9:12     4:00:42
596   Andriette Wickstrom    F6569         2/10       54:32     1:55:12     2:38:44     2:57:17       18:33     1:03:27    9:12     4:00:43
597   Stacy Cline            F3539        28/87       53:13     1:55:11     2:40:47     3:01:21       20:34       59:42    9:12     4:01:03
598   Liz Winter             F4549        12/38       56:53     2:01:20     2:45:34     3:03:56       18:22       57:10    9:13     4:01:06
599   Hal Yeager             M4549        37/82       57:16     1:58:42     2:42:00     2:59:52       17:52     1:01:21    9:13     4:01:12
600   Marcus Mejia           M2529       90/157       50:35     1:50:48     2:36:24     2:56:55       20:32     1:04:25    9:13     4:01:20
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Matt Mattocks          M4044       64/126       49:25     1:44:27     2:25:56     2:47:28       21:33     1:13:55    9:13     4:01:23
602   Steve Wiseman          M5054        24/67       54:21     1:53:49     2:38:12     2:56:45       18:33     1:04:40    9:13     4:01:24
603   Abbey Makens           F3539        29/87       53:46     1:53:27     2:35:37     2:53:37       18:00     1:07:50    9:13     4:01:27
604   Alexandra Radermacher  F2024        17/53       57:44     2:01:08     2:44:36     3:02:14       17:38       59:31    9:14     4:01:44
605   Rachel Laplant         F2529       27/101       54:14     1:53:19     2:36:28     2:54:54       18:27     1:07:10    9:15     4:02:04
606   Angel Gaston           M2024       59/110       54:03     1:53:05     2:35:57     2:54:52       18:55     1:07:19    9:15     4:02:11
607   Robert Rypma           M3539       77/146       54:45     1:54:59     2:39:40     2:59:46       20:06     1:02:26    9:15     4:02:12
608   Kelly Murley           F4044        19/77       56:31     1:59:08     2:42:31     3:00:45       18:15     1:01:33    9:15     4:02:17
609   Jamie Logan            F4044        20/77       53:56     1:55:49     2:40:54     3:00:23       19:29     1:01:57    9:15     4:02:20
610   Amy Darr Palmer        F3539        30/87       55:49     1:57:04     2:41:08     2:59:32       18:25     1:02:50    9:15     4:02:22
611   Evan Shell             M2024       60/110       44:11     1:36:27     2:20:26     2:41:32       21:06     1:21:07    9:16     4:02:38
612   Jared Meinen-Jochum    M2529       91/157       53:17     1:53:33     2:37:44     2:57:03       19:19     1:05:46    9:16     4:02:48
613   Mark Amend             M3034       81/143       56:10     1:58:12     2:41:27     2:59:49       18:23     1:03:01    9:17     4:02:50
614   Jason Aarhus           M5559        15/44       49:40     1:45:48     2:27:35     2:48:17       20:43     1:14:40    9:17     4:02:57
615   Billy Sanders          M5054        25/67       57:43     2:01:00     2:44:53     3:02:34       17:41     1:00:25    9:17     4:02:58
616   Carter Isley           M2529       92/157       53:26     1:55:54     2:39:35     2:59:22       19:47     1:03:38    9:17     4:02:59
617   Joseph Larson          M3539       78/146       59:59     2:04:33     2:48:56     3:06:29       17:33       56:37    9:17     4:03:06
618   John Hulteen           M5559        16/44       57:02     1:59:53     2:44:17     3:02:09       17:52     1:01:07    9:18     4:03:15
619   Ashley Bennett         F4044        21/77       53:47     1:53:10     2:39:53     2:59:23       19:30     1:03:57    9:18     4:03:19
620   Alex Rabe              M2529       93/157       51:40     1:49:01     2:30:29     2:49:04       18:36     1:14:23    9:18     4:03:26
621   Thomas Pedersen        M3539       79/146       50:41     1:47:42     2:29:41     2:50:36       20:55     1:12:54    9:18     4:03:29
622   Tripti Meysman         F5559         1/18       55:15     1:58:09     2:42:58     3:01:25       18:28     1:02:14    9:18     4:03:38
623   Jacob Mohr             M2024       61/110       53:21     1:51:34     2:32:58     2:51:06       18:09     1:12:46    9:19     4:03:52
624   Jenny Jaakola          F5559         2/18       57:49     2:01:55     2:46:59     3:05:23       18:24       58:31    9:19     4:03:53
625   David Daniels          M5559        17/44       54:29     1:55:43     2:38:20     2:56:00       17:40     1:08:07    9:20     4:04:07
626   Jeremy Feitelson       M4549        38/82       57:09     2:00:56     2:48:54     3:07:10       18:16       56:58    9:20     4:04:07
627   Aaron Mittelstet       M4549        39/82     1:00:03     2:04:52     2:48:25     3:05:57       17:32       58:16    9:20     4:04:13
628   Zak Cole               M3539       80/146       51:01     1:49:44     2:32:34     2:51:18       18:45     1:13:04    9:20     4:04:22
629   Anessa Schoo           F2024        18/53       56:44     1:58:20     2:43:15     3:02:45       19:31     1:01:42    9:20     4:04:27
630   Bobbi Snodgrass        F6064         1/16       56:53     2:00:58     2:46:36     3:05:19       18:43       59:17    9:21     4:04:35
631   Jeffrey Hong           M3034       82/143       55:35     1:58:06     2:42:06     3:00:40       18:34     1:04:04    9:21     4:04:44
632   Jacob Hutzell          M2529       94/157       59:20     2:01:38     2:44:52     3:02:44       17:53     1:02:06    9:21     4:04:50
633   Ryan Smith             M3539       81/146       56:50     1:58:36     2:42:37     3:00:55       18:19     1:03:55    9:21     4:04:50
634   Sean Lunde             M3539       82/146       54:13     1:54:17     2:38:15     2:57:54       19:39     1:06:59    9:21     4:04:53
635   Brian Poirier          M4044       65/126       56:36     2:00:27     2:45:38     3:04:14       18:36     1:00:51    9:22     4:05:04
636   Michael Buchter        M4044       66/126       53:55     1:54:08     2:38:05     2:55:41       17:37     1:09:24    9:22     4:05:05
637   Jacqueline Klossing    F3034        27/71       57:16     2:01:40     2:46:36     3:05:27       18:51       59:58    9:22     4:05:24
638   Mackenzie Cassas       F2529       28/101       51:27     1:52:36     2:39:19     3:00:04       20:46     1:05:48    9:24     4:05:52
639   Jeff Moeur             M4044       67/126       55:53     1:56:14     2:41:02     2:59:13       18:12     1:06:48    9:24     4:06:01
640   Emma Scott             F2024        19/53       56:06     1:58:47     2:43:28     3:02:25       18:57     1:03:38    9:24     4:06:02
641   Adam Muller            M4044       68/126       53:45     1:53:40     2:38:02     2:56:16       18:15     1:09:50    9:24     4:06:06
642   Shelby Marvin          F3539        31/87     1:00:02     2:05:54     2:51:27     3:09:31       18:04       56:53    9:25     4:06:23
643   Kaylee Mathews         F2529       29/101       54:49     1:58:51     2:43:41     3:03:12       19:32     1:03:24    9:25     4:06:36
644   Hexiang Zhang          M2529       95/157     1:05:09     2:09:33     2:51:56     3:09:19       17:24       57:21    9:25     4:06:40
645   Greg Ramsdell          M6064         8/30       56:59     2:00:05     2:44:48     3:03:18       18:30     1:03:26    9:25     4:06:43
646   Kevin McCormick        M3539       83/146       59:37     2:05:57     2:52:00     3:10:26       18:26       56:20    9:26     4:06:45
647   Kevin Cline            M4549        40/82       56:56     1:58:50     2:43:15     3:01:33       18:18     1:05:19    9:26     4:06:51
648   Rachel Miller          F3034        28/71       58:40     2:02:19     2:45:55     3:03:36       17:42     1:03:20    9:26     4:06:55
649   Ben Woodbury           M2024       62/110     1:00:00     2:00:40     2:44:40     3:02:46       18:06     1:04:15    9:26     4:07:01
650   Rachel Schwab          F2529       30/101       57:10     2:00:21     2:44:20     3:03:41       19:22     1:03:20    9:26     4:07:01
651   Patches Breed          F4549        13/38       55:03     1:55:30     2:38:21     2:59:11       20:50     1:07:52    9:26     4:07:02
652   Megan Myers            F3034        29/71       50:28     1:50:44     2:40:14     3:01:05       20:52     1:06:03    9:26     4:07:07
653   James McCormick        M6569          3/5       59:39     2:05:58     2:52:02     3:10:28       18:26       56:44    9:27     4:07:11
654   Will Van Wyngarden     M4044       69/126       53:10     1:51:27     2:33:54     2:54:37       20:43     1:12:38    9:27     4:07:15
655   Adam Schmitt           M2024       63/110       57:07     2:00:20     2:45:25     3:03:30       18:05     1:03:54    9:27     4:07:24
656   Andrew Dohrmann        M4044       70/126       54:46     2:00:02     2:46:16     3:04:41       18:26     1:02:47    9:27     4:07:28
657   Bill Garrett           M4549        41/82       53:55     1:54:08     2:38:04     2:55:35       17:31     1:12:01    9:27     4:07:36
658   Samuel Myers           M3034       83/143       52:18     1:50:20     2:35:55     2:56:47       20:52     1:10:51    9:28     4:07:37
659   Tiffany Clements       F3034        30/71     1:00:57     2:05:06     2:48:38     3:07:39       19:01       59:58    9:28     4:07:37
660   Skylar Young           F3034        31/71     1:00:52     2:08:15     2:54:57     3:13:26       18:29       54:14    9:28     4:07:39
661   Tyler Smith            M4044       71/126       50:59     1:49:13     2:32:48     2:53:36       20:49     1:14:08    9:28     4:07:44
662   Nathan Drew            M3539       84/146       55:07     1:56:47     2:39:43     2:57:05       17:22     1:11:14    9:29     4:08:18
663   Bridget Martin         F3539        32/87       55:01     1:56:37     2:39:30     2:58:17       18:48     1:10:02    9:29     4:08:19
664   Nikhil Bhagwat         M4549        42/82       56:39     1:59:23     2:43:31     3:02:41       19:11     1:05:46    9:29     4:08:26
665   Samrajya Thapa         M2529       96/157       57:05     1:58:33     2:42:41     3:02:08       19:27     1:06:23    9:30     4:08:30
666   Dan Hocken             M3539       85/146       46:50     1:39:33     2:16:49     2:36:37       19:49     1:32:02    9:30     4:08:39
667   Jagger Gourley         M2024       64/110     1:00:25     2:09:32     2:54:41     3:13:03       18:22       55:40    9:30     4:08:43
668   Adam Barber            M4044       72/126       53:57     1:56:22     2:42:16     3:02:43       20:27     1:06:04    9:30     4:08:46
669   Chad Rinehart          M4044       73/126       54:00     1:56:21     2:42:16     3:02:42       20:26     1:06:05    9:30     4:08:46
670   Gregory Eakins         M3539       86/146       55:32     1:57:59     2:42:56     3:01:42       18:46     1:07:14    9:31     4:08:55
671   Drew Dana              M3034       84/143       52:33     1:53:41     2:39:16     2:59:57       20:41     1:09:00    9:31     4:08:56
672   Paul Parry             M5559        18/44       59:14     2:03:49     2:49:41     3:08:16       18:36     1:00:43    9:31     4:08:58
673   Bill Hansen            M6064         9/30       55:48     1:57:34     2:44:15     3:01:07       16:53     1:07:54    9:31     4:09:00
674   Nathan Linderman       M4044       74/126       56:39     1:57:50     2:41:31     2:59:38       18:07     1:09:34    9:31     4:09:12
675   Makenna Gregurek       F2024        20/53       58:59     2:03:15     2:48:05     3:07:08       19:03     1:02:08    9:31     4:09:16
676   Teresa Fendrich        F5559         3/18       55:31     1:57:20     2:41:04     2:59:31       18:28     1:09:46    9:31     4:09:16
677   Spencer Lerum          M4549        43/82       53:21     1:52:33     2:37:31     2:57:38       20:08     1:11:58    9:32     4:09:36
678   Caleb Crouthamel       M2529       97/157       55:23     2:03:05     2:49:35     3:10:03       20:29       59:35    9:32     4:09:38
679   Emily O'Brien          F2529       31/101       57:37     2:00:18     2:47:07     3:06:14       19:08     1:03:29    9:32     4:09:42
680   Adam McMurray          M2529       98/157       54:56     2:02:12     2:45:38     3:04:41       19:03     1:05:09    9:33     4:09:49
681   Nolan Hovland          M3034       85/143       53:50     1:52:47     2:34:34     2:54:19       19:46     1:15:41    9:33     4:10:00
682   Candice Fieldman       F4549        14/38     1:01:44     2:05:58     2:50:37     3:09:22       18:46     1:00:43    9:33     4:10:05
683   Elizabeth Anderson     F2529       32/101       58:56     2:02:36     2:45:50     3:03:55       18:06     1:06:14    9:33     4:10:08
684   Nicholas Burnett       M2529       99/157       53:02     1:48:53     2:32:11     2:53:27       21:16     1:16:44    9:33     4:10:10
685   Brooke Melott          F2529       33/101       54:20     1:56:10     2:43:37     3:04:37       21:00     1:05:43    9:34     4:10:19
686   Eleanor Johnson        F2024        21/53       57:47     2:02:12     2:47:58     3:07:47       19:50     1:02:58    9:35     4:10:45
687   Gwendolyn Sewell       F2024        22/53       57:47     2:02:12     2:47:58     3:07:48       19:50     1:02:59    9:35     4:10:46
688   Kimber Barto           F4044        22/77     1:01:09     2:06:45     2:53:09     3:11:47       18:38       59:01    9:35     4:10:48
689   Bryan Waits            M3539       87/146     1:05:01     2:13:09                                                    9:35     4:10:49
690   John Milstead          M3034       86/143       45:55     1:40:55     2:30:53     2:53:20       22:27     1:17:32    9:35     4:10:51
691   Matthew Rau            M3539       88/146       50:15     1:51:36     2:35:59     2:56:49       20:50     1:14:05    9:35     4:10:53
692   Brent Kritzeck         M4044       75/126       54:27     1:54:02     2:36:56     2:55:48       18:53     1:15:09    9:35     4:10:56
693   Jake Massey            M2529      100/157       58:46     2:03:59     2:50:10     3:08:51       18:41     1:02:10    9:35     4:11:00
694   Allison Serfass        F4044        23/77       56:31     1:59:54     2:45:23     3:04:45       19:22     1:06:22    9:36     4:11:06
695   Ernada Tabakovic       F3034        32/71       56:36     2:01:47     2:48:55     3:08:32       19:37     1:02:41    9:36     4:11:12
696   Alyx Ede               M2024       65/110       56:01     1:55:55     2:40:12     2:59:41       19:30     1:11:36    9:36     4:11:16
697   Carla Wilson           F5054         5/22       56:12     2:00:04     2:45:58     3:05:22       19:25     1:05:57    9:36     4:11:19
698   Abigail Rye            F2024        23/53       56:59     1:59:39     2:46:20     3:05:24       19:05     1:05:56    9:36     4:11:20
699   Eric Jones             M5054        26/67       59:45     2:03:49     2:50:22     3:09:05       18:44     1:02:21    9:36     4:11:26
700   Aj Rerucha             M3034       87/143       59:41     2:03:43     2:48:40     3:07:16       18:37     1:04:15    9:36     4:11:30
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701   Michael Gerard         M5054        27/67       50:49     1:50:48     2:40:22     3:03:24       23:02     1:08:09    9:37     4:11:32
702   Tyrnan Lara            M2024       66/110     1:00:22     2:07:04     2:53:13     3:12:11       18:59       59:34    9:37     4:11:45
703   Anna Janni             F2024        24/53       53:15     1:56:59     2:44:25     3:04:48       20:23     1:07:06    9:37     4:11:53
704   Carol Wright           F6064         2/16       59:49     2:05:13     2:51:57     3:11:02       19:05     1:01:01    9:38     4:12:03
705   Gina Dickey            F3539        33/87       58:24     2:03:54     2:49:35     3:08:25       18:51     1:03:40    9:38     4:12:04
706   Larissa Verbeke        F2529       34/101       53:04     1:53:46     2:39:30     3:00:42       21:13     1:11:27    9:38     4:12:09
707   Amy Swanson            F4044        24/77       59:45     2:06:09     2:50:48     3:09:15       18:28     1:02:56    9:38     4:12:10
708   Brad Hingtgen          M4044       76/126       56:23     1:58:14     2:45:51     3:04:12       18:21     1:08:02    9:38     4:12:13
709   Laura Votava           F2529       35/101       53:47     1:55:14     2:40:15     3:01:40       21:25     1:10:35    9:38     4:12:14
710   Cash McConnell         M1519        16/25       48:54     1:46:55     2:34:04     2:57:46       23:43     1:14:45    9:39     4:12:31
711   Chess Volp             M3034       88/143       56:37     1:58:55     2:43:19     3:05:02       21:44     1:07:30    9:39     4:12:31
712   Alex Burns             M2529      101/157       53:47     1:55:31     2:41:23     3:01:22       20:00     1:11:19    9:39     4:12:41
713   Eric Dahlman           M3034       89/143       58:30     2:00:57     2:43:57     3:03:43       19:46     1:09:11    9:40     4:12:54
714   Alexis Henderson       F2529       36/101       56:30     1:58:54     2:47:13     3:07:55       20:42     1:05:09    9:40     4:13:03
715   Anders Vendt           M2024       67/110       58:59     2:03:15     2:48:01     3:07:15       19:15     1:05:51    9:40     4:13:06
716   Cliff Wallace          M3034       90/143       59:44     2:03:49     2:50:22     3:09:05       18:44     1:04:10    9:40     4:13:15
717   Nathan Van Wyk         M3539       89/146       57:29     2:02:15     2:46:59     3:06:29       19:30     1:07:02    9:41     4:13:30
718   Nick Wassenaar         M2529      102/157       51:48     1:50:15     2:35:14     2:52:49       17:35     1:20:48    9:41     4:13:36
719   Cesar Gradilla         M4549        44/82       56:42     1:58:59     2:42:47     3:02:13       19:27     1:11:26    9:41     4:13:39
720   Jeff McClure           M3539       90/146       54:26     1:54:24     2:38:18     2:56:47       18:29     1:16:59    9:42     4:13:45
721   Richard Marquez        M6064        10/30     1:00:37     2:07:30     2:54:13     3:13:13       19:01     1:01:03    9:43     4:14:16
722   Jonathan Karli         M3539       91/146       58:03     2:03:46     2:50:02     3:08:51       18:49     1:05:26    9:43     4:14:17
723   Kayla Kenan            F2529       37/101       54:03     1:56:09     2:43:18     3:05:05       21:48     1:09:13    9:43     4:14:18
724   Atlas Steffes-Clayton  M2024       68/110     1:00:47     2:07:26     2:55:02     3:13:19       18:18     1:01:10    9:43     4:14:29
725   Megan Runge            F2529       38/101       55:32     1:58:20     2:45:28     3:07:17       21:50     1:07:16    9:43     4:14:32
726   Matt Eaton             M3034       91/143       58:50     2:05:00     2:52:40     3:11:55       19:16     1:02:39    9:43     4:14:34
727   Erin Hardisty          F3034        33/71     1:01:37     2:08:13     2:55:39     3:14:57       19:18       59:41    9:44     4:14:37
728   Nancy Scholl           F6569         3/10     1:01:12     2:08:53     2:56:10     3:14:59       18:49       59:49    9:44     4:14:48
729   Jessica Skopec         F2024        25/53     1:01:32     2:07:42     2:55:53     3:14:48       18:55     1:00:01    9:44     4:14:48
730   Marina Springer        F2529       39/101       54:54     1:57:01     2:44:44     3:05:29       20:46     1:09:19    9:44     4:14:48
731   Darko Lokmic           M5054        28/67       56:37     1:59:12     2:46:58     3:07:17       20:20     1:07:37    9:44     4:14:54
732   Quintan Mann           M3034       92/143       54:38     1:56:31     2:41:35     3:05:51       24:17     1:09:07    9:44     4:14:58
733   Kiersten Conway        F2024        26/53       53:43     1:55:32     2:43:26     3:04:19       20:53     1:10:51    9:45     4:15:09
734   Lisa Halonen           F2529       40/101     1:03:21     2:10:56     2:57:19     3:15:50       18:31       59:41    9:46     4:15:30
735   Lydia Brown            F2529       41/101       57:28     2:02:43     2:49:19     3:08:54       19:36     1:06:39    9:46     4:15:33
736   Scott Zmuda            M2529      103/157       50:30     1:45:47     2:24:34     2:42:15       17:42     1:33:21    9:46     4:15:36
737   Heather Cochrane       F3539        34/87       59:46     2:04:38     2:49:16     3:08:16       19:01     1:07:28    9:46     4:15:44
738   Nate Mohrhauser        M2529      104/157       57:31     2:01:41     2:47:23     3:06:39       19:17     1:09:10    9:46     4:15:49
739   Lacey Deterding        F4044        25/77       56:38     2:00:05     2:45:24     3:07:10       21:46     1:08:42    9:46     4:15:51
740   Tim Finley             M4044       77/126       58:51     2:04:29     2:50:25     3:10:04       19:40     1:05:51    9:47     4:15:55
741   Rachelle Talbott       F3034        34/71       55:51     1:59:32     2:46:08     3:06:22       20:15     1:09:37    9:47     4:15:58
742   Jonathan Heeren        M4044       78/126     1:06:34     2:10:17     2:54:45     3:13:53       19:08     1:02:15    9:47     4:16:08
743   Ben Bowman             M4549        45/82       56:01     1:58:53     2:46:06     3:05:49       19:44     1:10:21    9:47     4:16:09
744   Joseph Dorman          M3539       92/146       50:33     1:48:21     2:35:13     2:57:36       22:23     1:18:37    9:47     4:16:12
745   Sarah Rowe             F3539        35/87     1:02:33     2:10:32     2:56:07     3:14:33       18:27     1:01:45    9:47     4:16:18
746   Chad Lien              M5054        29/67       55:17     1:57:19     2:44:30     3:06:25       21:55     1:10:18    9:48     4:16:43
747   Cindy Martinez         F3539        36/87       55:54     1:59:13     2:45:46     3:06:15       20:30     1:10:32    9:48     4:16:46
748   Alex Courtney          M3034       93/143       55:24     1:58:37     2:42:55     3:02:27       19:33     1:14:34    9:49     4:17:00
749   Cale Quall             M3539       93/146       55:57     2:03:27     2:50:32     3:12:23       21:51     1:04:39    9:49     4:17:02
750   John Molitor           M3539       94/146     1:01:18     2:08:51     2:53:47     3:14:35       20:49     1:02:39    9:50     4:17:14
751   Angela Tekippe         F4044        26/77     1:02:27     2:10:07     2:57:37     3:17:16       19:40     1:00:01    9:50     4:17:17
752   Luis Gomez             M3539       95/146     1:03:41     2:12:00     2:57:55     3:16:50       18:56     1:00:38    9:50     4:17:28
753   Scott Swanson          M3539       96/146     1:00:43     2:08:17     2:55:26     3:14:22       18:57     1:03:06    9:50     4:17:28
754   Blake Finger           M3034       94/143       55:55     1:58:34     2:42:20     3:00:21       18:01     1:17:21    9:51     4:17:42
755   Quinten Wynia          M2024       69/110       56:45     1:58:21     2:43:14     3:06:15       23:01     1:11:28    9:51     4:17:42
756   Maria Bergeron         F3034        35/71       59:36     2:05:25     2:54:22     3:16:00       21:39     1:01:46    9:51     4:17:46
757   Jenny Sing             F5054         6/22     1:01:52     2:10:33     2:57:50     3:17:13       19:24     1:00:38    9:51     4:17:50
758   Joel Ryon              M5054        30/67       55:34     1:58:04     2:43:52     3:06:15       22:23     1:11:37    9:51     4:17:51
759   Luke Ryon              M2024       70/110       55:35     1:58:05     2:43:54     3:06:16       22:23     1:11:35    9:51     4:17:51
760   Ethan Rollinger        M2024       71/110       55:03     1:55:55     2:41:29     3:01:58       20:29     1:15:55    9:51     4:17:53
761   Brianna Davis          F3034        36/71       57:16     2:00:59     2:49:06     3:10:36       21:30     1:07:28    9:51     4:18:03
762   Elizabeth Ruggles      F2529       42/101       55:13     2:02:16     2:53:27     3:13:58       20:32     1:04:07    9:51     4:18:04
763   Lalah McLaughlin       F2529       43/101       57:36     2:04:07     2:50:37     3:10:12       19:36     1:07:56    9:52     4:18:07
764   Joe Urban              M1519        17/25       54:14     1:57:37     2:46:03     3:10:46       24:44     1:07:31    9:52     4:18:16
765   Kysten Zierke          M2529      105/157       59:46     2:05:19     2:55:14     3:15:01       19:47     1:03:26    9:52     4:18:26
766   Emily Gage             F4044        27/77     1:00:05     2:06:41     2:53:53     3:13:39       19:47     1:04:49    9:52     4:18:27
767   Sarav Karunanithi      M4549        46/82     1:00:55     2:09:36     2:55:51     3:14:21       18:31     1:04:24    9:53     4:18:45
768   Dustin Klein           M3034       95/143       58:54     2:03:48     2:50:43     3:10:18       19:35     1:08:33    9:53     4:18:50
769   Julie Escobar          F4044        28/77       58:34     2:05:41     2:53:26     3:12:37       19:12     1:06:22    9:54     4:18:58
770   Claire Carlson         F2529       44/101       58:55     2:06:39     2:54:47     3:14:29       19:42     1:04:41    9:54     4:19:10
771   Brian Feist            M4044       79/126       55:29     1:57:02     2:43:56     3:05:07       21:11     1:14:03    9:54     4:19:10
772   Toni Middleton         F4044        29/77       57:14     2:04:24     2:52:19     3:14:11       21:52     1:05:03    9:54     4:19:14
773   Noah Henkenius         M2024       72/110       57:05     2:01:30     2:51:37     3:12:47       21:11     1:06:37    9:54     4:19:23
774   Denise Murano          F5054         7/22       59:11     2:05:22     2:52:48     3:12:36       19:49     1:06:50    9:55     4:19:26
775   Blake Meyer            M3539       97/146       57:33     2:02:05     2:50:23     3:11:34       21:12     1:08:18    9:56     4:19:52
776   Lauriel Fields         F4044        30/77     1:02:26     2:09:53     2:57:33     3:16:47       19:15     1:03:07    9:56     4:19:54
777   Griffin Dunn           M2024       73/110       54:00     1:56:06     2:45:10     3:09:21       24:11     1:10:46    9:56     4:20:07
778   Neal Westin            M4549        47/82       59:45     2:06:55     2:54:12     3:14:06       19:55     1:06:15    9:57     4:20:20
779   Megan Hartman          F3539        37/87       56:37     1:59:03     2:51:04     3:12:40       21:36     1:07:51    9:57     4:20:30
780   Brian Kroeter          M3034       96/143       53:50     1:54:53     2:38:56     2:58:55       20:00     1:21:39    9:57     4:20:34
781   Robert Hamilton        M3034       97/143       59:55     2:06:37     2:54:02     3:13:58       19:57     1:06:40    9:57     4:20:38
782   Shamus Shelley         M3034       98/143     1:00:47     2:08:47     2:57:04     3:16:50       19:46     1:03:52    9:57     4:20:41
783   Billy Koenig           M4044       80/126     1:03:24     2:11:10     2:59:48     3:19:33       19:45     1:01:12    9:58     4:20:45
784   Rafeeq Shaik           M4549        48/82       54:38     1:56:45     2:43:41     3:04:53       21:13     1:15:56    9:58     4:20:49
785   Myviet Tran            M4549        49/82     1:02:31     2:10:09     2:57:06     3:16:20       19:14     1:04:43    9:58     4:21:02
786   Greg Jenkins           M6064        11/30       56:34     1:59:11     2:47:34     3:11:41       24:07     1:09:24    9:58     4:21:04
787   Nathan Wolter          M3539       98/146     1:00:23     2:08:14     2:57:04     3:16:56       19:52     1:04:15    9:59     4:21:10
788   Anna Young             F3034        37/71     1:05:35     2:14:48     3:03:00     3:22:05       19:06       59:08    9:59     4:21:13
789   Rachel Kocak           F3539        38/87     1:02:04     2:05:29     2:50:49     3:12:35       21:47     1:08:39    9:59     4:21:14
790   Satya Kosuru           M3034       99/143       53:59     1:56:18     2:39:56     3:03:40       23:44     1:17:35    9:59     4:21:15
791   Erik Lepley            M3034      100/143     1:00:24     2:03:41     2:50:43     3:12:25       21:42     1:08:50    9:59     4:21:15
792   Gwen Thomas            F4549        15/38     1:00:39     2:08:41     2:58:03     3:17:33       19:31     1:03:42    9:59     4:21:15
793   Lindsey Thompson       F4044        31/77       58:46     2:04:17     2:50:41     3:10:53       20:12     1:10:30    9:59     4:21:22
794   John Scott             M4044       81/126     1:00:59     2:04:12     2:52:23     3:13:42       21:20     1:08:04   10:00     4:21:45
795   Mark Gudgel            M4044       82/126     1:01:00     2:05:25     2:52:23     3:13:43       21:20     1:08:04   10:00     4:21:46
796   Siri Hippler           F2024        27/53     1:03:15     2:10:03     2:57:59     3:17:09       19:10     1:04:37   10:00     4:21:46
797   Jim Kaiser             M5054        31/67       54:17     1:55:06     2:39:21     2:57:42       18:22     1:24:07   10:00     4:21:48
798   Anthony Radecki        M4044       83/126       59:35     2:06:35     2:53:32     3:14:47       21:15     1:07:15   10:01     4:22:01
799   Susanne Kennedy        F4549        16/38     1:01:29     2:09:21     2:57:28     3:17:21       19:53     1:04:42   10:01     4:22:02
800   Catherine Freeman      F2024        28/53     1:02:19     2:12:12     3:00:55     3:20:48       19:53     1:01:33   10:01     4:22:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Micky Hansen           M3539       99/146       58:43     2:05:45     2:55:21     3:16:48       21:28     1:05:35   10:01     4:22:23
802   Gurudev Avvari         M5054        32/67     1:02:25     2:10:47     2:58:32     3:18:46       20:15     1:03:43   10:02     4:22:28
803   Matthew Rodine         M5054        33/67       58:19     2:04:24     2:54:45     3:16:10       21:26     1:06:19   10:02     4:22:29
804   Kimberly Messmer       F2529       45/101     1:00:07     2:07:09     2:55:25     3:16:30       21:06     1:06:00   10:02     4:22:30
805   Soren Ulrik Sonder     M4549        50/82     1:02:08     2:09:41     2:58:21     3:17:58       19:37     1:04:36   10:02     4:22:34
806   Cole Phillips          M3539      100/146       49:43     1:45:21     2:30:43     3:00:11       29:28     1:22:25   10:02     4:22:35
807   Brooke Newton          F3539        39/87       59:18     2:05:51     2:53:23     3:14:53       21:31     1:07:49   10:02     4:22:41
808   James Aicardi Jr       M2529      106/157       56:09     2:00:20     2:51:14     3:13:26       22:12     1:09:22   10:02     4:22:47
809   Cynthia Lande          F3539        40/87       59:22     2:02:22     2:46:53     3:07:04       20:11     1:15:55   10:03     4:22:58
810   David Kent             M6064        12/30       58:28     2:05:32     2:53:32     3:14:40       21:09     1:08:23   10:03     4:23:02
811   Erica Arne             F4044        32/77     1:07:52     2:18:28     3:05:46     3:24:48       19:02       58:15   10:03     4:23:03
812   Andrew Huseman         M2529      107/157       59:34     2:05:26     2:52:57     3:14:47       21:50     1:08:21   10:03     4:23:07
813   Miranda Lingle         F2024        29/53       57:37     2:03:38     2:52:25     3:16:54       24:30     1:06:20   10:03     4:23:13
814   Ginger McKim           F6064         3/16     1:00:52     2:08:44     2:56:44     3:16:45       20:02     1:06:32   10:03     4:23:16
815   Clayton Allensworth    M4044       84/126     1:02:46     2:11:59     3:00:05     3:19:11       19:06     1:04:13   10:04     4:23:23
816   Joy Aho                F4549        17/38       57:37     2:02:41     2:52:58     3:15:10       22:12     1:08:18   10:04     4:23:27
817   Charles Murray         M5054        34/67       54:07     2:00:34     2:50:26     3:10:51       20:26     1:12:37   10:04     4:23:28
818   Alexandra Fugate       F2529       46/101       57:06     2:03:46     2:50:52     3:10:15       19:24     1:13:16   10:04     4:23:31
819   Rebecca Dewitte        F4549        18/38       56:41     2:04:45     2:54:21     3:15:25       21:05     1:08:07   10:04     4:23:32
820   Amelia Glasener        F2024        30/53       54:16     1:58:41     2:50:52     3:14:35       23:43     1:09:11   10:05     4:23:46
821   Jeff Thibadeau         M3539      101/146       59:38     2:05:02     2:51:41     3:11:08       19:28     1:12:55   10:05     4:24:02
822   Jillian Kousins        F2024        31/53     1:04:48     2:15:14     3:04:29     3:24:14       19:45       59:49   10:05     4:24:03
823   Elvis Mutapcic         M3539      102/146       56:48     2:02:34     2:48:04     3:10:40       22:36     1:13:28   10:05     4:24:08
824   Iryna Chesnokova       F4044        33/77     1:05:09     2:14:20     3:01:41     3:23:17       21:36     1:00:53   10:05     4:24:10
825   Melissa Summers        F3539        41/87     1:03:35     2:11:21     2:58:05     3:18:38       20:33     1:05:44   10:06     4:24:21
826   Morgan Butler          F2529       47/101       57:13     2:01:58     2:51:08     3:12:15       21:08     1:12:07   10:06     4:24:22
827   Kari Kroos             F2529       48/101       57:41     2:05:23     2:53:02     3:16:24       23:23     1:08:01   10:06     4:24:25
828   Nathan Graves          M3539      103/146       55:48     1:58:31     2:44:56     3:08:29       23:34     1:15:57   10:06     4:24:26
829   William Payeur         M4044       85/126       57:59     1:59:54     2:48:31     3:12:37       24:07     1:11:58   10:06     4:24:34
830   Chris Hoenig           M3034      101/143     1:05:33     2:17:12     3:06:07     3:20:19       14:13     1:04:18   10:06     4:24:36
831   Benji Webster          M2024       74/110     1:00:00     2:07:18     2:57:24     3:17:58       20:35     1:06:42   10:07     4:24:39
832   Melanie Lentz          F3539        42/87       57:14     2:00:58     2:46:40     3:07:31       20:51     1:17:17   10:07     4:24:47
833   Brooklyn Plagge        F2529       49/101       57:10     2:02:09     2:52:52     3:16:31       23:39     1:08:43   10:08     4:25:14
834   Payton Stock           M2529      108/157     1:02:24     2:13:54     3:02:26     3:22:24       19:58     1:03:06   10:08     4:25:29
835   Roxanne Davis-Cote     F4044        34/77       59:46     2:09:15     2:56:42     3:16:40       19:58     1:08:52   10:09     4:25:32
836   Jeffrey Gerholdt       M4549        51/82       55:18     1:58:01     2:48:29     3:10:46       22:17     1:14:52   10:09     4:25:37
837   Jeremiah Buehler       M4549        52/82       54:56     1:55:26     2:44:58     3:11:40       26:42     1:14:03   10:09     4:25:42
838   Jason Gomes            M5054        35/67     1:00:02     2:05:23     2:52:47     3:13:43       20:56     1:12:13   10:09     4:25:56
839   Dusty Cookson          M4044       86/126     1:02:12     2:13:33     3:03:43     3:23:49       20:06     1:02:28   10:10     4:26:17
840   James Bridenstine      M1519        18/25       56:29     2:04:05     2:54:25     3:15:34       21:10     1:10:49   10:10     4:26:22
841   Alissa Nelson          F4044        35/77     1:03:13     2:12:14     3:00:53     3:20:27       19:34     1:05:59   10:11     4:26:26
842   Holly Dahlquist        F5559         4/18       59:25     2:07:17     2:55:44     3:15:43       20:00     1:10:46   10:11     4:26:29
843   Dan Sepich             M3034      102/143     1:03:51     2:15:25     3:04:19     3:24:38       20:20     1:02:10   10:11     4:26:48
844   Kurt Civilette         M5559        19/44       58:29     2:06:10     2:56:17     3:16:52       20:36     1:10:01   10:12     4:26:53
845   Tyler Foster           M2529      109/157     1:01:04     2:09:45     2:58:38     3:20:07       21:30     1:06:56   10:12     4:27:03
846   Brandon Kloss          M3539      104/146       59:45     2:07:40     2:57:03     3:17:31       20:28     1:09:34   10:12     4:27:04
847   Josh Bishop            M4044       87/126     1:02:41     2:07:16     2:55:38     3:15:29       19:52     1:11:38   10:12     4:27:07
848   Abbie Vander Maten     F3539        43/87     1:03:18     2:13:43     3:04:10     3:24:24       20:15     1:02:51   10:13     4:27:15
849   Sean Regan             M5054        36/67       53:01     1:53:09     2:40:12     3:02:45       22:34     1:24:34   10:13     4:27:19
850   Aaron Massari          M4549        53/82       53:03     1:53:09     2:40:13     3:02:46       22:33     1:24:34   10:13     4:27:19
851   Felix Temmel           M2024       75/110       50:21     1:48:07     2:47:42     3:14:07       26:25     1:13:44   10:14     4:27:51
852   Bradley Deshon         M4044       88/126       57:57     1:59:55     2:45:23     3:08:16       22:53     1:19:37   10:14     4:27:52
853   Michael Dierks         M4549        54/82     1:05:41     2:17:17     3:06:06     3:25:41       19:35     1:02:12   10:14     4:27:53
854   Thomas Cotter          M3539      105/146       51:48     1:51:53     2:42:00     3:06:03       24:04     1:22:10   10:15     4:28:13
855   Brad Lane              M5054        37/67       57:09     2:00:15     2:48:11     3:10:41       22:30     1:17:40   10:15     4:28:20
856   Brian Vance            M5054        38/67     1:04:24     2:16:02     3:04:07     3:23:35       19:29     1:05:03   10:16     4:28:38
857   Christopher Keys       M2529      110/157       59:16     2:02:19     2:48:20     3:11:23       23:03     1:17:17   10:16     4:28:39
858   Colten Moore           M3034      103/143     1:04:18     2:14:14     3:02:48     3:23:42       20:54     1:04:59   10:16     4:28:40
859   Logan Moe              M2529      111/157       53:22     1:51:35     2:35:59     2:58:28       22:29     1:30:26   10:16     4:28:53
860   Jamie Tveitbakk        M4549        55/82       56:06     1:58:54     2:47:59     3:10:02       22:04     1:18:55   10:16     4:28:56
861   Jacob Jackson          M3034      104/143       56:31     1:58:54     2:46:54     3:08:29       21:36     1:20:28   10:16     4:28:57
862   Scott Fratella         M4044       89/126     1:02:44     2:11:18     3:00:08     3:21:22       21:14     1:07:37   10:16     4:28:58
863   Cassandra Yoder        F2529       50/101     1:00:19     2:07:59     2:56:31     3:17:09       20:39     1:11:49   10:16     4:28:58
864   Diane Cerven-Jenn      F5559         5/18     1:00:18     2:07:59     2:56:31     3:17:09       20:39     1:11:51   10:16     4:28:59
865   Heidi Meis             F4044        36/77     1:04:30     2:16:12     3:06:27     3:26:36       20:09     1:02:26   10:17     4:29:02
866   John Tekippe           M5559        20/44     1:06:21     2:16:23     3:06:19     3:26:37       20:19     1:02:31   10:17     4:29:08
867   Kimberly Townsend      F3539        44/87     1:00:23     2:07:06     2:54:32     3:15:05       20:34     1:14:08   10:17     4:29:13
868   Nikhil Ranade          M4549        56/82       56:38     2:01:33     2:50:46     3:13:12       22:26     1:16:17   10:18     4:29:28
869   Callie Owensby         F2529       51/101     1:05:09     2:16:35     3:05:46     3:25:52       20:07     1:03:38   10:18     4:29:30
870   Laura Demuth           F4549        19/38     1:03:50     2:13:58     3:03:29     3:23:47       20:19     1:05:50   10:18     4:29:37
871   Brody Pietz            M2024       76/110     1:08:58     2:24:13     3:11:52     3:30:38       18:46       59:05   10:18     4:29:42
872   Amie Benson            F5054         8/22     1:01:49     2:11:26     3:00:13     3:21:11       20:59     1:08:37   10:18     4:29:48
873   Mayur Raghuveer        M4044       90/126     1:02:40     2:11:10     3:00:44     3:21:18       20:34     1:08:38   10:19     4:29:55
874   Gary Thompson          M5559        21/44     1:02:39     2:12:14     3:02:00     3:21:24       19:24     1:08:34   10:19     4:29:58
875   Stacie Cooper          F4044        37/77     1:06:29     2:16:14     3:04:38     3:25:14       20:36     1:04:49   10:19     4:30:02
876   Philip Hodges          M7579          1/3     1:03:27     2:14:02     3:04:15     3:24:39       20:25     1:05:27   10:19     4:30:06
877   Kyler White            M2529      112/157       58:50     2:03:54     2:52:26     3:14:14       21:48     1:15:54   10:19     4:30:07
878   Tiffany Iskander       F4044        38/77     1:00:39     2:08:39     2:57:46     3:17:30       19:44     1:12:39   10:19     4:30:08
879   Alyssa Prins           F4044        39/77       54:41     1:57:30     2:47:21     3:10:43       23:23     1:19:27   10:19     4:30:09
880   Dakota Morrone         M2529      113/157       59:08     2:08:02     2:57:39     3:19:22       21:44     1:10:48   10:19     4:30:10
881   Matt Swenson           M4044       91/126     1:00:18     2:06:47     2:55:58     3:17:05       21:08     1:13:08   10:19     4:30:13
882   Michael Pelehach       M3539      106/146       57:49     2:03:35     2:53:19     3:15:21       22:02     1:14:53   10:19     4:30:13
883   Krista Hovland         F2529       52/101     1:00:38     2:07:10     2:54:26     3:17:24       22:59     1:13:05   10:20     4:30:28
884   Brooke Hovland         F2529       53/101     1:00:38     2:07:10     2:54:26     3:17:24       22:59     1:13:05   10:20     4:30:29
885   Meredith Boorsma       F3539        45/87     1:02:17     2:11:51     3:02:01     3:21:51       19:50     1:08:39   10:20     4:30:29
886   Mark McDermott         M5559        22/44     1:04:18     2:15:04     3:06:03     3:26:06       20:03     1:04:31   10:20     4:30:36
887   Todd Dietz             M5559        23/44     1:01:28     2:10:13     2:59:06     3:20:14       21:08     1:10:26   10:20     4:30:40
888   Ajay Nair              M4549        57/82       58:45     2:07:19     2:56:09     3:18:21       22:12     1:12:20   10:20     4:30:40
889   Owen Meyers            M3539      107/146     1:01:53     2:09:21     2:57:52     3:18:48       20:56     1:11:55   10:20     4:30:42
890   Taylor Granquist       F3539        46/87     1:04:06     2:14:01     3:04:00     3:25:07       21:07     1:05:37   10:20     4:30:43
891   Matthew Jones          M4044       92/126       55:04     1:58:12     2:50:22     3:16:46       26:24     1:13:59   10:20     4:30:44
892   Paul Duckworth         M5559        24/44     1:03:21     2:13:07     3:03:08     3:23:35       20:27     1:07:12   10:21     4:30:46
893   Zachary Norgren        M3539      108/146     1:03:33     2:11:20     2:58:04     3:18:37       20:33     1:12:10   10:21     4:30:47
894   Paul Koenig            M6064        13/30     1:03:45     2:13:16     3:03:01     3:23:07       20:06     1:07:42   10:21     4:30:48
895   Andrea Taylor          F4549        20/38     1:00:34     2:07:31     2:59:45     3:20:54       21:10     1:09:58   10:21     4:30:52
896   Tasha Mink             F4044        40/77       59:44     2:06:57     2:56:05     3:17:43       21:38     1:13:13   10:21     4:30:55
897   Traci Strungis         F5054         9/22     1:01:37     2:10:28     2:59:49     3:20:54       21:06     1:10:10   10:21     4:31:04
898   Meredith Long          F2024        32/53     1:08:34     2:18:27     3:07:20     3:27:57       20:38     1:03:08   10:21     4:31:05
899   Christian Henriksen    M2529      114/157     1:02:05     2:10:31     2:56:48     3:14:58       18:10     1:16:15   10:22     4:31:12
900   Avery Lees             M2024       77/110       59:33     2:05:25     2:54:23     3:16:00       21:38     1:15:24   10:22     4:31:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Leon Schiltz           M7074          1/7     1:00:06     2:08:10     2:58:05     3:18:12       20:08     1:13:29   10:23     4:31:40
902   Kim Kringen            M4549        58/82     1:00:04     2:07:37     2:56:58     3:16:52       19:55     1:14:53   10:23     4:31:45
903   Lindsey Turner         F2024        33/53     1:02:49     2:11:07     2:58:17     3:18:54       20:37     1:13:06   10:23     4:31:59
904   Nathan Rethwisch       M2024       78/110     1:00:01     2:07:23     2:55:52     3:17:32       21:40     1:14:44   10:24     4:32:15
905   Jonathon Madden        M2024       79/110     1:00:01     2:07:22     2:55:52     3:17:32       21:40     1:14:44   10:24     4:32:16
906   Nathanial Madden       M2024       80/110     1:00:03     2:07:23     2:55:53     3:17:33       21:41     1:14:44   10:24     4:32:16
907   Jovany Nava Romero     M2529      115/157     1:05:22     2:12:31     3:00:55     3:23:53       22:59     1:08:30   10:24     4:32:22
908   Katie Laurens          F3539        47/87       59:50     2:07:33     2:59:38     3:21:54       22:17     1:10:30   10:24     4:32:23
909   Elizabeth Gates        F3539        48/87     1:03:39     2:16:27     3:06:35     3:26:41       20:06     1:05:44   10:24     4:32:24
910   Raegan Behrens         F14UN          1/1       51:47     1:54:30     2:46:17     3:15:02       28:46     1:17:24   10:24     4:32:26
911   Mitch Crawford         M3034      105/143       47:53     1:50:54     2:42:06     3:04:41       22:35     1:27:58   10:25     4:32:38
912   Martin Lucas           M4044       93/126       54:14     1:56:05     2:43:00     3:06:25       23:25     1:26:18   10:25     4:32:43
913   Michael Postma         M3539      109/146     1:00:34     2:09:06     2:59:03     3:21:20       22:17     1:11:34   10:25     4:32:53
914   Jordan Miller          M2529      116/157       48:17     1:45:15     2:44:14     3:09:14       25:01     1:23:50   10:26     4:33:04
915   Stephen Kennedy        M5054        39/67     1:01:49     2:04:35     2:49:48     3:11:00       21:13     1:22:07   10:26     4:33:07
916   Andrew Nippert         M4549        59/82       58:12     2:04:10     2:54:11     3:16:11       22:00     1:16:59   10:26     4:33:09
917   Craig Homann           M6064        14/30     1:05:53     2:17:31     3:06:33     3:26:41       20:09     1:06:29   10:26     4:33:09
918   Tyler Borkadi          M2529      117/157     1:00:36     2:08:10     2:56:22     3:17:19       20:57     1:15:52   10:26     4:33:10
919   Isaac Olsen            M4044       94/126       59:29     2:04:25     2:51:19     3:14:56       23:38     1:18:16   10:26     4:33:12
920   Alexi Schlesinger      M3539      110/146     1:00:23     2:17:13     3:05:30     3:25:32       20:03     1:07:53   10:27     4:33:25
921   Jay Reimann            M3539      111/146     1:10:41     2:17:12     3:05:30     3:25:32       20:03     1:07:58   10:27     4:33:29
922   Eoghan Holdahl         M2024       81/110     1:05:53     2:16:38     3:05:45     3:25:51       20:07     1:07:46   10:27     4:33:37
923   Delaney McLoone        F2024        34/53     1:03:18     2:14:59     3:06:43     3:28:55       22:13     1:05:00   10:28     4:33:54
924   Chris Aschenbrenner    M2024       82/110       51:21     1:54:50     2:46:46     3:12:04       25:19     1:21:53   10:28     4:33:57
925   Jenny Ehrnthaller      F4044        41/77     1:03:56     2:14:40     3:05:38     3:26:25       20:48     1:07:32   10:28     4:33:57
926   Mike Mathewson         M6064        15/30     1:02:57     2:17:02     3:05:33     3:25:29       19:57     1:08:37   10:28     4:34:05
927   Skye Hoffman           F1519          3/7       54:24     1:54:24     2:43:23     3:14:47       31:24     1:19:19   10:28     4:34:06
928   Kayla Worachek         F1519          4/7       55:24     1:58:59     2:46:41     3:14:47       28:07     1:19:20   10:28     4:34:06
929   Heather Stevens        F4549        21/38       59:29     2:11:04     3:02:31     3:25:03       22:33     1:09:08   10:28     4:34:11
930   Jenny Beck             F4549        22/38       59:29     2:11:04     3:02:31     3:25:04       22:33     1:09:07   10:28     4:34:11
931   Kelly Miller           F4549        23/38     1:04:05     2:14:01     3:04:00     3:25:07       21:07     1:09:09   10:29     4:34:15
932   Alexander Prinsen      M3034      106/143     1:03:47     2:12:23     3:00:49     3:23:10       22:21     1:11:14   10:29     4:34:23
933   Kaitlin Salyer         F3539        49/87     1:04:44     2:17:26     3:06:32     3:26:40       20:08     1:07:46   10:29     4:34:25
934   Clint Jones            M4549        60/82     1:05:58     2:17:31     3:06:37     3:26:44       20:08     1:07:47   10:29     4:34:31
935   Nic Beaudet            M1519        19/25       56:27     2:01:42     2:55:05     3:21:57       26:53     1:12:41   10:29     4:34:37
936   Dannon Anderson        M2529      118/157     1:00:55     2:08:33     2:57:01     3:17:38       20:38     1:17:04   10:30     4:34:41
937   Shanna Harrington      F4044        42/77     1:01:07     2:06:03     2:56:38     3:17:51       21:14     1:16:57   10:30     4:34:47
938   Connor Mooney          M2529      119/157     1:02:48     2:12:31     3:02:54     3:24:52       21:59     1:10:16   10:31     4:35:08
939   Colby Lock             M2024       83/110       57:25     2:03:33     2:54:15     3:17:02       22:47     1:18:26   10:31     4:35:27
940   Amanda Dopson          F4549        24/38       56:26     1:59:13     2:48:45     3:11:16       22:32     1:24:15   10:31     4:35:30
941   Tessa Blocher          F1519          5/7     1:05:38     2:17:34     3:07:32     3:28:34       21:03     1:07:01   10:32     4:35:34
942   Josie Fieldman         F2024        35/53     1:03:04     2:10:27     2:59:50     3:21:02       21:13     1:14:34   10:32     4:35:36
943   Leonardo Favian        M3034      107/143     1:00:54     2:08:12     2:58:35     3:21:20       22:45     1:14:17   10:32     4:35:36
944   Brad Chamra            M4044       95/126       51:41     1:51:50     2:46:18     3:09:46       23:28     1:26:31   10:33     4:36:16
945   Kelly Hagen            F3034        38/71     1:00:59     2:10:26     3:01:31     3:22:47       21:17     1:13:32   10:33     4:36:19
946   Jamie Burns            F3539        50/87     1:01:27     2:09:11     2:58:51     3:21:10       22:19     1:15:18   10:34     4:36:28
947   Tiffany Rave           F3539        51/87       59:36     2:07:37     2:58:29     3:21:43       23:14     1:14:59   10:34     4:36:42
948   John Doebley           M7074          2/7     1:04:57     2:16:37     3:05:47     3:25:23       19:37     1:11:26   10:34     4:36:49
949   Barbara Graf           F6064         4/16       58:59     2:07:24     2:58:46     3:22:05       23:20     1:14:48   10:35     4:36:53
950   Brian Israel           M4044       96/126     1:06:19     2:18:17     3:09:27     3:30:22       20:55     1:06:39   10:35     4:37:00
951   Ryan Boaz              M2529      120/157       54:19     2:02:11     2:56:19     3:21:41       25:23     1:15:29   10:35     4:37:10
952   Daniel Situmeang       M2529      121/157     1:03:44     2:13:19     3:05:48     3:26:51       21:03     1:10:37   10:36     4:37:27
953   Megann Schmidt         F2529       54/101     1:04:38     2:16:52     3:07:56     3:29:25       21:30     1:08:09   10:36     4:37:33
954   Donald Jewett          M4044       97/126     1:04:51     2:15:23     3:05:20     3:25:49       20:29     1:11:51   10:36     4:37:39
955   Zach Wallace           M3034      108/143     1:01:28     2:14:29     3:03:59     3:25:48       21:49     1:11:59   10:37     4:37:46
956   Kyla Wilkening         F2024        36/53       58:46     2:10:32     3:01:39     3:24:23       22:44     1:13:33   10:37     4:37:55
957   Zoe Hauser             F2529       55/101     1:05:46     2:15:36     3:07:42     3:29:05       21:24     1:08:51   10:37     4:37:55
958   Brad Wilkening         M5054        40/67       58:45     2:10:31     3:01:39     3:24:23       22:45     1:13:33   10:37     4:37:56
959   Whitney Lindgren       F3034        39/71     1:07:52     2:20:44     3:13:06     3:34:03       20:57     1:04:02   10:37     4:38:05
960   Paige Lindgren         F3034        40/71     1:07:55     2:20:44     3:13:04     3:34:02       20:58     1:04:04   10:37     4:38:05
961   Nathan Murray          M3034      109/143       53:36     1:54:44     2:45:08     3:06:43       21:35     1:31:23   10:37     4:38:05
962   John Lande             M3539      112/146     1:01:11     2:09:20     3:00:42     3:23:08       22:26     1:15:06   10:38     4:38:13
963   Sarah Shera            F3539        52/87       58:04     2:04:36     2:57:55     3:22:14       24:19     1:16:07   10:38     4:38:21
964   Jeff Carnes            M5559        25/44     1:04:56     2:17:35     3:08:41     3:29:16       20:35     1:09:15   10:38     4:38:31
965   Minh Pham              M2529      122/157     1:00:35     2:10:59     2:57:40     3:20:11       22:32     1:18:47   10:39     4:38:57
966   Ryleigh Keeney         F2529       56/101       58:54     2:08:13     3:01:27     3:25:35       24:09     1:13:40   10:40     4:39:14
967   Kelsey Fleming         F3034        41/71     1:04:36     2:16:52     3:08:18     3:29:25       21:08     1:10:02   10:40     4:39:26
968   Nate Schany            M3034      110/143     1:02:16     2:12:35     3:05:16     3:28:40       23:24     1:10:55   10:41     4:39:34
969   Pamela Franklin        F6569         4/10     1:05:30     2:17:11     3:08:28     3:30:05       21:37     1:09:33   10:41     4:39:37
970   Sam Ennis              M2529      123/157     1:08:38     2:19:37     3:12:25     3:33:09       20:44     1:06:31   10:41     4:39:39
971   Richard Dickerson      M6569          4/5     1:03:44     2:16:38     3:07:51     3:30:07       22:17     1:09:34   10:41     4:39:40
972   Jake Ellis             M3034      111/143       55:30     1:59:04     2:48:16     3:15:31       27:15     1:24:24   10:41     4:39:54
973   Andi Fuemmeler         F4044        43/77     1:02:05     2:11:39     3:03:37     3:25:47       22:11     1:14:17   10:42     4:40:03
974   Maxim Popov            M2024       84/110     1:00:36     2:08:37     2:57:18     3:17:30       20:13     1:22:45   10:42     4:40:14
975   Rachel Bartelt         F2024        37/53     1:06:59     2:22:23     3:11:42     3:31:39       19:58     1:08:40   10:42     4:40:19
976   Beth Clark             F4549        25/38     1:01:09     2:11:03     3:03:18     3:25:41       22:23     1:14:39   10:42     4:40:20
977   Megan Foley-Nicpon     F5054        10/22     1:01:11     2:11:02     3:03:18     3:25:41       22:23     1:14:40   10:42     4:40:21
978   Jamie Weiss            F3539        53/87     1:00:50     2:11:22     3:02:49     3:27:20       24:32     1:13:03   10:43     4:40:23
979   Levi Keskey            M2529      124/157     1:05:57     2:17:31     3:06:37     3:26:44       20:08     1:13:49   10:43     4:40:32
980   Corey Nelson           M4044       98/126       55:47     2:02:02     2:54:13     3:18:04       23:51     1:22:34   10:43     4:40:37
981   Kaly Etten             F3539        54/87     1:08:01     2:23:01     3:13:27     3:35:25       21:59     1:05:13   10:43     4:40:37
982   Austin Lang            M2529      125/157     1:07:16     2:18:47     3:08:27     3:29:28       21:01     1:11:13   10:43     4:40:40
983   Allie Lang             F2024        38/53     1:07:18     2:18:48     3:08:27     3:29:28       21:01     1:11:12   10:43     4:40:40
984   Jared Combs            M3539      113/146       59:12     2:07:39     3:01:22     3:24:16       22:54     1:16:31   10:43     4:40:46
985   Timothy Chwirka        M3539      114/146       58:17     2:05:34     2:55:32     3:18:13       22:41     1:22:38   10:44     4:40:51
986   Chad Lee               M5054        41/67     1:01:03     2:08:15     2:58:14     3:20:36       22:23     1:20:38   10:45     4:41:14
987   Seth Borne             M1519        20/25     1:05:24     2:17:43     3:10:07     3:30:49       20:43     1:10:44   10:45     4:41:33
988   Timothy Woods          M7074          3/7     1:02:37     2:14:41     3:04:41     3:27:17       22:36     1:14:20   10:45     4:41:36
989   Chad Fridley           M3539      115/146     1:02:36     2:14:41     3:04:42     3:27:16       22:35     1:14:21   10:45     4:41:37
990   Grant Glick            M3034      112/143     1:00:18     2:09:12     3:00:10     3:22:45       22:36     1:18:58   10:46     4:41:42
991   Sarah Kehoe            F3539        55/87     1:03:45     2:16:50     3:06:36     3:26:42       20:06     1:15:02   10:46     4:41:43
992   Virginia Walker        F6064         5/16     1:06:02     2:18:55     3:12:19     3:33:39       21:20     1:08:11   10:46     4:41:49
993   Joel Holder            M5559        26/44     1:05:13     2:16:37     3:09:09     3:30:24       21:16     1:11:27   10:46     4:41:51
994   Kennedy Wendel         F2024        39/53     1:02:39     2:14:10     3:06:33     3:29:50       23:18     1:12:10   10:46     4:41:59
995   Sam Erdahl             M3539      116/146       58:33     2:07:42     3:02:12     3:26:14       24:02     1:15:52   10:46     4:42:05
996   Paul Hofman            M5054        42/67       58:11     2:06:44     3:02:31     3:27:27       24:57     1:14:40   10:47     4:42:07
997   Felipe Saldana                        0/0     1:01:00     2:06:40     2:57:25     3:23:39       26:14     1:18:34   10:47     4:42:13
998   Kevin Wickman          M5054        43/67     1:01:27     2:11:08     3:04:23     3:26:08       21:45     1:16:13   10:47     4:42:20
999   John Manker            M4044       99/126       56:34     2:01:57     2:59:10     3:25:12       26:03     1:17:08   10:47     4:42:20
1000  Annelise Wickman       F2024        40/53     1:01:28     2:11:10     3:04:25     3:26:09       21:45     1:16:13   10:47     4:42:21

Generated February 1, 2026 at 10:59 AM 10/15



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2023 - IMT Des Moines Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
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1001  Chelsea Bender         F3539        56/87     1:00:52     2:09:00     3:02:27     3:24:47       22:20     1:17:36   10:47     4:42:22
1002  Jinny Senn             F4044        44/77     1:05:22     2:17:11     3:06:21     3:28:52       22:31     1:13:31   10:47     4:42:23
1003  Alexandra  Lexi Doyle  F2024        41/53       56:28     2:07:11     3:03:29     3:28:26       24:58     1:14:14   10:48     4:42:40
1004  Morgan Mitchell        F2529       57/101     1:05:58     2:18:32     3:11:03     3:33:09       22:07     1:09:37   10:48     4:42:46
1005  Kathleen Meis          F2529       58/101     1:03:04     2:13:14     3:06:39     3:27:07       20:29     1:15:48   10:48     4:42:55
1006  Rylee Miller           M2024       85/110       53:36     1:50:26     2:55:57     3:21:53       25:56     1:21:10   10:49     4:43:02
1007  Joseph Black           M2529      126/157     1:00:10     2:11:24     2:59:10     3:21:34       22:25     1:21:38   10:49     4:43:12
1008  Alejandro Lobo         M1519        21/25       58:16     1:59:58     2:54:23     3:19:22       25:00     1:24:08   10:50     4:43:30
1009  Sarah Vargas           F2529       59/101     1:04:00     2:17:39     3:08:48     3:31:13       22:25     1:12:22   10:50     4:43:34
1010  Nathan Etten           M4044      100/126     1:07:58     2:22:58     3:13:26     3:35:24       21:59     1:08:11   10:50     4:43:34
1011  Amanda Potter          F3539        57/87     1:04:46     2:16:43     3:08:45     3:30:37       21:52     1:12:59   10:50     4:43:35
1012  Rob Allen              M5559        27/44     1:05:16     2:16:55     3:07:18     3:30:12       22:54     1:13:30   10:50     4:43:41
1013  Dan Lavelle            M3539      117/146     1:07:18     2:20:12     3:11:36     3:32:44       21:09     1:11:16   10:51     4:43:59
1014  Brad Wilson            M4044      101/126       58:18     2:06:44     3:00:36     3:23:55       23:19     1:20:43   10:52     4:44:37
1015  Logan Maxwell          M2529      127/157     1:03:26     2:12:17     3:05:17     3:28:21       23:04     1:16:17   10:52     4:44:38
1016  Chris Traver           M3539      118/146     1:03:47     2:17:38     3:08:39     3:30:32       21:54     1:14:07   10:52     4:44:39
1017  Scott Holmes           M5054        44/67       58:06     2:04:13     2:54:26     3:16:44       22:18     1:28:01   10:53     4:44:44
1018  Gabby Morrow           F3034        42/71     1:08:05     2:20:29     3:13:31     3:36:16       22:45     1:08:42   10:53     4:44:57
1019  Tammy Devilbiss        F5559         6/18     1:08:17     2:23:03     3:15:43     3:38:47       23:04     1:06:14   10:53     4:45:01
1020  Oscar Sendon           M4549        61/82       59:27     2:07:47     3:01:13     3:26:29       25:17     1:18:46   10:54     4:45:15
1021  Regina Panuska         F3034        43/71       58:14     2:07:12     2:58:33     3:25:07       26:34     1:20:33   10:55     4:45:39
1022  Mike Stella            M4044      102/126     1:00:03     2:07:38     2:57:09     3:19:48       22:40     1:25:52   10:55     4:45:40
1023  Spencer Christensen    M2024       86/110     1:07:17     2:20:28     3:10:45     3:31:33       20:48     1:14:08   10:55     4:45:40
1024  Andrew Novotny         M3034      113/143     1:01:44     2:09:31     3:00:51     3:24:05       23:14     1:21:37   10:55     4:45:41
1025  Garrett Penland        M2024       87/110     1:07:18     2:20:29     3:10:46     3:31:33       20:48     1:14:09   10:55     4:45:42
1026  Presley McCormick      F3034        44/71     1:09:19     2:22:02     3:14:40     3:36:22       21:42     1:09:26   10:55     4:45:47
1027  Mara Jendro            F2024        42/53     1:02:37     2:14:50     3:07:33     3:31:01       23:29     1:14:51   10:55     4:45:51
1028  Nicholas Gaffney       M3034      114/143       57:16     2:02:03     2:52:44     3:19:06       26:22     1:26:49   10:55     4:45:55
1029  Karl Lundy             M5054        45/67     1:00:19     2:09:14     3:01:52     3:24:59       23:08     1:20:56   10:55     4:45:55
1030  Maggie Carpenter       F4549        26/38     1:05:57     2:18:48     3:12:09     3:35:03       22:54     1:11:01   10:56     4:46:04
1031  Kimberly Haglund       F3539        58/87     1:01:26     2:11:06     3:02:09     3:25:00       22:52     1:21:09   10:56     4:46:09
1032  Het Patel              M2024       88/110       59:48     2:07:08     2:57:44     3:20:54       23:10     1:25:40   10:57     4:46:33
1033  Vickie Devine          F6569         5/10     1:08:49     2:24:43     3:18:58     3:40:12       21:15     1:06:24   10:57     4:46:36
1034  Lucy Liu               F3034        45/71     1:01:50     2:09:16     3:01:55     3:25:46       23:52     1:20:57   10:57     4:46:42
1035  Kody Thompson          M3539      119/146       56:02     2:00:20     2:53:03     3:19:10       26:07     1:27:41   10:57     4:46:50
1036  Ben Steve              M2024       89/110       58:43     2:03:10     2:58:19     3:24:01       25:43     1:22:52   10:57     4:46:52
1037  Blake Cogdal           M3539      120/146     1:06:58     2:17:08     3:08:28     3:30:34       22:06     1:16:39   10:58     4:47:12
1038  Sierra Hall            F2529       60/101     1:04:02     2:17:51     3:11:00     3:33:38       22:39     1:13:34   10:58     4:47:12
1039  Matthew Gallaher       M3034      115/143       55:10     2:02:25     2:57:51     3:25:17       27:26     1:22:09   10:59     4:47:25
1040  Darren Jorgenson       M5054        46/67     1:01:16     2:11:14     3:03:58     3:25:51       21:54     1:21:35   10:59     4:47:25
1041  Chunhui Xiang          F4549        27/38     1:00:41     2:06:13     2:59:33     3:25:51       26:18     1:21:42   10:59     4:47:33
1042  Anuprit Kaur Minhas    F4549        28/38     1:05:29     2:17:38     3:10:26     3:37:18       26:53     1:10:16   10:59     4:47:33
1043  Katherine Flickinger   F4044        45/77     1:05:29     2:17:38     3:10:26     3:37:41       27:16     1:10:01   10:59     4:47:42
1044  Lydia Fermanich        F2529       61/101     1:05:56     2:19:20     3:14:14     3:35:41       21:27     1:12:13   11:00     4:47:53
1045  Taylor Kraninger                      0/0     1:06:24     2:18:05     3:11:55     3:34:11       22:17     1:13:50   11:00     4:48:01
1046  Twanice Mahoski        F3539        59/87     1:03:54     2:16:42     3:10:35     3:34:31       23:56     1:13:55   11:01     4:48:26
1047  Aaron Lagneaux         M4044      103/126     1:03:02     2:14:11     3:07:42     3:31:34       23:52     1:16:55   11:01     4:48:28
1048  James Bramow           M4044      104/126       56:53     2:01:14     2:48:30     3:27:47       39:17     1:21:08   11:02     4:48:54
1049  Dianna Huisman         F2529       62/101     1:00:17     2:09:52     3:05:16     3:28:23       23:08     1:20:45   11:03     4:49:07
1050  Andrea Holder          F3034        46/71       56:19     2:01:13     2:53:29     3:17:25       23:57     1:31:44   11:03     4:49:09
1051  Caroline Gimarc        F2529       63/101     1:04:57     2:17:32     3:08:17     3:34:56       26:39     1:14:18   11:03     4:49:14
1052  Matthew Eveland        M2529      128/157       57:28     2:09:14     3:06:20     3:31:01       24:42     1:18:16   11:03     4:49:17
1053  Thomas Petersen        M3034      116/143     1:06:44     2:20:36     3:10:57     3:34:25       23:29     1:14:52   11:03     4:49:17
1054  Marissa Purvis         F3539        60/87     1:10:57     2:27:08     3:21:20     3:42:51       21:32     1:06:43   11:04     4:49:34
1055  Abbigal Moos           F2529       64/101     1:05:03     2:15:57     3:05:54     3:29:59       24:05     1:19:52   11:04     4:49:51
1056  Cathy Woods            F6569         6/10     1:08:53     2:24:44     3:18:58     3:40:32       21:35     1:09:24   11:04     4:49:56
1057  Damon Swenson          M2024       90/110     1:02:09     2:11:15     3:05:08     3:32:06       26:58     1:18:00   11:05     4:50:05
1058  Adam Schick            M2529      129/157       58:55     2:04:26     2:58:00     3:23:33       25:34     1:26:33   11:05     4:50:06
1059  Mimi McKay             F4044        46/77     1:06:49     2:23:05     3:14:38     3:36:22       21:45     1:13:56   11:05     4:50:17
1060  Rachel O'Polka         F3539        61/87     1:05:45     2:18:55     3:12:24     3:37:12       24:48     1:13:08   11:05     4:50:19
1061  Kelly Ruegnitz         F4044        47/77       53:14     2:00:12     2:56:54     3:23:54       27:00     1:26:31   11:06     4:50:24
1062  Erlend Leganger        M5559        28/44       58:25     2:05:08     2:53:51     3:14:49       20:59     1:35:39   11:06     4:50:28
1063  Trey Newman            M2529      130/157     1:10:23     2:25:22     3:20:05     3:43:01       22:57     1:07:41   11:06     4:50:42
1064  Brandon Zahradnik      M3539      121/146     1:05:32     2:18:20     3:09:14     3:31:12       21:59     1:19:33   11:06     4:50:45
1065  John Landis            M5559        29/44     1:04:35     2:17:03     3:08:39     3:31:10       22:31     1:19:41   11:07     4:50:50
1066  Ava Rehm               F2529       65/101     1:10:27     2:27:15     3:23:22     3:46:19       22:57     1:04:36   11:07     4:50:54
1067  Lanny Zieman           M4044      105/126     1:08:52     2:25:38     3:19:20     3:41:33       22:14     1:09:25   11:07     4:50:58
1068  Daniel Mazurets        M2529      131/157     1:03:26     2:13:31     3:05:41     3:28:04       22:23     1:23:08   11:07     4:51:11
1069  Katherine White        F4044        48/77     1:03:09     2:15:17     3:09:45     3:33:44       23:59     1:17:35   11:08     4:51:19
1070  Andrew Bowser          M3539      122/146     1:01:04     2:10:56     3:07:24     3:32:17       24:54     1:19:27   11:09     4:51:44
1071  Dylan Anderson         M3034      117/143       58:02     2:07:27     3:07:35     3:32:30       24:56     1:19:14   11:09     4:51:44
1072  Dan Falco              M4549        62/82       58:16     2:10:31     3:07:01     3:33:55       26:54     1:17:52   11:09     4:51:46
1073  Myrrl McBride          M7074          4/7     1:04:20     2:16:49     3:11:35     3:33:19       21:45     1:18:37   11:09     4:51:55
1074  Jacob Case             M4549        63/82     1:03:06     2:15:43     3:07:41     3:31:00       23:20     1:20:56   11:09     4:51:56
1075  Shayla Brooks          F3539        62/87     1:03:00     2:12:13     3:06:15     3:29:39       23:24     1:22:21   11:09     4:51:59
1076  Jess Peterson          M4044      106/126     1:05:45     2:18:03     3:09:49     3:32:12       22:23     1:19:54   11:09     4:52:05
1077  Jacob Mott             M3034      118/143       59:59     2:11:40     3:07:06     3:31:48       24:42     1:20:19   11:09     4:52:06
1078  Rich Corcoran          M4044      107/126     1:02:32     2:14:23     3:08:59     3:33:03       24:04     1:19:06   11:10     4:52:08
1079  Abby Degroot           F3034        47/71     1:08:02     2:24:33     3:19:08     3:41:30       22:23     1:10:40   11:10     4:52:09
1080  Brayden Beinhart       M2024       91/110     1:01:58     2:12:58     3:08:03     3:30:16       22:14     1:21:56   11:10     4:52:12
1081  Tuan Cao               M3539      123/146     1:02:33     2:13:55     3:06:22     3:33:22       27:01     1:19:15   11:11     4:52:37
1082  Mary Niedrauer         F2529       66/101     1:03:19     2:20:07     3:16:56     3:40:55       23:59     1:12:07   11:11     4:53:01
1083  Lauren Miller          F3539        63/87     1:06:35     2:22:10     3:16:28     3:39:42       23:14     1:13:26   11:12     4:53:07
1084  Christina Eakins       F3539        64/87     1:05:31     2:20:28     3:15:23     3:39:21       23:58     1:13:53   11:12     4:53:13
1085  Gwendolyn Perdue       F5054        11/22     1:05:17     2:17:34     3:11:59     3:35:08       23:09     1:18:12   11:12     4:53:19
1086  Jordan Miller          M3539      124/146     1:06:21     2:19:59     3:06:09     3:25:28       19:20     1:27:57   11:12     4:53:24
1087  Craig Miller           M7074          5/7     1:06:28     2:20:00     3:12:10     3:35:01       22:52     1:18:24   11:12     4:53:25
1088  Thomas Hamby           M6064        16/30       53:53     1:54:06     2:38:03     2:55:58       17:56     1:57:35   11:13     4:53:32
1089  Bradley Warner         M2529      132/157     1:01:49     2:11:49     3:06:52     3:30:24       23:32     1:23:10   11:13     4:53:33
1090  Zach Winjum            M2529      133/157     1:07:37     2:21:42     3:14:21     3:36:54       22:34     1:17:04   11:14     4:53:58
1091  Emma Rodriguez         F2024        43/53     1:01:30     2:16:42     3:11:10     3:35:44       24:35     1:18:16   11:14     4:53:59
1092  Rhiannon Smeby         F2529       67/101     1:04:24     2:20:52     3:16:14     3:38:51       22:38     1:15:30   11:15     4:54:21
1093  Michael Holland        M4549        64/82     1:06:14     2:18:02     3:11:11     3:35:01       23:51     1:19:48   11:16     4:54:49
1094  Omar Sandoval          M2529      134/157       49:44     1:48:10     3:06:01     3:31:38       25:38     1:23:15   11:16     4:54:52
1095  Bryce Matray           M5054        47/67     1:00:48     2:13:15     3:09:11     3:36:02       26:52     1:18:55   11:16     4:54:57
1096  Nicole Wentz           F4044        49/77     1:06:38     2:21:27     3:15:37     3:38:34       22:58     1:16:25   11:16     4:54:58
1097  Ben Hoffman            M3034      119/143     1:07:53     2:23:30     3:19:35     3:44:00       24:25     1:11:10   11:16     4:55:09
1098  Elizabeth Tiffany      F3034        48/71     1:10:35     2:27:38     3:22:33     3:44:40       22:08     1:10:48   11:17     4:55:28
1099  Judy Halonen           F2024        44/53     1:03:38     2:20:34     3:18:38     3:42:17       23:40     1:13:26   11:18     4:55:43
1100  Chad Frerichs          M4549        65/82     1:00:21     2:09:52     3:05:38     3:28:17       22:39     1:27:34   11:18     4:55:50
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1101  Melissa Grieser        F2529       68/101     1:08:38     2:19:37     3:13:19     3:35:36       22:17     1:20:16   11:18     4:55:52
1102  Emily Fortman          F2529       69/101     1:11:22     2:31:26     3:25:49     3:47:28       21:39     1:08:27   11:18     4:55:54
1103  Grant Harrill          M3034      120/143       58:18     2:13:00     3:11:56     3:37:48       25:52     1:18:24   11:19     4:56:11
1104  Jim Gosselink          M5054        48/67     1:04:49     2:19:32     3:14:55     3:39:18       24:24     1:17:08   11:19     4:56:26
1105  David Johnson          M3034      121/143     1:00:40     2:07:26     3:03:54     3:30:44       26:51     1:25:43   11:19     4:56:27
1106  Tammy Clark            F3539        65/87     1:10:37     2:24:53     3:18:05     3:40:44       22:39     1:15:46   11:19     4:56:30
1107  Julie Hartung          F3034        49/71     1:03:45     2:16:42     3:10:36     3:34:32       23:56     1:21:59   11:20     4:56:30
1108  Shlok Karajgi          M3034      122/143     1:09:04     2:26:21     3:20:23     3:43:03       22:41     1:13:40   11:20     4:56:42
1109  Amy Banks              F4044        50/77     1:04:01     2:18:47     3:14:38     3:37:48       23:11     1:18:55   11:20     4:56:43
1110  Kylie Spies            F4044        51/77     1:06:24     2:18:10     3:14:00     3:37:07       23:08     1:19:46   11:20     4:56:52
1111  Jeff Raber             M6064        17/30     1:00:01     2:08:37     3:00:46     3:25:54       25:08     1:31:22   11:21     4:57:16
1112  Annaliese Baumer       F4549        29/38     1:11:25     2:31:31     3:26:58     3:49:06       22:09     1:08:17   11:22     4:57:23
1113  Diane Nelson           F5559         7/18     1:05:27     2:21:13     3:16:52     3:40:12       23:21     1:17:15   11:22     4:57:27
1114  Vasant Shankarling     M4549        66/82     1:05:57     2:22:36     3:17:37     3:39:14       21:37     1:18:31   11:22     4:57:44
1115  Jennifer Cashman       F4044        52/77     1:06:43     2:23:16     3:19:17     3:43:06       23:50     1:14:52   11:23     4:57:57
1116  Luke Butikofer         M2529      135/157     1:06:31     2:21:17     3:14:18     3:40:21       26:04     1:17:39   11:23     4:57:59
1117  Ashley Burns           F3034        50/71     1:04:36     2:18:15     3:16:15     3:43:48       27:33     1:14:20   11:23     4:58:07
1118  Amy Stuntz             F3539        66/87     1:00:48     2:12:08     3:08:24     3:33:08       24:45     1:25:01   11:23     4:58:08
1119  Mitchell Halat         M2024       92/110     1:06:04     2:18:03     3:10:09     3:34:22       24:14     1:23:58   11:24     4:58:20
1120  Brad Singleton         M4549        67/82     1:09:59     2:30:45     3:22:46     3:44:07       21:21     1:14:15   11:24     4:58:21
1121  Jacob Tubbs            M2024       93/110     1:03:26     2:11:54     3:09:51     3:37:33       27:43     1:20:55   11:24     4:58:28
1122  Steven Christiansen    M4549        68/82       56:06     2:02:57     3:02:09     3:30:21       28:12     1:28:30   11:25     4:58:50
1123  Dillon Maass           M2529      136/157       59:34     2:04:53     3:01:11     3:27:01       25:51     1:31:52   11:25     4:58:53
1124  Jaime Opthof           F3034        51/71     1:11:21     2:31:55     3:26:43     3:49:14       22:31     1:09:45   11:25     4:58:58
1125  Ashley Charnetski      F3539        67/87     1:04:14     2:18:47     3:14:10     3:39:03       24:53     1:20:05   11:25     4:59:08
1126  Marin Vidovic          M2529      137/157     1:07:05     2:24:19     3:19:27     3:41:47       22:21     1:17:29   11:26     4:59:16
1127  Madison Paulsen        F2024        45/53     1:04:35     2:18:10     3:08:18     3:32:11       23:54     1:27:09   11:26     4:59:19
1128  Richard Bucklin        M5054        49/67     1:00:18     2:08:02     3:00:32     3:27:00       26:29     1:32:31   11:26     4:59:31
1129  John Livingston        M5054        50/67     1:00:19     2:08:01     3:00:32     3:27:01       26:29     1:32:31   11:26     4:59:31
1130  Jacob Belay            M3034      123/143     1:10:18     2:25:19     3:20:03     3:42:58       22:56     1:16:41   11:27     4:59:38
1131  Kenny Halstead         M3539      125/146     1:05:58     2:22:40     3:18:49     3:42:11       23:23     1:17:41   11:27     4:59:52
1132  Jessica Halstead       F3539        68/87     1:05:58     2:22:40     3:18:50     3:42:12       23:23     1:17:41   11:27     4:59:52
1133  Brandon Jerome         M2529      138/157       57:25     2:10:06     3:16:14     3:42:25       26:11     1:17:49   11:28     5:00:13
1134  Charlie Neibergall     M5559        30/44     1:00:31     2:08:34     3:08:09     3:35:11       27:02     1:25:04   11:28     5:00:14
1135  Shelby Miller          M5559        31/44     1:03:29     2:13:44     3:13:52     3:39:04       25:13     1:21:12   11:28     5:00:16
1136  Thomas Kolbo           M2529      139/157       55:13     2:01:25     3:12:56     3:42:05       29:09     1:18:27   11:29     5:00:32
1137  Caldwell Miller        M3034      124/143     1:00:55     2:13:53     3:15:26     3:42:13       26:47     1:19:04   11:30     5:01:17
1138  Wilson Dameron         M2024       94/110     1:07:37     2:21:05     3:14:44     3:38:51       24:07     1:22:30   11:31     5:01:21
1139  Michelle Parrott       F4044        53/77     1:07:50     2:25:03     3:21:15     3:45:29       24:14     1:16:02   11:31     5:01:31
1140  Madeline Chilton       F2529       70/101     1:00:36     2:11:40     3:10:55     3:38:21       27:27     1:23:12   11:31     5:01:32
1141  Megan Maylum           F3539        69/87     1:06:52     2:21:28     3:14:24     3:40:57       26:33     1:20:40   11:31     5:01:36
1142  Taylor Farnsworth-Shor F2529       71/101     1:03:02     2:16:24     3:12:44     3:38:36       25:52     1:23:02   11:31     5:01:37
1143  Beth Kreft             F2529       72/101     1:03:53     2:16:42     3:12:11     3:37:11       25:01     1:24:34   11:31     5:01:45
1144  Sarah Mueller          F3034        52/71     1:11:21     2:31:25     3:27:22     3:50:18       22:56     1:11:28   11:32     5:01:45
1145  David Graham           M4044      108/126     1:04:04     2:18:35     3:16:02     3:40:43       24:42     1:21:04   11:32     5:01:47
1146  Grace Mikelsons        F2529       73/101     1:08:59     2:27:36     3:24:10     3:49:00       24:51     1:12:47   11:32     5:01:47
1147  Ellen Paquin           F4044        54/77     1:04:38     2:18:17     3:16:16     3:43:49       27:33     1:18:23   11:33     5:02:11
1148  Cameron Van Der Puy    M2024       95/110     1:04:56     2:17:42     3:14:39     3:39:13       24:35     1:23:02   11:33     5:02:14
1149  Eric Hansen            M2529      140/157       58:57     2:06:13     2:58:27     3:24:50       26:24     1:37:35   11:33     5:02:24
1150  Ernesto Gomez          M6064        18/30     1:04:14     2:19:23     3:15:14     3:38:12       22:59     1:24:13   11:33     5:02:25
1151  Abigail Witte          F2529       74/101     1:11:18     2:31:21     3:27:21     3:50:34       23:14     1:12:01   11:33     5:02:34
1152  Lindsay Campbell       F3539        70/87     1:09:41     2:27:42     3:23:00     3:46:56       23:57     1:15:42   11:34     5:02:37
1153  Amanda Pereira         F2024        46/53     1:06:31     2:21:15     3:20:30     3:46:27       25:57     1:16:30   11:34     5:02:57
1154  Brett Grieser          M3539      126/146     1:08:36     2:19:55     3:16:14     3:42:41       26:28     1:20:21   11:34     5:03:01
1155  Ryan Mathisrud         M3539      127/146     1:05:40     2:19:53     3:16:16     3:41:44       25:28     1:21:24   11:35     5:03:08
1156  Sierra Weldon          F2024        47/53     1:03:32     2:15:40     3:09:08     3:34:49       25:42     1:28:21   11:35     5:03:10
1157  Craig Schwarte         M3539      128/146     1:09:13     2:24:04     3:19:43     3:44:46       25:04     1:18:25   11:35     5:03:11
1158  Deb Johnson            F4044        55/77     1:07:39     2:25:15     3:22:30     3:45:51       23:22     1:17:31   11:35     5:03:22
1159  Jessica Ibanez         F4044        56/77     1:11:03     2:32:22     3:27:11     3:49:13       22:03     1:14:19   11:36     5:03:32
1160  Sarah Lehtola          F2529       75/101     1:09:51     2:26:39     3:22:28     3:46:34       24:07     1:17:00   11:36     5:03:33
1161  Brittany Wilkening     F3034        53/71     1:09:31     2:26:39     3:21:58     3:45:45       23:47     1:18:02   11:36     5:03:46
1162  Kirk Jefson            M6064        19/30       56:52     2:14:05     3:14:27     3:39:00       24:34     1:25:00   11:37     5:04:00
1163  Michelle Vance         F4044        57/77     1:08:16     2:25:06     3:21:46     3:47:33       25:47     1:16:30   11:37     5:04:02
1164  Jorge Alarcon          M3034      125/143     1:01:05     2:07:59     3:05:54     3:31:25       25:31     1:32:56   11:37     5:04:20
1165  Daniel Choe            M4549        69/82     1:10:29     2:32:25     3:25:39     3:49:18       23:39     1:15:14   11:38     5:04:32
1166  Ashley Gramza          F3539        71/87     1:11:20     2:31:26     3:29:01     3:51:35       22:34     1:13:03   11:38     5:04:37
1167  Orlando Guzman         M4044      109/126     1:01:04     2:16:45     3:21:19     3:47:05       25:46     1:17:41   11:38     5:04:46
1168  Todd Thompson          M5559        32/44     1:07:14     2:23:15     3:20:13     3:44:18       24:05     1:21:02   11:40     5:05:19
1169  Kesley Karim           F2529       76/101     1:15:00     2:35:25     3:32:18     3:54:53       22:36     1:10:37   11:40     5:05:29
1170  Madee Bruns            F2024        48/53     1:07:25     2:26:16     3:25:38     3:50:21       24:44     1:15:24   11:41     5:05:45
1171  Chris Bruns            M4549        70/82     1:07:24     2:26:16     3:25:38     3:50:21       24:44     1:15:25   11:41     5:05:45
1172  Robert Malecek         M5559        33/44     1:07:04     2:29:52     3:26:19     3:51:07       24:48     1:15:00   11:41     5:06:06
1173  Saurabh Kala           M4044      110/126     1:02:30     2:15:57     3:14:43     3:42:48       28:06     1:23:22   11:42     5:06:10
1174  Zebulon Black          M2529      141/157     1:04:03     2:16:59     3:17:21     3:41:54       24:33     1:24:26   11:42     5:06:20
1175  Laura Foughty          F4044        58/77     1:10:52     2:30:58     3:26:19     3:49:21       23:03     1:17:27   11:43     5:06:48
1176  Keith Perry            M4549        71/82     1:09:14     2:29:17     3:27:48     3:51:36       23:48     1:15:21   11:43     5:06:56
1177  Ryan Kennedy           M3539      129/146     1:13:11     2:29:11     3:24:11     3:47:29       23:18     1:19:29   11:43     5:06:58
1178  Austin Davis           M2529      142/157     1:02:17     2:16:33     3:15:26     3:41:36       26:11     1:25:25   11:44     5:07:01
1179  Keith Lindgren         M5559        34/44     1:07:52     2:27:11     3:25:11     3:48:21       23:10     1:19:06   11:45     5:07:26
1180  Alex Johnson           M2024       96/110       59:32     2:09:19     3:02:18     3:27:19       25:02     1:40:08   11:45     5:07:26
1181  Nicole Debord          F4044        59/77     1:06:44     2:23:43     3:20:57     3:46:43       25:47     1:20:51   11:45     5:07:34
1182  Keenan Schuur          M3034      126/143     1:03:47     2:13:09     3:11:02     3:39:20       28:19     1:28:24   11:45     5:07:43
1183  Shannon Bruns          F4044        60/77     1:08:47     2:26:55     3:24:21     3:49:25       25:05     1:18:21   11:45     5:07:45
1184  Pramod Pagadala        M4549        72/82     1:04:11     2:19:53     3:17:27     3:43:01       25:35     1:24:48   11:45     5:07:49
1185  Michael Nelson         M5054        51/67     1:06:04     2:20:42     3:17:41     3:43:44       26:04     1:24:08   11:46     5:07:52
1186  Emilie Lelacheur       F3034        54/71     1:03:06     2:18:45     3:16:52     3:47:17       30:26     1:20:48   11:46     5:08:05
1187  Stefanie McKinney-Holl F5054        12/22     1:07:38     2:25:35     3:24:59     3:49:34       24:36     1:18:57   11:47     5:08:30
1188  Caleb Smith            M3034      127/143     1:05:25     2:17:10     3:08:25     3:33:40       25:15     1:35:11   11:48     5:08:50
1189  Brendon Van Der Hagen  M5559        35/44     1:02:58     2:14:58     3:10:43     3:40:43       30:01     1:28:28   11:49     5:09:11
1190  Elizabeth Pryor        F2529       77/101     1:06:03     2:25:19     3:26:34     3:51:21       24:47     1:18:26   11:50     5:09:46
1191  Sharlen Kehoe          F5054        13/22     1:07:35     2:27:30     3:26:09     3:53:20       27:11     1:16:35   11:50     5:09:55
1192  Rudy Balcarcel         M5054        52/67       58:11     2:14:49     3:17:18     3:45:34       28:17     1:24:39   11:51     5:10:13
1193  Kalena Clauer          F2024        49/53     1:05:14     2:29:52     3:27:20     3:51:39       24:19     1:18:35   11:51     5:10:13
1194  Joseph Gibson          M3034      128/143     1:01:02     2:10:56     3:07:55     3:36:50       28:56     1:33:38   11:51     5:10:28
1195  Dustin Sievers         M3539      130/146     1:05:03     2:17:09     3:11:25     3:37:55       26:30     1:32:59   11:52     5:10:53
1196  Cooper Pierce          M2024       97/110     1:05:35     2:18:05     3:12:18     3:41:11       28:53     1:29:52   11:53     5:11:02
1197  Zachary Felch          M3034      129/143     1:02:52     2:17:00     3:16:22     3:44:03       27:41     1:27:22   11:54     5:11:24
1198  Theresa Koziol         F4044        61/77     1:04:27     2:21:04     3:21:01     3:48:24       27:24     1:23:06   11:54     5:11:29
1199  Jose Moreno            M2024       98/110       56:58     2:03:44     3:23:39     3:53:11       29:32     1:18:26   11:54     5:11:36
1200  Haley Situmeang        F2529       78/101     1:05:21     2:23:32     3:23:23     3:49:48       26:26     1:21:50   11:54     5:11:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Caleb Christiansen     M2024       99/110     1:06:15     2:21:05     3:29:02     3:54:25       25:24     1:17:37   11:55     5:12:01
1202  Colleen De Bruin       F6064         6/16     1:07:02     2:26:45     3:24:54     3:53:00       28:07     1:19:11   11:55     5:12:11
1203  Oscar Terrazas         M4044      111/126     1:05:02     2:19:29     3:15:23     3:44:47       29:25     1:27:28   11:56     5:12:15
1204  Bret Eilander          M4044      112/126     1:14:46     2:34:30     3:30:16     3:53:39       23:24     1:18:37   11:56     5:12:15
1205  Maggie McKay           F4044        62/77     1:03:32     2:22:28     3:21:16     3:49:37       28:22     1:23:22   11:57     5:12:59
1206  Bridget Smith          F4044        63/77     1:11:57     2:32:05     3:30:29     3:55:11       24:42     1:17:59   11:58     5:13:09
1207  David Black            M5559        36/44     1:10:32     2:30:22     3:27:35     3:51:43       24:09     1:21:36   11:58     5:13:19
1208  Karen Westerby         F5559         8/18     1:05:52     2:21:01     3:18:14     3:45:36       27:22     1:27:50   11:58     5:13:25
1209  Ravikiran Tata         M5559        37/44     1:12:10     2:31:38     3:28:00     3:51:05       23:05     1:22:23   11:58     5:13:27
1210  Robert Anderson        M6064        20/30     1:10:05     2:28:55     3:25:11     3:48:56       23:46     1:24:33   11:58     5:13:28
1211  Jeff Garretto          M3539      131/146       57:01     2:09:15     3:10:38     3:39:08       28:30     1:34:42   11:59     5:13:50
1212  Clayton Briggs         M7579          2/3     1:06:05     2:22:41     3:22:33     3:48:31       25:59     1:25:42   12:00     5:14:13
1213  Allison Brandon        F3034        55/71     1:00:32     2:17:53     3:17:11     3:44:26       27:16     1:29:49   12:00     5:14:14
1214  Alex Welsch            M3539      132/146     1:14:08     2:34:02     3:33:32     3:57:37       24:05     1:16:56   12:01     5:14:32
1215  Myhanh Che             F5559         9/18     1:13:51     2:35:14     3:32:50     3:57:10       24:21     1:17:30   12:01     5:14:40
1216  Ella Joas              F1519          6/7     1:10:41     2:27:12     3:31:49     3:57:01       25:12     1:17:43   12:01     5:14:44
1217  Madison Durflinger     F2529       79/101     1:12:53     2:34:02     3:34:36     3:57:15       22:40     1:17:45   12:02     5:15:00
1218  Mandi Meyers           F3034        56/71     1:08:14     2:23:29     3:24:44     3:50:19       25:35     1:24:44   12:02     5:15:02
1219  Jacob Orr              M2529      143/157     1:09:15     2:22:13     3:22:09     3:49:36       27:27     1:25:39   12:02     5:15:14
1220  Seth Andrews           M2529      144/157     1:09:16     2:22:12     3:22:08     3:49:35       27:28     1:25:39   12:02     5:15:14
1221  James McDonald         M4044      113/126     1:05:05     2:21:55     3:24:08     3:51:04       26:57     1:24:31   12:03     5:15:35
1222  Katerina Francke       F2529       80/101     1:15:00     2:35:25     3:32:56     3:56:20       23:24     1:19:27   12:04     5:15:47
1223  Kelsea Kocan           F3034        57/71     1:11:10     2:30:26     3:27:25     3:51:48       24:24     1:24:04   12:04     5:15:52
1224  Jacob Kray             M3539      133/146     1:08:29     2:29:01     3:27:49     3:52:00       24:11     1:24:02   12:04     5:16:02
1225  Dan Kempken            M5054        53/67     1:08:05     2:23:55     3:20:00     3:45:32       25:32     1:30:32   12:04     5:16:03
1226  Joseph Gardner         M3539      134/146     1:08:51     2:24:29     3:25:14     3:51:32       26:18     1:25:10   12:06     5:16:42
1227  Lisa Day               F5054        14/22     1:07:03     2:25:41     3:24:45     3:51:15       26:31     1:25:29   12:06     5:16:44
1228  Annie Strawn           F6064         7/16     1:08:43     2:28:01     3:29:00     3:54:19       25:19     1:22:31   12:06     5:16:49
1229  Adam Willerth          M2529      145/157     1:08:56     2:25:22     3:20:41     3:42:35       21:54     1:34:24   12:06     5:16:58
1230  Grace Hoaglund         F2024        50/53     1:15:33     2:35:56     3:33:25     3:57:36       24:11     1:19:25   12:06     5:17:01
1231  Elizabeth McBrayer     F2529       81/101     1:06:43     2:24:33     3:20:58     3:43:52       22:54     1:33:11   12:07     5:17:03
1232  Dan Iskenderov         M2024      100/110     1:09:18     2:26:45     3:28:49     3:51:54       23:05     1:25:21   12:07     5:17:15
1233  Jason Soliday          M5559        38/44     1:02:57     2:15:03     3:14:40     3:41:16       26:37     1:36:16   12:08     5:17:32
1234  Michael Willerth       M6064        21/30     1:08:55     2:25:39     3:21:58     3:48:19       26:21     1:29:23   12:08     5:17:41
1235  Veronica Pullman       F4044        64/77     1:08:48     2:29:18     3:26:32     3:53:10       26:38     1:24:51   12:09     5:18:00
1236  Heidy Arellano         F4549        30/38     1:10:57     2:38:31     3:41:15     4:06:08       24:53     1:12:15   12:10     5:18:22
1237  Jill Labarre           F4549        31/38     1:08:17     2:30:09     3:32:49     3:58:31       25:42     1:20:27   12:11     5:18:57
1238  Dan Chopskie           M4549        73/82     1:04:06     2:23:02     3:24:55     3:51:12       26:17     1:27:56   12:11     5:19:08
1239  Kenzie Frenz           F2529       82/101       57:28     2:10:48     3:10:31     3:42:00       31:30     1:37:15   12:12     5:19:15
1240  Julie Lindgren         F5054        15/22     1:14:21     2:37:55     3:38:20     4:01:09       22:50     1:18:25   12:12     5:19:34
1241  Jamie Dupuy            F3034        58/71     1:08:20     2:28:42     3:29:18     3:55:22       26:04     1:24:39   12:13     5:20:01
1242  Washington Miguel      M4549        74/82     1:05:38     2:25:10     3:26:39     3:53:42       27:04     1:26:22   12:13     5:20:03
1243  Noelle Hulshizer       F2529       83/101     1:10:59     2:31:19     3:29:47     3:55:10       25:23     1:25:16   12:14     5:20:26
1244  Cody Bullock           M4044      114/126     1:08:23     2:26:19     3:27:13     3:56:36       29:24     1:23:55   12:14     5:20:30
1245  Marty Faldet           M6064        22/30     1:10:06     2:28:09     3:26:42     3:53:41       26:59     1:26:50   12:14     5:20:30
1246  Kathleen Pyrce         F3539        72/87     1:01:00     2:17:35     3:21:58     3:56:39       34:42     1:23:56   12:15     5:20:34
1247  Chhiet Anderson        F6569         7/10     1:13:28     2:36:15     3:34:17     3:58:47       24:30     1:21:52   12:15     5:20:38
1248  Ashley Dunn            F3539        73/87     1:06:32     2:29:00     3:30:04     3:56:11       26:08     1:24:27   12:15     5:20:38
1249  Michelle Castillo      F2529       84/101     1:11:12     2:32:11     3:32:56     3:57:35       24:40     1:23:45   12:16     5:21:19
1250  Adam Bradford          M4044      115/126     1:06:02     2:26:37     3:29:05     3:57:35       28:31     1:24:06   12:17     5:21:41
1251  Eli Musgrove           M2024      101/110     1:12:02     2:32:19     3:28:50     3:53:36       24:47     1:28:29   12:18     5:22:04
1252  Amanda Randall         F4044        65/77     1:08:56     2:28:53     3:29:18     3:55:44       26:26     1:26:26   12:18     5:22:09
1253  Joshua Christensen     M3539      135/146       55:53     2:06:12     3:13:38     3:45:13       31:36     1:37:16   12:19     5:22:29
1254  Xiao Tu                M4549        75/82     1:17:04     2:40:18     3:41:00     4:05:13       24:14     1:18:03   12:21     5:23:16
1255  Jason Darnell          M4549        76/82     1:09:59     2:29:57     3:27:41     3:52:01       24:20     1:31:17   12:21     5:23:17
1256  Aaron Hauser           M2529      146/157     1:11:44     2:32:22     3:34:45     4:01:20       26:36     1:22:01   12:21     5:23:20
1257  Todd Trogu             M4044      116/126     1:06:06     2:21:48     3:19:46     3:46:49       27:03     1:36:35   12:21     5:23:24
1258  Isaac Croston          M2529      147/157     1:11:45     2:32:23     3:34:46     4:01:22       26:36     1:22:06   12:21     5:23:27
1259  Jodi Jones             F4549        32/38     1:15:05     2:36:36     3:36:24     4:00:46       24:23     1:22:56   12:22     5:23:41
1260  Darren Orsten          M2529      148/157     1:01:36     2:24:02     3:26:01     3:56:09       30:09     1:27:38   12:22     5:23:47
1261  Reese Thornburg        M2024      102/110     1:08:21     2:26:15     3:29:32     3:56:38       27:07     1:27:16   12:22     5:23:53
1262  Jody Somers            F5054        16/22     1:14:23     2:36:06     3:35:33     4:01:10       25:38     1:22:58   12:23     5:24:08
1263  Grant Geris            M3034      130/143     1:05:57     2:20:11     3:21:34     3:47:22       25:49     1:37:05   12:23     5:24:27
1264  Bailey Whittenbaugh    F2529       85/101     1:08:10     2:28:28     3:31:23     3:59:16       27:53     1:25:34   12:24     5:24:50
1265  Brandon Johnson        M2529      149/157       56:10     2:06:23     3:08:52     3:42:05       33:14     1:42:56   12:25     5:25:00
1266  Katie Evans            F3539        74/87     1:06:00     2:26:27     3:28:50     3:56:28       27:39     1:28:37   12:25     5:25:05
1267  Jordan Gomes           M2529      150/157     1:06:25     2:24:22     3:27:01     3:56:49       29:49     1:28:23   12:25     5:25:12
1268  Tyler Mulcahy          M2529      151/157     1:10:54     2:33:25     3:38:27     4:04:23       25:56     1:21:04   12:26     5:25:26
1269  Ellen Bogue            F3034        59/71     1:10:48     2:32:47     3:33:32     3:59:20       25:48     1:26:12   12:26     5:25:32
1270  Johanna Schmitt        F3034        60/71     1:15:37     2:40:42     3:41:52     4:06:47       24:55     1:18:51   12:26     5:25:38
1271  Shannon Blake Ladd     F4044        66/77     1:08:21     2:31:08     3:35:40     4:01:29       25:50     1:24:09   12:26     5:25:38
1272  Ashton Bierman         F3034        61/71     1:17:33     2:43:43     3:43:04     4:07:40       24:37     1:18:11   12:27     5:25:51
1273  Courtney Brown         F3539        75/87     1:01:23     2:14:30     3:15:11     3:45:04       29:53     1:40:48   12:27     5:25:51
1274  Robin Coarts           F3539        76/87     1:11:04     2:32:22     3:29:53     3:55:53       26:01     1:30:20   12:28     5:26:13
1275  Isabelle Miller        F1519          7/7     1:11:00     2:39:08     3:41:01     4:05:35       24:35     1:20:43   12:28     5:26:18
1276  Lori Watt              F5054        17/22     1:09:15     2:30:46     3:34:23     4:00:33       26:11     1:25:47   12:28     5:26:19
1277  Michael Visser         M4044      117/126     1:07:58     2:30:26     3:39:04     4:04:43       25:39     1:21:56   12:29     5:26:38
1278  Aidan Lindorfer        M1519        22/25     1:01:47     2:21:03     3:20:44     3:50:54       30:10     1:36:19   12:30     5:27:12
1279  Campbell Clarendon     M1519        23/25     1:01:50     2:21:03     3:20:43     3:50:54       30:11     1:36:25   12:30     5:27:19
1280  Betsy Waltner          F5054        18/22     1:07:04     2:28:23     3:29:51     3:56:38       26:47     1:30:58   12:31     5:27:35
1281  Jd Taylor              F5559        10/18     1:07:10     2:28:25     3:29:53     3:56:41       26:49     1:30:57   12:31     5:27:37
1282  Amanda Regier          F4044        67/77     1:12:24     2:35:26     3:36:41     4:04:13       27:32     1:23:31   12:31     5:27:44
1283  Nicole Duritz          F5559        11/18     1:12:01     2:33:29     3:33:56     3:59:14       25:19     1:28:43   12:31     5:27:57
1284  Eric Conrad            M5054        54/67     1:00:34     2:11:26     3:07:08     3:32:33       25:26     1:55:37   12:32     5:28:09
1285  Aaron Bossow           M3034      131/143     1:13:16     2:34:20     3:35:27     4:02:40       27:13     1:25:44   12:33     5:28:24
1286  Peter Pourzand         M4549        77/82     1:18:11     2:42:40     3:42:39     4:07:13       24:35     1:21:13   12:33     5:28:26
1287  Nancy Pientack         F4549        33/38     1:10:42     2:29:28     3:30:55     3:58:32       27:38     1:30:02   12:33     5:28:34
1288  Marlyssa Ittes         F3539        77/87     1:20:27     2:48:56     3:50:29     4:16:34       26:05     1:12:44   12:35     5:29:17
1289  Thomas Perri           M6064        23/30     1:16:14     2:42:56     3:42:56     4:07:58       25:02     1:21:21   12:35     5:29:18
1290  Gregory Schopp         M6064        24/30     1:04:35     2:18:21     3:23:10     3:53:28       30:19     1:35:59   12:35     5:29:26
1291  Antoinette Villa       F5559        12/18     1:12:27     2:34:51     3:34:36     3:59:03       24:27     1:30:25   12:35     5:29:28
1292  Rene Martinez          M3539      136/146     1:10:40     2:32:20     3:32:51     4:00:08       27:18     1:29:21   12:35     5:29:28
1293  Gregory Endicott       M5054        55/67     1:11:10     2:30:39     3:28:24     3:56:32       28:08     1:33:00   12:35     5:29:31
1294  Devon Johnson          M2024      103/110     1:05:39     2:21:28     3:28:14     3:58:00       29:46     1:31:37   12:35     5:29:36
1295  Barbara Matousek       F5559        13/18     1:15:34     2:41:34     3:41:38     4:07:28       25:50     1:22:09   12:35     5:29:36
1296  Patrick Weber          M3034      132/143     1:00:21     2:13:35     3:17:09     3:48:25       31:17     1:41:28   12:36     5:29:53
1297  Doug Harvey            M4549        78/82       51:28     1:47:41     2:47:09     3:05:27       18:19     2:25:29   12:38     5:30:56
1298  Rachel Rogers          F2529       86/101     1:08:50     2:32:32     3:32:38     3:58:26       25:49     1:32:46   12:39     5:31:12
1299  Candace Weigand        F3034        62/71     1:11:33     2:31:42     3:27:02     3:56:37       29:36     1:34:39   12:39     5:31:16
1300  Rebecca Garland        F2529       87/101     1:13:02     2:39:13     3:38:27     4:08:57       30:30     1:22:26   12:39     5:31:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Kimmy Behrends         F2529       88/101     1:13:04     2:39:14     3:38:27     4:07:09       28:42     1:24:15   12:39     5:31:23
1302  Sabrina Nafts          F2529       89/101     1:08:01     2:29:34     3:34:49     4:02:13       27:24     1:29:27   12:40     5:31:39
1303  Sarah Dieken           F3034        63/71     1:13:17     2:39:16     3:39:08     4:08:28       29:21     1:23:32   12:41     5:32:00
1304  Taylor Wallace         M3034      133/143     1:13:19     2:39:17     3:39:09     4:08:28       29:20     1:23:32   12:41     5:32:00
1305  Jove Stickel           M5054        56/67     1:15:59     2:42:19     3:41:49     4:06:17       24:28     1:26:13   12:42     5:32:29
1306  Pamela Leonard         F6064         8/16     1:11:52     2:36:06     3:41:58     4:09:44       27:47     1:22:50   12:42     5:32:34
1307  Levi Aliposa           M5054        57/67     1:07:27     2:28:22     3:31:04     4:01:01       29:57     1:31:38   12:42     5:32:38
1308  Kseniya Kazachynska    F3539        78/87     1:00:59     2:21:09     3:25:34     3:55:30       29:56     1:37:35   12:43     5:33:05
1309  Samantha Harrienger    F2529       90/101     1:25:47     2:46:34     3:45:30     4:10:00       24:30     1:23:11   12:43     5:33:10
1310  Emmanuel Mate-Kodjo    M3539      137/146     1:05:51     2:17:29     3:18:41     3:50:11       31:31     1:43:03   12:44     5:33:13
1311  Roy Ney                M7579          3/3     1:10:14     2:30:31     3:29:49     3:56:18       26:30     1:37:04   12:44     5:33:21
1312  Simon Guerrero         M3034      134/143       54:40     2:01:26     3:12:07     3:44:30       32:23     1:48:56   12:44     5:33:25
1313  Lisa Pavelski          F5054        19/22     1:13:45     2:37:19     3:40:10     4:07:23       27:14     1:26:36   12:45     5:33:59
1314  David McCon            M3539      138/146     1:18:00     2:46:34     3:49:52     4:15:43       25:52     1:18:16   12:45     5:33:59
1315  Lily Wiese             F2024        51/53     1:13:24     2:39:05     3:44:42     4:16:21       31:39     1:17:45   12:46     5:34:06
1316  Natalie Caldwell       F4044        68/77     1:11:55     2:33:37     3:34:00     4:02:01       28:02     1:32:10   12:46     5:34:10
1317  Sergio Leonardi        M5054        58/67     1:18:54     2:45:26     3:46:18     4:12:04       25:47     1:22:07   12:46     5:34:11
1318  Lea Ann Matura         F5559        14/18     1:20:38     2:45:26     3:46:44     4:12:30       25:46     1:21:52   12:46     5:34:21
1319  Nathan Carlson         M2024      104/110     1:17:33     2:46:49     3:49:11     4:16:32       27:21     1:17:56   12:46     5:34:27
1320  Jack Milligan          M2024      105/110     1:17:34     2:46:49     3:49:12     4:16:32       27:21     1:17:56   12:46     5:34:27
1321  Krista Lindholm        F4044        69/77     1:16:09     2:42:29     3:42:49     4:09:13       26:25     1:26:25   12:49     5:35:38
1322  Gary Miller            M6064        25/30     1:17:52     2:44:52     3:47:14     4:12:30       25:16     1:23:09   12:49     5:35:39
1323  Chelsie Thielen        F4044        70/77     1:11:19     2:33:02     3:39:55     4:05:59       26:04     1:29:42   12:49     5:35:41
1324  Teri Thesing           F6064         9/16     1:06:00     2:17:42     3:14:56     3:47:55       33:00     1:48:04   12:50     5:35:58
1325  Shawn Sprague          M5054        59/67       59:08     2:09:49     3:20:18     3:52:11       31:53     1:44:01   12:50     5:36:11
1326  Ashley Lekander        F3034        64/71     1:19:20     2:45:33     3:48:11     4:13:07       24:57     1:23:15   12:51     5:36:22
1327  James Uthe             M4549        79/82     1:20:29     2:41:47     3:41:25     4:07:29       26:05     1:29:11   12:51     5:36:40
1328  Laura Uthe             F4044        71/77     1:20:29     2:41:48     3:41:25     4:07:30       26:05     1:29:12   12:51     5:36:41
1329  John Pitzel            M6064        26/30     1:18:20     2:47:12     3:48:55     4:14:33       25:39     1:22:13   12:52     5:36:46
1330  Alex Brown             M1519        24/25     1:16:17     2:36:50     3:44:28     4:11:57       27:30     1:25:47   12:54     5:37:43
1331  Claire D'Anna                         0/0     1:22:19     2:50:24     3:48:28     4:13:04       24:37     1:24:44   12:54     5:37:47
1332  Angelo Luis            M4044      118/126     1:07:39     2:27:35     3:33:24     4:03:05       29:41     1:34:48   12:54     5:37:52
1333  Joseph Stipe           M3034      135/143     1:07:41     2:27:36     3:33:24     4:03:04       29:41     1:34:48   12:54     5:37:52
1334  Jessica Lehman         F4044        72/77     1:15:47     2:42:21     3:45:26     4:12:00       26:35     1:26:12   12:55     5:38:12
1335  Shane Edwards          M4044      119/126     1:18:44     2:45:45     3:46:07     4:10:47       24:41     1:27:48   12:56     5:38:35
1336  Phillip Nelson         M5559        39/44     1:09:53     2:35:31     3:39:08     4:08:03       28:56     1:31:55   12:59     5:39:58
1337  Aaron Cantrell         M3034      136/143     1:15:34     2:35:55     3:33:24     4:03:29       30:05     1:37:16   13:01     5:40:45
1338  Julianna Biedenfeld    F2529       91/101     1:16:44     2:44:09     3:45:58     4:12:41       26:44     1:28:05   13:01     5:40:46
1339  Zoe Harville           F2529       92/101     1:17:35     2:46:44     3:50:26     4:18:40       28:15     1:22:18   13:01     5:40:58
1340  Paiten Gavin           F2529       93/101     1:10:37     2:33:57     3:35:20     4:02:30       27:10     1:38:44   13:02     5:41:14
1341  Brittany Meyer         F2529       94/101     1:20:14     2:48:17     3:51:46     4:18:24       26:38     1:22:54   13:02     5:41:17
1342  Chase Madison          M2024      106/110     1:05:14     2:22:21     3:23:42     3:54:05       30:24     1:47:24   13:03     5:41:29
1343  Angie Dieken           F6064        10/16     1:13:20     2:39:17     3:39:09     4:08:29       29:20     1:33:09   13:03     5:41:38
1344  Taylor Jessen          F2529       95/101     1:11:55     2:36:00     3:41:45     4:10:41       28:56     1:31:27   13:04     5:42:08
1345  Ray Corona             M3539      139/146     1:06:15     2:30:44     3:40:01     4:08:41       28:41     1:33:28   13:04     5:42:09
1346  Sarah Boyer            F2529       96/101     1:16:33     2:42:50     3:47:28     4:15:01       27:34     1:27:18   13:04     5:42:18
1347  Luke Reinert           M2529      152/157     1:12:16     2:33:48     3:42:04     4:11:03       28:59     1:31:21   13:05     5:42:23
1348  Christiana Howell      F3539        79/87     1:09:56     2:31:30     3:30:48     3:58:51       28:03     1:43:35   13:05     5:42:25
1349  Kaylee Endres          F3034        65/71     1:12:52     2:35:09     3:41:18     4:11:17       30:00     1:31:48   13:06     5:43:04
1350  Randy Buss             M6064        27/30     1:17:38     2:45:21     3:48:46     4:15:42       26:57     1:27:29   13:06     5:43:11
1351  Taylor Johnston        F2529       97/101     1:11:49     2:32:30     3:40:09     4:08:52       28:44     1:34:40   13:07     5:43:31
1352  Luke Erickson          M3539      140/146     1:10:19     2:24:01     3:28:05     3:56:24       28:19     1:47:15   13:07     5:43:38
1353  Troy Turley            M5559        40/44     1:17:12     2:47:03     3:50:14     4:16:44       26:31     1:27:13   13:08     5:43:57
1354  Jennifer Prather       F4549        34/38     1:17:11     2:47:02     3:50:15     4:16:44       26:30     1:27:14   13:08     5:43:58
1355  Russel Henderson       M4044      120/126     1:00:01     2:18:04     3:36:55     4:09:35       32:40     1:34:27   13:08     5:44:02
1356  Morgan Morgan          M3034      137/143     1:00:03     2:18:04     3:36:57     4:09:37       32:41     1:34:27   13:08     5:44:03
1357  Jason Yuo              M4044      121/126     1:20:57     2:48:59     3:50:29     4:16:45       26:16     1:27:36   13:09     5:44:20
1358  Tiffany Splinter       F3539        80/87     1:21:49     2:50:33     3:54:24     4:20:42       26:19     1:23:52   13:10     5:44:34
1359  Sonya Crosby           F6064        11/16     1:11:14     2:34:57     3:40:47     4:11:28       30:41     1:34:53   13:14     5:46:20
1360  Aaron With             M2024      107/110       54:26     2:07:51     3:19:13     3:58:13       39:01     1:48:23   13:14     5:46:36
1361  Tim Schrems            M5054        60/67     1:16:18     2:42:07     3:43:13     4:10:42       27:30     1:36:01   13:14     5:46:43
1362  Marcia Amos            F5054        20/22     1:10:51     2:38:13     3:47:37     4:16:01       28:24     1:30:50   13:15     5:46:50
1363  Andrea Cooley          F4044        73/77     1:08:14     2:30:48     3:37:04     4:05:27       28:23     1:41:30   13:15     5:46:56
1364  Marvin Anthony         M5559        41/44     1:18:11     2:47:15     3:54:33     4:21:51       27:19     1:25:10   13:15     5:47:01
1365  Brandon Weber          M4044      122/126     1:07:52     2:32:24     3:36:19     4:06:19       30:00     1:41:02   13:16     5:47:20
1366  Denise Amaral          F6064        12/16     1:16:26     2:46:01     3:51:09     4:19:56       28:48     1:27:29   13:16     5:47:25
1367  Daniel Acuna           M3539      141/146     1:10:08     2:30:46     3:37:42     4:07:53       30:11     1:39:41   13:16     5:47:34
1368  Patty Williams         F5054        21/22     1:16:57     2:42:47     3:51:48     4:19:41       27:53     1:28:36   13:18     5:48:16
1369  Tyler Hoskins          M3034      138/143     1:09:58     2:30:45     3:35:28     4:07:50       32:23     1:40:45   13:19     5:48:35
1370  Andrea Nicole Nunez An F2529       98/101     1:08:58     2:31:45     3:41:58     4:14:11       32:13     1:34:30   13:19     5:48:40
1371  Ralph Boddicker        M3539      142/146     1:06:06     2:26:46     3:37:09     4:06:53       29:44     1:42:00   13:19     5:48:53
1372  Allee Gosnell          F2529       99/101     1:17:28     2:46:26     3:50:26     4:18:33       28:07     1:30:38   13:20     5:49:11
1373  Jackson Chambers       M1519        25/25       53:10     2:00:56     3:20:35     4:04:57       44:23     1:44:21   13:20     5:49:18
1374  Joan Korth-Bradley     F6569         8/10     1:18:56     2:49:00     3:53:39     4:22:26       28:47     1:27:55   13:23     5:50:21
1375  John Phillips          M3539      143/146     1:21:14     2:53:31     3:56:23     4:24:27       28:05     1:26:09   13:23     5:50:36
1376  Tanner Holten          M2529      153/157     1:07:20     2:24:13     3:29:50     4:02:01       32:11     1:48:44   13:24     5:50:45
1377  Daniel Guild           M2024      108/110     1:19:02     2:45:24     3:52:34     4:23:34       31:00     1:27:13   13:24     5:50:46
1378  Stacy Thomas           F5559        15/18     1:12:36     2:36:23     3:44:55     4:15:45       30:51     1:37:06   13:29     5:52:51
1379  Dean Thomas            M6064        28/30     1:12:38     2:36:22     3:42:53     4:15:41       32:48     1:37:11   13:29     5:52:52
1380  Lon Schreur            M5559        42/44     1:13:48     2:42:12     3:50:01     4:20:37       30:36     1:34:15   13:33     5:54:52
1381  Roxy Lassig            F6064        13/16     1:16:01     2:44:39     3:53:05     4:22:38       29:34     1:32:50   13:35     5:55:28
1382  Roger Roe              M5054        61/67     1:15:02     2:42:13     3:47:19     4:16:52       29:34     1:38:42   13:35     5:55:34
1383  Ben Schraeder          M2529      154/157     1:10:57     2:33:25     3:46:10     4:17:41       31:31     1:38:57   13:37     5:56:38
1384  Nathan Whipple         M3034      139/143     1:20:56     2:48:38     3:53:00     4:20:52       27:52     1:36:24   13:39     5:57:15
1385  Scott Mills            M5054        62/67     1:08:26     2:35:06     3:44:55     4:16:02       31:08     1:41:21   13:39     5:57:22
1386  Tony Freeburg          M5054        63/67     1:20:18     2:57:10     4:03:49     4:31:16       27:28     1:26:46   13:40     5:58:02
1387  Jonah Jelinski         M2024      109/110     1:15:14     2:43:32     3:56:17     4:26:30       30:13     1:33:33   13:45     6:00:02
1388  Todd Jelinski          M5054        64/67     1:15:12     2:43:31     3:56:15     4:26:29       30:14     1:33:37   13:45     6:00:05
1389  Erik Jorgensen         M3539      144/146       59:00     2:12:13     3:35:23     4:16:01       40:38     1:44:44   13:47     6:00:44
1390  Thomas Robinson        M4549        80/82     1:20:58     2:45:16     3:54:52     4:24:56       30:05     1:35:53   13:47     6:00:48
1391  Alexander Janning      M2024      110/110     1:15:14     2:40:45     3:54:37     4:21:58       27:22     1:38:56   13:47     6:00:54
1392  Susan Foster           F6064        14/16     1:16:02     2:54:10     4:03:00     4:31:52       28:53     1:30:17   13:50     6:02:09
1393  Andy Boland            M3034      140/143     1:08:54     2:38:52     3:52:22     4:21:21       29:00     1:40:55   13:50     6:02:16
1394  Shawn Campbell         M4549        81/82     1:15:42     2:42:25     3:56:28     4:26:30       30:03     1:36:16   13:51     6:02:46
1395  Laura Smith            F4549        35/38     1:08:11     2:38:25     3:51:25     4:22:12       30:47     1:40:54   13:52     6:03:06
1396  Becky Topil            F6569         9/10     1:24:39     2:58:04     4:07:00     4:34:10       27:10     1:29:13   13:53     6:03:23
1397  Maria Austero-Macavint F5559        16/18     1:13:52     2:46:25     3:56:14     4:27:27       31:13     1:36:37   13:54     6:04:03
1398  Stacy Renfro           F3539        81/87     1:24:22     2:57:59     4:02:10     4:32:38       30:29     1:31:39   13:55     6:04:16
1399  Nicole Ahrens-Stigers  F3034        66/71     1:20:22     2:50:54     3:57:32     4:26:32       29:01     1:38:08   13:56     6:04:39
1400  Jeremy Silbaugh        M4549        82/82     1:09:27     2:33:17     3:44:09     4:14:22       30:13     1:50:42   13:56     6:05:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          18          20    SPEED_ZO    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Colette Madison        F5559        17/18     1:17:13     2:50:10     4:02:46     4:32:46       30:01     1:32:42   13:57     6:05:28
1402  Erik Hansen            M4044      123/126     1:24:14     3:01:16     4:07:42     4:35:24       27:42     1:30:34   13:59     6:05:58
1403  Sara Van Marel         F3539        82/87     1:17:35     2:47:44     4:00:46     4:30:12       29:27     1:36:40   14:01     6:06:52
1404  James Cory             M2529      155/157     1:08:05     2:31:04     3:53:50     4:26:20       32:31     1:40:37   14:01     6:06:57
1405  Amy Bartling Jacobsen  F3539        83/87     1:18:29     2:48:10     4:00:21     4:32:22       32:02     1:38:44   14:10     6:11:05
1406  Karen Timanus          F4044        74/77     1:18:31     2:48:13     4:00:41     4:32:23       31:43     1:38:45   14:10     6:11:07
1407  Anthony Timanus        M4044      124/126     1:18:30     2:48:13     4:00:41     4:32:22       31:41     1:38:46   14:10     6:11:07
1408  Abhishek Chopra        M4044      125/126     1:09:55     2:34:43     3:51:22     4:24:38       33:17     1:47:51   14:13     6:12:28
1409  Abbey Rupiper          F3034        67/71     1:20:05     2:55:11     4:08:18     4:38:21       30:04     1:41:45   14:31     6:20:06
1410  Jack West              M6569          5/5     1:29:17     3:09:50     4:19:57     4:48:37       28:40     1:32:02   14:32     6:20:39
1411  Jennifer Lindquist     F3539        84/87     1:22:53     2:58:42     4:08:51     4:41:29       32:39     1:39:19   14:33     6:20:48
1412  Jaime Weness           F4044        75/77     1:22:53     2:58:40     4:08:46     4:41:29       32:43     1:39:20   14:33     6:20:48
1413  Jacob Eddy             M2529      156/157     1:20:37     2:56:20     4:09:05     4:41:15       32:11     1:40:10   14:34     6:21:25
1414  Nicole Kline           F5054        22/22     1:23:15     2:59:16     4:09:35     4:41:24       31:50     1:42:18   14:39     6:23:42
1415  Lavern Baysinger       M7074          6/7     1:14:09     2:45:21     4:04:49     4:37:12       32:24     1:46:38   14:39     6:23:50
1416  Ashley Whitehead       F4044        76/77     1:14:04     2:40:26     3:55:16     4:30:17       35:01     1:53:47   14:40     6:24:04
1417  Ryan Whitehead         M3539      145/146     1:14:05     2:40:26     3:55:17     4:30:17       35:01     1:53:47   14:40     6:24:04
1418  Dillon Keffer          M3034      141/143     1:10:59     2:45:04     4:09:20     4:42:44       33:24     1:41:30   14:40     6:24:13
1419  Kerri Magerowski       F3539        85/87     1:26:23     3:02:40     4:11:11     4:35:40       24:30     1:48:53   14:41     6:24:33
1420  Corey Kuhn             M3539      146/146     1:09:37     2:54:19     4:16:14     4:46:06       29:53     1:38:38   14:42     6:24:43
1421  Keith Whipple          M5054        65/67     1:19:07     2:54:55     4:08:14     4:39:33       31:19     1:45:27   14:42     6:24:59
1422  David Kuhn             M7074          7/7     1:22:37     3:02:37     4:14:38     4:43:53       29:15     1:41:59   14:44     6:25:51
1423  Laura Hanna-Bergen     F4549        36/38     1:22:35     3:02:37     4:14:38     4:43:52       29:14     1:42:01   14:44     6:25:53
1424  Jill Farris            F5559        18/18     1:22:35     3:02:37     4:14:39     4:43:53       29:15     1:42:01   14:44     6:25:53
1425  Gregory Lewis          M5054        66/67     1:12:37     2:45:57     4:06:08     4:41:20       35:13     1:44:55   14:45     6:26:14
1426  Mike Ward              M4044      126/126     1:31:35     3:02:11     4:09:56     4:42:48       32:53     1:44:54   14:48     6:27:42
1427  Shelby Alarcon         F2529      100/101     1:22:53     3:08:49     4:30:29     5:04:43       34:15     1:23:05   14:49     6:27:47
1428  Tarek Pinto            M5559        43/44     1:25:57     3:05:14     4:22:15     4:54:46       32:31     1:33:10   14:49     6:27:55
1429  Alicia Stout           F4549        37/38     1:07:08     2:37:29     3:49:00     4:20:23       31:23     2:08:33   14:51     6:28:55
1430  Stacy Vandagriff       F4044        77/77     1:26:00     3:00:44     4:14:55     4:48:03       33:08     1:42:28   14:55     6:30:30
1431  Robert Rasmussen       M5054        67/67       59:53     2:27:35     3:50:38     4:31:46       41:09     2:00:03   14:58     6:31:49
1432  Pooja Ghosh            F4549        38/38     1:19:03     2:57:51     4:14:03     4:44:24       30:21     1:47:30   14:58     6:31:53
1433  Gabby Farrington       F3034        68/71     1:18:37     3:04:18     4:20:52     4:52:59       32:08     1:39:06   14:58     6:32:05
1434  Jane Gardner           F3034        69/71     1:27:37     3:08:19     4:20:44     4:51:57       31:13     1:40:20   14:59     6:32:16
1435  Morgan Fry             F3034        70/71     1:28:13     3:08:55     4:21:22     4:52:34       31:13     1:40:21   15:00     6:32:55
1436  Pamela Hennessy        F6064        15/16     1:24:08     3:00:53     4:16:13     4:47:01       30:48     1:48:12   15:06     6:35:12
1437  Allison Lundberg       F2024        52/53     1:16:06     2:57:36     4:15:20     4:54:04       38:44     1:44:00   15:12     6:38:04
1438  Pat Horton             M6064        29/30     1:13:42     2:58:41     4:19:52     4:51:34       31:42     1:50:01   15:20     6:41:35
1439  Beth Davenport         F6064        16/16     1:29:07     3:12:37     4:29:47     5:02:28       32:42     1:40:33   15:23     6:43:01
1440  David Glessner         M5559        44/44     1:25:36     3:04:54     4:21:55     4:56:01       34:07     1:55:22   15:43     6:51:23
1441  Kevin Cooper           M6064        30/30     1:34:37     3:18:26     4:35:23     5:07:25       32:02     1:45:19   15:46     6:52:43
1442  Dawne Holten           F2529      101/101     1:23:41     3:19:13     4:40:36     5:13:28       32:53     1:40:47   15:49     6:54:15
1443  Connie Birdsong        F6569        10/10     1:24:22     3:02:40     4:23:40     4:59:03       35:24     1:55:34   15:50     6:54:37
1444  Matthew Styles         M3034      142/143     1:25:40     3:04:37     4:28:08     5:11:09       43:02     1:45:41   15:55     6:56:50
1445  Jeremy Kurth           M2529      157/157     1:25:55     3:14:08     4:35:15     5:11:23       36:08     1:45:41   15:56     6:57:03
1446  Emily Marty            F3539        86/87     1:28:51     3:16:58     4:35:31     5:11:59       36:29     1:47:50   16:02     6:59:49
1447  Mary Harrienger        F2024        53/53     1:29:54     3:17:37     4:36:12     5:12:39       36:28     1:47:57   16:04     7:00:35
1448  Jameson Ross           M3034      143/143     1:18:19     3:05:42     4:38:12     5:12:53       34:42     1:47:55   16:04     7:00:48
1449  Megan Kampen           F3539        87/87     1:24:52     3:22:12     4:45:08     5:19:02       33:54     1:43:48   16:09     7:02:49
1450  Joey Styles            F3034        71/71     1:35:34     3:32:42     5:11:57     5:54:55       42:59     2:35:38   19:30     8:30:33
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